
PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS

NU-EDGE™

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG) Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2574651 Page 43 13591

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2574550 Page 44 15489

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2474025 Page 44 9569

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2675197 Page 45 6611 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2574549 Page 45 10097

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2474028 Page 48 5744

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2474022 Page 49 10960

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2574551 Page 49 12130

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2474023 Page 50 13926

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2474027 Page 50 9737

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2474024 Page 51 12403

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2574552 Page 51 15429

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2373437 Page 100 3474

NU-EDGE™ PLAY STRUCTURES NE2474026 Page 101 7977

NU-EDGE™ FREESTANDING ROPE UNITS

NU-EDGE™ FREESTANDING ROPE UNITS 200203661 NU-EDGE Grand Strand 2250

NU-EDGE™ FREESTANDING ROPE UNITS 200203662 NU-EDGE GSX FS 4300

NU-EDGE™ FREESTANDING ROPE UNITS 200203663 NU-EDGE GSX KB Link 3800

NU-EDGE™ FREESTANDING ROPE UNITS 200203890 NU-EDGE Trellix 10500

NU-EDGE™ FREESTANDING ROPE UNITS 200203891 NU-EDGE Trellix Linkable Version 10500

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202736 Fun Rock Big, 72" (Inground) 720

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202813 Fun Rock Medium, 48" (Inground) 350

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202814 Fun Rock Medium, 56" (Surface Mount) 350

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202725 NU-Edge 2 Stump Climb, 32" 130

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202724 NU-Edge 3 Stump Climb, 40" 195

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202782 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 32" 140

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202781 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 40" 145

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202780 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 48" 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202779 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 56" 155

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202778 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 64" 160

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203757 NU-Edge Birch Arch Bridge, 4' 380

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203755 NU-Edge Birch Arch Bridge, 8' 490

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203752 NU-Edge Birch Barrier 105

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203758 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 48" 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203759 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 64" 170

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203760 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 72" 180

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203761 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 96" 205

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203753 NU-Edge Birch Counter Panel 85

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202742 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 40" 125

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202741 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 48" 130

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202740 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 56" 135

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202739 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 64" 140

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202792 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 72" 145

LITTLE TIKES COMMERCIAL CUSTOM DESIGN STUDIO VIDEO

         Little Tikes Commercial 2026 Product List

           SOURCEWELL CONTRACT #101625-PLP
 *Price sheets for the products listed below may be provided to you from your Sourcewell administrator upon customer request*

LITTLE TIKES COMPANY LINK

LITTLE TIKES 2026 CATALOG LINK

https://littletikescommercial.com/
https://secure.viewer.zmags.com/publication/5d2e61e2#/5d2e61e2/1
https://littletikescommercial.com/media/videos/#zBCVmMD6dLI


PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203763 NU-Edge Birch Transfer Station, 36" 360

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203765 NU-Edge Birch Transfer Station, 48" 480

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203766 NU-Edge Birch Tree Canopy 55

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202961 NU-Edge Plank Bridge, 8' 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202827 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 40" 125

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202826 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 48" 125

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202825 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 56" 130

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202824 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 64" 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202823 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 72" 155

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202822 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 80" 160

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202821 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 88" 165

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202820 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 96" 170

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202797 NU-Edge Stacked Timber Climb 1 Enclosure 585

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202798 NU-Edge Stacked Timber Climb 2 Enclosure 620

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203534 NU-Edge Trail Climber 48" No Words 140

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203535 NU-Edge Trail Climber 56" No Words 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203536 NU-Edge Trail Climber 64" No Words 160

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203537 NU-Edge Trail Climber 72" No Words 175

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202734 NU-Edge Tree w/Safety Loops, 56" 180

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202733 NU-Edge Tree w/Safety Loops, 64" 190

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202732 NU-Edge Tree w/Safety Loops, 72" 200

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202731 NU-Edge Tree w/Treehouse Panel, 56" 230

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202730 NU-Edge Tree w/Treehouse Panel, 64" 240

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202729 NU-Edge Tree w/Treehouse Panel, 72" 250

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202979 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 1 Enclosure (305 Surface Mount) 650

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202964 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 1 Enclosure (Inground) 650

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202973 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 1 Enclosure (Surface Mount) 650

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202980 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 2 Enclosures (305 Surface Mount) 700

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202965 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 2 Enclosures (Inground) 700

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202974 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 2 Enclosures (Surface Mount) 700

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202981 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 3 Enclosures (305 Surface Mount) 750

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202966 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 3 Enclosures (Inground) 750

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202975 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 3 Enclosures (Surface Mount) 750

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202802 NU-Edge X-Climb 75

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203447 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber 24" 175

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203448 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber 32" 250

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203449 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber 40" 320

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203450 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber 48" 320

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203414 NU-Edge X Diamond Climb 450

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203465 NU-Edge X Double Wall Climber 48" 315

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203466 NU-Edge X Double Wall Climber 56" 335

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203467 NU-Edge X Double Wall Climber 64" 350

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203416 NU-Edge X Influx Climber 300

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203427 NU-Edge X Lumberjack Climber 64" 375

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203417 NU-Edge X Lumberjack Climber 64" with Wire Enclosure 375

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203426 NU-Edge X Lumberjack Climber 72" 425

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203418 NU-Edge X Lumberjack Climber 72" with Wire Enclosure 425

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203431 NU-Edge X Plank Climb Deck-to-Deck 64" 1100

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203419 NU-Edge X Plank Climb Deck-to-Deck 64" with Wire Enclosure 1100

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203430 NU-Edge X Plank Climb Deck-to-Deck 72" 1100

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203420 NU-Edge X Plank Climb Deck-to-Deck 72" with Wire Enclosure 1100

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203429 NU-Edge X Plank Climb Ground-to-Deck 64" 600

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203421 NU-Edge X Plank Climb Ground-to-Deck 64" with Wire Enclosure 600

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203428 NU-Edge X Plank Climb Ground-to-Deck 72" 600

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203422 NU-Edge X Plank Climb Ground-to-Deck 72" with Wire Enclosure 600

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203469 NU-Edge X Rope Scramble 250

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203415 NU-Edge X Tower 3500

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203432 NU-Edge X Tower with Morphous Slide 2300

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203457 NU-Edge X Trail Climber 48" 140

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203458 NU-Edge X Trail Climber 56" 150



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203459 NU-Edge X Trail Climber 64" 160

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203460 NU-Edge X Trail Climber 72" 175

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 5" O.D. POST

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202760 NU-Edge Beam Roof 300

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202810 NU-Edge Beam Roof Single 150

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200202750 NU-Edge Curved Roof 300

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203656 NU-Edge Steel Beam Roof 389.24

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203657 NU-Edge Steel Beam Roof Single 182.1

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 5" O.D. POST 200203655 NU-Edge Steel Curved Roof 457.8

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202815 Fun Rock Medium, 48" (Inground) 350

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202728 NU-Edge 2 Stump Climb, 32" 116

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202727 NU-Edge 3 Stump Climb, 40" 195

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202787 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 32" 140

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202786 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 40" 145

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202785 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 48" 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202784 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 56" 155

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202783 NU-Edge Arch Log Climb, 64" 160

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203770 NU-Edge Birch Arch Bridge, 4' 270

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203769 NU-Edge Birch Arch Bridge, 8' 360

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203767 NU-Edge Birch Barrier 60

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203771 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 48" 140

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203772 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 64" 160

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203773 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 72" 170

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203774 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 96" 200

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203768 NU-Edge Birch Counter Panel 70

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202746 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 40" 125

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202745 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 48" 130

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202744 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 56" 135

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202743 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 64" 140

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202793 NU-Edge Birch Log Slice Climb, 72" 145

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203775 NU-Edge Birch Transfer Station, 36" 430

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203776 NU-Edge Birch Transfer Station, 48" 465

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203777 NU-Edge Birch Tree Canopy 40

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202962 NU-Edge Plank Bridge, 8' 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203053 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 40" 125

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203054 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 48" 125

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203055 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 56" 130

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203056 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 64" 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203057 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 72" 155

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203058 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 80" 160

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203059 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 88" 165

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203060 NU-Edge Rock Challenge Wall, 96" 170

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202799 NU-Edge Stacked Timber Climb 1 Enclosure 585

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202800 NU-Edge Stacked Timber Climb 2 Enclosure 620

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203538 NU-Edge Trail Climber 48" No Words 140

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203539 NU-Edge Trail Climber 56" No Words 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203540 NU-Edge Trail Climber 64" No Words 160

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203541 NU-Edge Trail Climber 72" No Words 175

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202819 NU-Edge Tree w/Safety Loops, 56" 180

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202818 NU-Edge Tree w/Safety Loops, 64" 190

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202817 NU-Edge Tree w/Safety Loops, 72" 200

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202967 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 1 Enclosure (Inground) 650

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202976 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 1 Enclosure (Surface Mount) 650

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202968 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 2 Enclosures (Inground) 700

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202977 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 2 Enclosures (Surface Mount) 700

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202969 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 3 Enclosures (Inground) 750

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202978 NU-Edge Tri-Rock 3 Enclosures (Surface Mount) 750

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203451 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber 24" 175



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203452 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber 32" 250

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203453 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber 40" 320

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203454 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber 48" 320

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203461 NU-Edge X Trail Climber 48” 140

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203462 NU-Edge X Trail Climber 56” 150

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203463 NU-Edge X Trail Climber 64” 160

NU-EDGE™ COMPONENTS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203464 NU-Edge X Trail Climber 72” 175

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202762 NU-Edge Beam Roof 300

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202811 NU-Edge Beam Roof Single 150

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200202761 NU-Edge Curved Roof 300

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203659 NU-Edge Steel Beam Roof 368.86

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203660 NU-Edge Steel Beam Roof Single 174.97

NU-EDGE™ ROOFS FOR 3.5" O.D. POST 200203658 NU-Edge Steel Curved Roof 413

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202735 Fun Rock Big,Freestanding 646

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202737 Fun Rock Medium, Freestanding 293

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202738 Fun Rock Small, Freestanding 219

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202970 NU-Edge Crawl Log Freestanding 160

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202801 NU-Edge Double Stacked Timber Climb w/ Net 1100

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202828 NU-Edge Raft Rider 130

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202851 NU-Edge Stacked Timber Balance Beam 140

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202796 NU-Edge Stacked Timber Climb 48" Freestanding 350

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202795 NU-Edge Stacked Timber Climb 64" Freestanding 450

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202794 NU-Edge Stacked Timber Climb 80" Freestanding 550

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202721 NU-Edge Stump Birch Medium 42

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202722 NU-Edge Stump Birch Tall 42

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202720 NU-Edge Stump Pine Short 42

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200202963 NU-Edge Tri-Rock Freestanding 600

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200203456 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber Medium 60

NU-EDGE™ INDEPENDENT EVENTS 200203455 NU-Edge X Culvert Climber Small 50

PLAYSTAX®

PLAYSTAX® STRUCTURES (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG) Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

PLAYSTAX® STRUCTURES PS2474029 Page 60 11198

PLAYSTAX® STRUCTURES PS2574553 Page 60 10684

PLAYSTAX® STRUCTURES PS2273170 Page 61 7953

PLAYSTAX® STRUCTURES PS2373434 Page 61 17151

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203568 Central Bridge Climber 750

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203619 Central Bridge Climber Mesh 750

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203566 Central Ground Climber 750

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203617 Central Ground Climber Mesh 750

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203567 Central Stackable Climber 750

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203618 Central Stackable Climber Mesh 750

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203544 Curved Tunnel Slide, 14' 630

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203564 Down on the Farm - Small Room 250

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203561 Game Room - Medium Room 250

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203563 Garage - Small Room 250

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200013892 Head Entrapment Bar 10.878

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203562 Kitchen - Medium Room 250

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203559 Mission Control - Large Room 300

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203545 Morphous Slide, 14' 700

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203560 Observatory - Large Room 300

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203570 PlayStax® Roof 250

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203569 PlayStax® Tower 2250

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203620 PlayStax® Tower Mesh 2250

PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203571 Slide Enclosure for PlayStax® Tower 25



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYSTAX® COMPONENTS 200203565 Wire Mesh Enclosure 50

KID BUILDERS™

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG) Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE KB2675195 Page 64 7100 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE KB2373456 Page 64 13704

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE KB2474031 Page 65 8055

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE KB2574554 Page 65 10407

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE KB2474030 Page 66 8628

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE KB2474033 Page 66 10655

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE KB2675196 Page 67 6711 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE KB2373454 Page 67 12841

KID BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURE KB2474032 Page 102 6205

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG) Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2373458 Tropical Page 70 12807

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474037 Barn Page 70 9612

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2373457 Train Page 71 10176

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474038  Castle Page 71 10191

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474052 Firetruck Page 138 7609

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474053 Barn Page 139 8774

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474054 Train Page 139 6766

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474055 Castle Page 140 9502

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474056 Frontier Page 140 8854

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474057 Tropical Page 141 10942

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474058 Ship Page 141 8296

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474035 Tropical Page 102 8469

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474034 Train Page 103 6254

KID BUILDERS™ THEMED PLAY STRUCTURE KBT2474036 Castle Page 103 7531

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG) Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES UP2675127 Page 54 Inclusive Gold 24803 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES UP2675128 Page 55 Inclusive Platinum 19526 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES UP2675129 Page 55 Inclusive Platinum 16974 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES UP2675130 Page 56 Inclusive Platinum 17758 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES UP2675160 Page 56 Inclusive Gold 16838 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES UP2574609 Page 57 Inclusive Gold 18353

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES UP2675125 Page 98 Inclusive Platinum 10462 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES UP2675221 Page 99 Inclusive Platinum 12356 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

UNLIMITED PLAY STRUCTURES UP2675220 Page 99 Inclusive Platinum 14987 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

VERSA BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURES (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG) Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

VERSA BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURES VB26-Geo Page 73 9016 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

VERSA BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURES VB26-Met Page 73 8561 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

VERSA BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURES GF2071901 Page 73 7059
VERSA BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURES 200202415 Gelefish 3950
VERSA BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURES 200203945 Met 6885
VERSA BUILDERS™ PLAY STRUCTURES 200203946 Geo 7340

KID BUILDERS™ REFRESH XFRAMES

KID BUILDERS™ REFRESH XFRAMES 200203383 X-Frame with Diamond Roofs 725

KID BUILDERS™ REFRESH XFRAMES 200203385 Kickout with Diamond Roof 425

KID BUILDERS™ POSTS

KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS

KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200015480 Post Plus, 1587 mm (5'2"), 11 ga. galvanized w/cap 35.252

KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013804 Post Plus, 1893 mm (6'2"), 11 ga. galvanized w/cap 41.252

KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200200118 Post Plus, 2197 mm (7'2"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 46

KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013805 Post Plus, 2502 mm (8'2"), 11 ga. galvanized w/cap 54.252

KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013797 Post Plus, 3113 mm (10'2"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 67.252

KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013800 Post Plus, 3518 mm (11'5"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 77.252



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013812 Post Plus, 3823 mm (12'5"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 81.252

KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200015483 Post Plus, 4228 mm (13'9"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 89.252

KID BUILDERS™ INGROUND MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200015486 Post Plus, 4533 mm (14'9"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 96.252

ALUMINUM POSTS (For Tikes Peak only)

ALUMINUM POSTS (For Tikes Peak only) 200131021 172" post  aluminum w/ aluminum cap for Tikes Peak 34

ALUMINUM POSTS (For Tikes Peak only) 200131022 180" post aluminum w/ aluminum cap for Tikes Peak 36

ALUMINUM POSTS (For Tikes Peak only) 200131023 188" post aluminum w/ aluminum cap for Tikes Peak 38

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS  for Arches and Arched Roofs (Swaged / no cap)

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS 200200155 Post, for arches, 2440 mm (96"), aluminum 19.5

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS 200200156 Post, for arches, 3050 mm (120"), aluminum 24.5

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS 200200157 Post, for arches, 3455 mm (136"), aluminum 25.5

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS 200200158 Post, for arches, 3760 mm (148"), aluminum 30.5

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS 200200159 Post, for arches, 4166 mm (164"), aluminum 32.5

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS 200200160 Post, for arches, 4470 mm (176"), aluminum 36.5

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS 200200174 Post, for arches, 4725 mm (186"), aluminum 39

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS 200200175 Post, for arches, 5080 mm (200"), aluminum 42

ALUMINUM POSTS FOR ARCHES AND ARCHED ROOFS 200200176 Post, for arches, 5410 mm (213"), aluminum 45

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap)

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107959 Post 1525 mm (5'), aluminum 13

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107960 Post, 1830 mm (6'), aluminum 15.5

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107961 Post, 2440 mm (8'), aluminum 20

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107950 Post, 3050 mm (10'), aluminum 25

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107951 Post, 3455 mm (11' 4"), aluminum 28.5

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107952 Post, 3760 mm (12' 4"), aluminum   148" 31

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107953 Post, 4166 mm (13' 8"), aluminum  164" 34

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107954 Post, 4470 mm (14' 8"), aluminum   176" 37

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107956 Post, 4725 mm (15' 6"), aluminum   186" 42

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107957 Post, 5080 mm (16' 8"), aluminum   200" 44

ALUMINUM POSTS (with aluminum cap) 200107958 Post, 5410 mm (17' 9"), aluminum   213" 47

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap)

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200013806 Post, 1525 mm (5'), 13 ga. galvanized w/cap 26

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200013807 Post, 1830 mm (6'),13 ga. galvanized w/cap 31

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200013809 Post, 2133 mm (7'),13 ga. galvanized w/cap 37

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200013808 Post, 2440 mm (8'),13 ga. galvanized w/cap 42

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200013795 Post, 3050 mm (10'),13 ga. galvanized w/cap 52

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200013798 Post, 3455 mm (11' 4"),13 ga. galvanized  w/cap 59

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200013810 Post, 3760 mm (12' 4"),13 ga. galvanized  w/cap 64

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200013813 Post, 4166 mm (13' 8"),13 ga. galvanized  w/cap 71

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200013801 Post, 4470 mm (14' 8"),13 ga. galvanized  w/cap 77

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200202159 Post, 4470 mm (14' 8"),13 ga. galvanized w/cap ING only 77

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200202160 Post, 4725 mm (15' 6"),13 ga. galvanized w/ cap ING only 81

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200069056 Post, 4725 mm (15' 6"),13 ga. galvanized w/ cap 81

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200202154 Post, 5080 mm (16' 8"),13 ga. galvanized w/cap ING only 87

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200069057 Post, 5080 mm (16' 8"),13 ga. galvanized w/cap 87

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200202151 Post, 5410 mm (17' 9"),13 ga. galvanized w/ cap ING only 93

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with cap) 200069058 Post, 5410 mm (17' 9"),13 ga. galvanized w/ cap 93

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (must be used for Free Standing Side Step)

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (must be used for Free Standing Side Step) 200115821 Post, 3050 mm (10'),13 ga. galvanized w/cap 0/15  buried only option 52

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (must be used for Free Standing Side Step) 200115820 Post, 3455 mm (11' 4"),13 ga. galvanized  w/cap 16/30 buried only option 59

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (must be used for Free Standing Side Step) 200115819 Post, 3760 mm (12' 4"),13 ga. galvanized  w/cap 31/42  buried only option 64

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (must be used for Free Standing Side Step) 200115818 Post, 4166 mm (13' 8"),13 ga. galvanized  w/cap 43/48 buried only option 71

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap  (Swaged / no cap)

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap 200127135 13 GA. Swaged Post,  2440 mm (8') no cap 96" 42

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap 200127136 13 GA. Swaged Post, 3050 mm (10'), no cap 120" 52

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap 200127137 13 GA. Swaged Post, 3455 mm (11' 4"), no cap 136" 59

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap 200127138 13 GA. Swaged Post, 3760 mm (12' 4"), no cap 148" 64

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap 200127139 13 GA. Swaged Post,  4166 mm (13' 8") no cap 164" 71



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap 200127140 13 GA. Swaged Post,  4470 mm (14' 8") no cap 176" 77

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap 200127141 13 GA. Swaged Post, 4724 mm (15' 6"), no cap 186" 81

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap 200127142 13 GA. Swaged Post,  5080 mm (16' 8") no cap 200" 87

13GA. GALVANIZED POSTS Swaged / No Cap 200127143 13 GA. Swaged Post,  5410 mm (17' 9") no cap 213" 93

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with plastic caps For Tikes Peak only)

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with plastic caps For Tikes Peak only) 200131018 172" post  13 ga. w/ plastic cap for Tikes Peak 75

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with plastic caps For Tikes Peak only) 200131019 180" post  13 ga. w/ plastic cap for Tikes Peak 78

13 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS (with plastic caps For Tikes Peak only) 200131020 188" post 13 ga. w/ plastic cap for Tikes Peak 82

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS  Swaged w/out Cap (For KB Shade Builders only)

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS  Swaged w/out Cap 200203092 11 GA. Swaged Post,  4166 mm (13' 8") no cap 164" 93

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS  Swaged w/out Cap 200203093 11 GA. Swaged Post,  4470 mm (14' 8") no cap 176" 99

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS  Swaged w/out Cap 200203094 11 GA. Swaged Post,  4775 mm (15' 8") no cap 188" 106

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS  Swaged w/out Cap 200203095 11 GA. Swaged Post,  5080 mm (16' 8") no cap 200" 112

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS  Swaged w/out Cap 200203096 11 GA. Swaged Post,  5410 mm (17' 9") no cap 213" 119

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS  Swaged w/out Cap 200203097 11 GA. Swaged Post,  5715 mm (18' 9") no cap 225" 126

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS  Swaged w/out Cap 200203098 11 GA. Swaged Post,  6020 mm (19' 8") no cap 237" 132

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS  Swaged w/out Cap 200203099 11 GA. Swaged Post,  6147 mm (20' 2") no cap 242" 135

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR FREESTANDING (must be used for Free standing events)

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR FREESTANDING EVENTS 200200151 Post Plus, 3050 mm (10'),11 ga. galvanized w/cap  buried only option 66

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR FREESTANDING EVENTS 200200152 Post Plus, 3455 mm (11' 4"),11 ga. galvanized  w/cap buried only option 74

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR FREESTANDING EVENTS 200200153 Post Plus, 3760 mm (12' 4"),11 ga. galvanized  w/cap buried only option 81

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR FREESTANDING EVENTS 200200154 Post Plus, 4166 mm (13' 8"),11 ga. galvanized  w/cap buried only option 90

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200015480 Post Plus, 1525 mm (5'), 11 ga. galvanized 35

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200013804 Post Plus, 1830 mm (6'), 11 ga. galvanized 41

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200200118 Post Plus, 2133 mm (7'),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 46

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200013805 Post Plus, 2440 mm (8'), 11 ga. galvanized 54

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200013797 Post Plus, 3050 mm (10'),11 ga. galvanized 67

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200013800 Post Plus, 3455 mm (136"),11 ga. galvanized 77

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200013812 Post Plus, 3760 mm (148"),11 ga. galvanized 81

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200015483 Post Plus, 4166 mm (164"),11 ga. galvanized 89

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200015486 Post Plus, 4470 mm (176"),11 ga. galvanized 96

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200202158 Post Plus, 4470 mm (176"),11 ga. galvanized ING only 96

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200202156 Post Plus, 4724 mm (186"),11 ga. galvanized ING only 102

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200200127 Post Plus, 4725 mm (15' 6"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 102

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200202153 Post Plus, 5080 mm (200"),11 ga. galvanized ING only 109

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200200129 Post Plus, 5080 mm (16' 8"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 109

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200200130 Post Plus, 5410 mm (17' 9"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 116

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" with Aluminum Cap 200202150 Post Plus, 5410 mm (213"),11 ga. galvanized ING only 116

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS (measurement is post with cap)

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200015480 Post Plus, 643 mm (2'1"), 11 ga. Galvanized w/cap 35

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013804 Post Plus, 953 mm (3'1"), 11 ga. galvanized w/cap 41

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200200118 Post Plus, 1267 mm (4'2"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 46

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013805 Post Plus, 1563 mm (5'1"), 11 ga. galvanized w/cap 54

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013797 Post Plus, 2162 mm (7'1"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 67

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013800 Post Plus, 2579 mm (8'5"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 77

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013812 Post Plus, 2873 mm (9'4"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 81

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200015483 Post Plus, 3290 mm (10'8"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 89

1.5" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200015486 Post Plus, 3595 mm (11'8"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 96

12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS (measurement is post with cap)

12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200015480 Post Plus, 897 mm (2'9"), 11 ga. galvanized w/cap 35

12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013804 Post Plus, 1207 mm (4'), 11 ga. galvanized w/cap 41

12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200200118 Post Plus, 1516 mm (5'),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 46

12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013805 Post Plus, 1817 mm (6'), 11 ga. galvanized w/cap 54

12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013797 Post Plus, 2426 mm (8'),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 67

12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013800 Post Plus, 2833 mm (9'3"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 77

12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200013812 Post Plus, 3137 mm (10'3"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 81



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200015483 Post Plus, 3544 mm (11'6"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 89

12" SURFACE MOUNT POSTS FOR BERMS 200015486 Post Plus, 3849 mm (12'6"),11 ga. galvanized w/cap 96

11 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS FOR TIKES PEAK ONLY (with aluminum caps For Tikes Peak only)

11 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS FOR TIKES PEAK ONLY 200131014 172" post  11 ga. w/ aluminum cap for Tikes Peak 102

11 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS FOR TIKES PEAK ONLY 200131016 180" post  11 ga. w/ aluminum cap for Tikes Peak 104

11 GA. GALVANIZED POSTS FOR TIKES PEAK ONLY 200131017 188" post 11 ga. w/ aluminum cap for Tikes Peak 106

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS for Arches and Arched Roofs (Swaged / no cap)

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS 200200131 Post Plus for arches, 2440 mm (8'), galvanized 52

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS 200200132 Post Plus for arches, 3050 mm (10'), galvanized 66

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS 200200133 Post Plus for arches, 3455 mm (11' 4"), galvanized 74

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS 200200134 Post Plus for arches, 3760 mm (12' 4"), galvanized 81

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS 200200135 Post Plus for arches, 4166 mm (13' 8"), galvanized 90

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS 200200136 Post Plus for arches, 4470 mm (14' 8"), galvanized 96

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS 200200137 Post Plus for arches, 4724 mm (15' 6"), galvanized 102

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS 200200138 Post Plus for arches, 5080 mm (16' 8"), galvanized 109

11GA. GALVANIZED POSTS "PLUS" FOR ARCHES & ARCHED ROOFS 200200139 Post Plus for arches, 5410 mm (17' 9"), galvanized 116

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS, RAMPS, BRIDGES, & TRANSFER STATIONS

KID BUILDERS™ SMALL HOLE DECKS

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200200185 Balcony Deck 104

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200200285 Balcony Deck for Wheelchair accessibility 107

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200200284 Balcony Deck with Steering Wheel Mount 104

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202583 Center Access Square Deck w/Rung Ladder, 72" 306

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202585 Center Access Square Deck w/Rung Ladder, 80" 310

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202587 Center Access Square Deck w/Rung Ladder, 88" 316

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202538 Deck with Bells 110

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202500 Half Hex Deck 165

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200203233 Half Hex Deck for Long Edge Events 165

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202540 Half Hex with Half Square Deck 250

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202501 Half Square Deck 66

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202497 Hex Deck 321

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202544 Large Half Square Deck 110

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202536 Large Square Balcony Deck w/Vertical Rungs 290

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202542 Large Square Balcony with Hex Deck 334

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202546 Large Square Deck 221

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 100000055 Plate Cover for Tri Half Hex and Square Deck Configuration 6

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200200549 Plate Cover for Dual Half Hex Deck Configuration 6 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 100000005 Plate Cover for Quad Square Deck Configuration 6

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202502 Rest Deck 179

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202503 Square Deck 116

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200130967 Tikes Peak Add-on wedge for Square Deck 27

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202571 Trapezoid Deck 116

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202504 Triangle Deck 59

KID BUILDERS™ DECKS 200202573 Triangle Deck KB-to-MP 60

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200203763 NU-Edge Birch Transfer Station, 36" 360

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200203765 NU-Edge Birch Transfer Station, 48" 480

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200013919 Transfer Loop 13

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200203509 Elevated Transfer Deck with Rails 120

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202549 Transfer Station Deck w/loop 72

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202553 Transfer Station w/Guard Rails, 32" 335

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202551 Transfer Station w/Safety Rails, 32" 335

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202557 Transfer Station w/Guard Rails, 36" 335

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202555 Transfer Station w/Safety Rails, 36" 335

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202561 Transfer Station w/Guard Rails, 40" 328

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202559 Transfer Station w/Safety Rails, 40" 354

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202565 Transfer Station w/Guard Rails, 48" 378

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202563 Transfer Station w/Safety Rails, 48" 378



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202567 Transfer Station w/Safety Rails, 56" 496

KID BUILDERS™ TRANSFER STATIONS 200202569 Transfer Station w/Safety Rails, 64" 564

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200392 Arch bridge w/guard rails, 4' 252

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200380 Arch bridge w/guard rails, 8' 326

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200393 Arch bridge w/safety rails, 4' 268

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200261 Arch bridge w/safety rails, 8' 403

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200278 Bridge w/safety rails, 8' 361

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200101 Bridge, "S" Curved  w safety rails, left, 8' 980

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200102 Bridge, "S" Curved  w/safety rails, right, 8' 980

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200100 Bridge, 90 degree w/safety rails, 8' 980

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200034323 Burmese Bridge, 8' 74

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200015783 Burmese Bridge, 12' 197

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200391 Catwalk, 8' 362

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200006965 Cargo Bridge, 8' (red, blue or black net) 150

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200013405 Cargo Bridge, 8' (green or beige net) 150

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200344 Clatter Bridge with Guard Rails, 8' 359

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200202246 Clatter Bridge with Safety Rails, 8' 417

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200200390 Clatter Bridge with Guard Rails, 12' 418

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200203615 Cosmic Catwalk 750

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200202444 Crazy Hoopla Bridge, 8' 360

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200202442 Hoopla Bridge, 8' 320

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200201338 KB to Matrix Net Connection Bridge 140

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200203755 NU-Edge Birch Arch Bridge, 8' 490

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200203757 NU-Edge Birch Arch Bridge, 4' 380

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200202447 Pedal Pod Bridge, 32" 225

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200203335 Time Warp Bridge 325

KID BUILDERS™ BRIDGES 200202119 Tri-Bridge TDV 350

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201321 Transition Plate for Double Wide Ramp 30

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203704 Visual Sensory Safety Rails with Ramp, 6' 400

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203705 Tactile Sensory Safety Rails with Ramp, 6' 400

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203706 Visual and Tactile Sensory Safety Rails with Ramp, 6' 400

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203707 Visual Sensory Safety Rails with Ramp, 8' 400

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203708 Tactile Sensory Safety Rails with Ramp,8' 400

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203709 Visual and Tactile Sensory Safety Rails with Ramp, 8' 400

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203710 Visual Sensory Safety Rails with Ramp, 12' 500

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203711 Tactile Sensory Safety Rails with Ramp, 12' 500

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203712 Visual and Tactile Sensory Safety Rails with Ramp, 12' 500

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203942 Unlimited Play Nature Sensory Ramp with Rails, 6' 270 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203943 Unlimited Play Nature Sensory Ramp with Rails, 8' 465 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200203944 Unlimited Play Nature Sensory Ramp with Rails, 12' 685 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201315 Ramp Double Wide w/Guard Rails, 6' 235

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201316 Ramp Double Wide w/Safety Rails, 6' 235

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201317 Ramp Double Wide w/Guard Rails, 8' 285

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201318 Ramp Double Wide w/Safety Rails, 8' 285

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201319 Ramp Double Wide w/Guard Rails, 12' 500

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201320 Ramp Double Wide w/Safety Rails, 12' 500

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201013 Ramp with Tracks w/Guard Rails, 6' 183

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201014 Ramp with Tracks w/Safety Rails, 6' 244

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201015 Ramp with Tracks w/Guard Rails, 8' 270

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201016 Ramp with Tracks w/Safety Rails, 8' 365

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201017 Ramp with Tracks w/Guard Rails, 12' 383

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200201018 Ramp with Tracks w/Safety Rails, 12' 505

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200200386 Ramp w/Guard Rails, 6' 183

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200200387 Ramp w/Safety Rails, 6' 244

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200200385 Ramp w/Guard Rails, 8' 270

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200200046 Ramp w/Safety Rails, 8' 365

KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200200384 Ramp w/Guard Rails, 12' 383



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ RAMPS 200200047 Ramp w/Safety Rails, 12' 505

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200201352 Deck Edge Simulator for Double Wide Ramp 28

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200006956 Deck to Concrete Transition Plate 20

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200006959 Deck to Post mounting bracket (To simulate a deck edge where there is none) 18

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200007704 Hardware for Clamp Elimination (for mounting two standard deck sides at the same height) 1

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200412 Two-Step Deck, 205 mm (8") spacing 182

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200413 Two-Step Deck, 305 mm (12") spacing 201

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200410 One-Step Deck, 205 mm (8") spacing 95

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200411 One-Step Deck, 305 mm (12") spacing 101

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200343 Inter-Deck Step, 405 mm (16") w/hand loops 61

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200377 Inter-Deck Step, 405 mm (16") w/safety loops 84

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200378 Inter-Deck Step, 610 mm (24") w/hand loops 69

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200379 Inter-Deck Step, 610 mm (24") w/safety loops 93

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200065763 Overhead Step Deck 45

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200201305 Deck-To-Deck Steps, 406 mm (16"), w/guard rails 90

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200201307 Deck-to-Deck Steps, 406 mm (16"), w/safety rails 95

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200398 Deck-To-Deck Steps, 508 mm (20"), w/guard rails 150

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200399 Deck-To-Deck Steps, 508 mm (20"), w/safety rails 174

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200400 Deck-To-Deck Steps, 610 mm (24"), w/guard rails 150

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200401 Deck-To-Deck Steps, 610 mm (24"), w/safety rails 200

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200402 Deck-To-Deck Steps, 815 mm (32"), w/safety rails 264

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200403 Deck-To-Deck Steps, 1016 mm (40"), w/safety rails 320

KID BUILDERS™ DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200404 Deck-To-Deck Steps, 1220 mm (48"), w/safety rails 386

KID BUILDERS™ SLIDING EVENTS

KID BUILDERS™ HILLSIDE SLIDE

KID BUILDERS™ HILLSIDE SLIDE 200203605 Hillside Slide Deck and Rails 60

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203264 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (48") 125

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203265 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (56") 145

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203266 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (64") 165

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203267 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (72") 185

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203268 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (80") 205

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203269 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (88") 235

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203270 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (96") 255

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203301 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (48") 235

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203302 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (56") 235

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203303 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (64") 299

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203304 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (72") 339

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203305 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (80") 339

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203306 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (88") 405

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203307 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (96") 445

KID BUILDERS™ TRIPLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ TRIPLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203294 Quantum II Slide, Triple Entry (48") 353

KID BUILDERS™ TRIPLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203296 Quantum II Slide, Triple Entry (64") 449

KID BUILDERS™ TRIPLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203297 Quantum II Slide, Triple Entry (72") 509

KID BUILDERS™ TRIPLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203298 Quantum II Slide, Triple Entry (80") 509

KID BUILDERS™ TRIPLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203299 Quantum II Slide, Triple Entry (88") 608

KID BUILDERS™ TRIPLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203300 Quantum II Slide, Triple Entry (96") 668

KID BUILDERS™ SPIRAL QUANTUM II SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ SPIRAL QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203124 Quantum II Slide, 8' Left Spiral 210

KID BUILDERS™ SPIRAL QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203131 Quantum II Slide, 8' Right Spiral 210

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200934 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 812 mm (32") deck 98

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200974 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 915 mm (36") deck 103



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200975 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 1016 mm (40") deck 105

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200935 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 1220 mm (48") deck 114

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200936 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 1422 mm (56") deck 121

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200937 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 1625 mm (64") deck 131

KID BUILDERS™ SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200938 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 2440 mm (96") deck 173

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200939 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 812 mm (32") deck 104

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200976 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 915 mm (36") deck 111

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200977 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 1016 mm (40") deck 115

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200941 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 1422mm (56") deck 136

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200942 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 1625 mm (64") deck 151

KID BUILDERS™ STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200463 Spiral Stainless Steel Slide,1830mm (72)  for lower deck access 552 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200464 Spiral Stainless Steel Slide, 2440 mm (96") deck for lower deck access 698 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200461 Spiral Stainless Steel Slide, 1930 mm (76") deck 552 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200462 Spiral Stainless Steel Slide, 2440mm(96") deck 698 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

KID BUILDERS™ TUNNEL SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ TUNNEL SLIDES 200006982 Tunnel Slide, Straight, 915 mm (36") deck 215

KID BUILDERS™ TUNNEL SLIDES 200006983 Tunnel Slide, Straight, 1220 mm (48") deck 236

KID BUILDERS™ TUNNEL SLIDES 200006984 Tunnel Slide, Straight, 1625 mm (64") deck 277

KID BUILDERS™ TUNNEL SLIDES 200006985 Tunnel Slide, Curved, 1220 mm (48") deck 223

KID BUILDERS™ TUNNEL SLIDES 200006986 Tunnel Slide, Curved, 1625 mm (64") deck 284

KID BUILDERS™ TUNNEL SLIDES 200200712 Tunnel Slide, Curved, 2440 mm (96") deck 375

KID BUILDERS™ TUNNEL SLIDES 200031281 Tunnel Slide, Spiral, 1625 mm (64") deck 415

KID BUILDERS™ TUNNEL SLIDES 200203032 Tunnel Slide, Spiral, 2440 mm (96") deck 525

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200201023 Wave Slide, 812 mm (32") deck 94

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200203323 Wave Slide, 812 mm (32") with 2014 Hood 95

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200006979 Wave Slide, 915 mm (36") deck 99

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200203324 Wave Slide, 915 mm (36") with 2014 Hood 95

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200201024 Wave Slide, 1016 mm (40") deck 94

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200203325 Wave Slide, 1016 mm (40") with 2014 Hood 95

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200006980 Wave Slide, 1220 mm (48") deck 122

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200203326 Wave Slide, 1220 mm (48") with 2014 Hood 125

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200200164 Wave Slide, 1422mm (56") Maxplay style 130

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200006981 Wave Slide, 1625 mm (64") deck 156

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200203327 Wave Slide, 1625 mm (64") with 2014 Hood 140

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200201043 Wave Slide, 1830 mm (72") deck 156

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200203328 Wave Slide, 1830 mm (72") with 2014 Hood 140

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200202291 Wave Slide, 2035 mm (80") deck 160

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200203329 Wave Slide, 2035 mm (80") with 2014 Hood 160

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200202290 Wave Slide, 2235 mm (88") deck 160

KID BUILDERS™ WAVE SLIDES 200203330 Wave Slide, 2235 mm (88") with 2014 Hood 160

KID BUILDERS™ HYPERSONIC SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ HYPERSONIC SLIDES 200202106 Hypersonic Slide (88") 255

KID BUILDERS™ HYPERSONIC SLIDES 200202105 Hypersonic Slide (96") 255

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200203545 Morphous Slide 4267MM (168”) 700

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202521 Morphous Slide, 1625 mm (64") Straight 200

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202522 Morphous Slide, 1625 mm (64") Left 200

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202523 Morphous Slide, 1625 mm (64") Right 200

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202518 Morphous Slide, 1830 mm (72") Straight 220

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202519 Morphous Slide, 1830 mm (72") Left 220

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202520 Morphous Slide, 1830 mm (72") Right 220

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202515 Morphous Slide, 2030 mm (80") Straight 220

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202516 Morphous Slide, 2030 mm (80") Left 220

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202517 Morphous Slide, 2030 mm (80") Right 220



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202512 Morphous Slide, 2235 mm (88") Straight 250

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202513 Morphous Slide, 2235 mm (88") Left 250

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202514 Morphous Slide, 2235 mm (88") Right 250

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202509 Morphous Slide, 2440 mm (96") Straight 270

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202510 Morphous Slide, 2440 mm (96") Left 270

KID BUILDERS™ MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202511 Morphous Slide, 2440 mm (96") Right 270

KID BUILDERS™ ROLLER SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ ROLLER SLIDES 200203387 Roller Slide (48") 450

KID BUILDERS™ ROLLER SLIDES 200203386 Roller Slide (64") 500

KID BUILDERS™ ROLLER SLIDES 200203908 Roller Slide (72") 725

KID BUILDERS™ COLOSSUS SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ COLOSSUS SLIDES 200200333 Colossus Slide, 1625mm (64") deck 825

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200203391 Double Wide Slide w/Slalom Hood 36" 115

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200203389 Double Wide Slide w/Slalom Hood 48" 160

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200203390 Double Wide Slide w/Slalom Hood 64" 235

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200203392 Double Wide Slide w/Slalom Hood 88" 225

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200203393 Double Wide Slide w/Slalom Hood 96" 225

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200006975 Double Wide Slide, 915 mm (36") 140

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200201096 Double Wide Slide, 915 mm (36") w/Extension 159

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200006976 Double Wide Slide, 1220 mm (48") 164

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200201097 Double Wide Slide, 1220 mm (48") w/Extension 206

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200201098 Double Wide Slide, 1625 mm (64") 283

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200006977 Double Wide Slide, 1625 mm (64") w/Extension 221

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200202061 Double Wide Slide, 2235 mm (88") 221

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200202063 Double Wide Slide, 2235 mm (88") w/Extension 283

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200202060 Double Wide Slide, 2440 mm (96") 221

KID BUILDERS™ DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200202062 Double Wide Slide, 2440 mm (96") w/Extension 283

KID BUILDERS™ ELBOW SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ ELBOW SLIDES 200006978 Elbow Slide, 915 mm (36") deck 190

KID BUILDERS™ ELBOW SLIDES 200203322 Elbow Slide, 915 mm (36") with 2014 Hood 95

KID BUILDERS™ ELBOW SLIDES 200200162 Elbow Slide, Left, 1016 mm (40") Maxplay style 98

KID BUILDERS™ SPIRAL SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ SPIRAL SLIDES 200200264 Spiral Slide, 1625 mm (64") 380

KID BUILDERS™ SPIRAL SLIDES 200203332 Spiral Slide, 1625 mm (64") with 2014 Hood 380

KID BUILDERS™ TODDLER SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ TODDLER SLIDES 200202416 Double Wide Tot Slide, 610 mm (24") 105

KID BUILDERS™ SLALOM SLIDES

KID BUILDERS™ SLALOM SLIDES 200203337 Slalom Slide (64") 250

KID BUILDERS™ SLALOM SLIDES 200203338 Slalom Slide (72") 250

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS  (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE)

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203758 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 48" 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203759 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 64" 170

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203760 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 72" 180

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203761 NU-Edge Birch Climber, 96" 205

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201340 4 X 4 Climber 120

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202052 3-D Rock Challenge Wall, 88" 250

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202051 3-D Rock Challenge Wall, 96" 260

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200466 Accordion Climber, 1220mm (48") deck, ground to deck 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200467 Accordion Climber, 1422mm (56") deck, ground to deck 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200468 Accordion Climber, 1625mm (64") deck, ground to deck 130

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200469 Accordion Climber, 1830mm (72") deck, ground to deck 130

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202274 Accordion Climber, 1220mm (48") Post-To-Post 90

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202275 Accordion Climber, 1422mm (56") Post-To-Post 95



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007006 Arch Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w hand loops 61

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007005 Arch Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w safety loops 85

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007008 Arch Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w hand loops 65

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007007 Arch Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w safety loops 89

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007015 Arched Chain Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w hand loops 55

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007014 Arched Chain Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w safety loops 77

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007017 Arched Chain Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w hand loops 56

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007016 Arched Chain Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w safety loops 78

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200122975 Bumpy Climber, 1016 mm (40") deck 154

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200123440 Bumpy Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck 159

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200123441 Bumpy Climber, 1422 mm (56") deck 160

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200123442 Bumpy Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck 161

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203917 Cattail Deck to Deck Climber 24-36" decks 775

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203919 Cattail Ground to Deck Climber 24-36" deck 275

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200084343 Chain Net, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w hand loops 81

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200084344 Chain Net, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w safety loops 104

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200084341 Chain Net, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w hand loops 87

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200084342 Chain Net, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w safety loops 110

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200084319 Chain Net, 1625 mm (64") deck, c/w hand loops 94

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200084340 Chain Net, 1625 mm (64") deck, c/w safety loops 117

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202575 Cliff Climb w/ Tri Deck (SM HL)11GA 167

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201041 Climbing Link f/ 24" (610mm) deck to N-R-G Arches 85

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202334 Climbing Link to NRG Arches PTMT 45

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200022 Climbing Net, 915 mm (36") w/hand loops, red, blue, or black cable 35

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200023 Climbing Net, 915 mm (36") w/hand loops, green or beige cable 35

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200020 Climbing Net, 915 mm (36") w/safety loops, red, blue, or black cable 75

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200021 Climbing Net, 915 mm (36") w/safety loops, green or beige cable 75

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200026 Climbing Net, 1220 mm (48") w/hand loops, red, blue, or black cable 53

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200027 Climbing Net, 1220 mm (48") w/hand loops, green or beige cable 53

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200024 Climbing Net, 1220 mm (48") w/safety loops, red, blue, or black cable 93

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200025 Climbing Net, 1220 mm (48") w/safety loops, green or beige cable 93

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200028 Climbing Net, 1625 mm (64") w/safety loops, red, blue, or black cable 104

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200029 Climbing Net, 1625 mm (64") w/safety loops, green or beige cable 104

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203592 Crazy Curtain Climb 245

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203333 Crazy Straw Climber 64" 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203334 Crazy Straw Climber 64" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202315 Curly Climber 915 MM (36"), post mount 28

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200265 Curly Climber, 915 mm (36") deck 63

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203350 Curly Climber 36" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 63

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202316 Curly Climber 1220 MM (48"), post mount 31

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200266 Curly Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck 68

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203351 Curly Climber 48" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 68

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202317 Curly Climber 1422 MM (56"), post mount 33

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200267 Curly Climber, 1422 mm (56") deck 71

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203352 Curly Climber 56" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 71

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202318 Curly Climber 1625 MM (64"), post mount 35

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200268 Curly Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck 74

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203353 Curly Climber 64" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 74

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200269 Curly Climber, 1830 mm (72") deck 77

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203354 Curly Climber 72" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 77

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200034451 Curved Climbing Wall, double enclosure, red, blue or black nets 316

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200208 Curved Climbing Wall, double enclosure, green or beige nets 316

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200034450 Curved Climbing Wall, single enclosure, red, blue or black nets 269

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200209 Curved Climbing Wall, single enclosure, green or beige nets 269

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202293 Curved Steel Climbing Wall 250

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203318 Cylinder Climber 64" 175

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203319 Cylinder Climber 64" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 175

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200015 Deck-to-Deck Bumpy Climber 1220mm (48") 275

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202108 Deck to Deck Inclined Climber 4' 120

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202107 Deck to Deck Inclined Climber 8' 175



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202109 Deck to Deck Sagging Climber 8' 175

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200102486 Fan Climber, 1422 mm (56") deck 141

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200102487 Fan Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck 148

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200102488 Fan Climber, 1830 mm (72") deck 158

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202193 Fan Climber, 2035mm (80") 213

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202194 Fan Climber, 2235mm (88") 216

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202195 Fan Climber, 2440mm (96") 219

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202249 Fire Escape Climber 40" 106

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202250 Fire Escape Climber 48" 108

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202251 Fire Escape Climber 56" 110

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202252 Fire Escape Climber 64" 112

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202253 Fire Escape Climber 72" 114

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202254 Fire Escape Climber 80" 116

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202255 Fire Escape Climber 88" 118

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202256 Fire Escape Climber 96" 120

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200525 Gibraltar Summit 1830 (6') deck 1525

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200524 Gibraltar Summit 2440 (8') deck 1525

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200526 Gibraltar Summit Double deck mount 1550

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200131009 Kit, Hardware and caps Tikes Peak Hex Deck Add-on 5

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203892 HDPE Steel Arch Climber, 48" 140

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203893 HDPE Steel Arch Climber, 56" 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203894 HDPE Steel Arch Climber, 64" 155

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203895 HDPE Steel Arch Climber, 72" 155

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201294 Hula Loop 1220 (48") 176

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201295 Hula Loop 1422 (56") 177

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201296 Hula Loop 1625 (64") 178

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201297 Hula Loop 1828 (72") 181

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201032 Infinity Axis 475

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200443 Infinity Boomerang 1015mm (40") 245

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200180 Infinity Climber Ground to Deck 160

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201052 Infinity, Deck to Deck Link 295

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200754 Infinity Flex, ground to deck, DBL (Inground only) 375

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200755 Infinity Flex, ground to deck, SGL  (Inground only) 250

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202121 Infinity Hi-Climb 56"(1420 MM) 230

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202122 Infinity Hi-Climb 64"(1625 MM) 230

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202123 Infinity Hi-Climb 72"(1830 MM) 235

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202124 Infinity Hi-Climb 80"(2030 MM) 235

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202125 Infinity Hi-Climb 88"(2235 MM) 240

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202126 Infinity Hi-Climb 96"(2440 MM) 240

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202320 Infinity Wing Climber 610MM (24"), post mount 40

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201094 Infinity Wing Climber, 610mm (24")deck, Ground to Deck 70

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202321 Infinity Wing Climber 1220MM (48"), post mount 50

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200690 Infinity Wing Climber, 1220mm (48")deck,  Ground to Deck 109

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202322 Infinity Wing Climber 1422MM (56"), post mount 54

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200691 Infinity Wing Climber, 1422mm (56")deck,  Ground to Deck 115

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202323 Infinity Wing Climber 1625MM (64"), post mount 58

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200692 Infinity Wing Climber, 1625mm (64")deck,  Ground to Deck 118

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200693 Infinity Wing Climber, 1830mm (72")deck,  Ground to Deck 124

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202418 Jungle Climber 815mm (32") 105

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007024 Ladder Panel, 610 mm (24") below deck w/hand loops 65

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200022428 Ladder Panel, 610 mm (24") below deck w/safety loops 88

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007019 Ladder Panel, 610 mm (24") c/w hand loops 63

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007018 Ladder Panel, 610 mm (24") c/w safety loops 86

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203374 Ladder Panel 24" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 86

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007021 Ladder Panel, 710 mm (28")  c/w hand loops 69

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007020 Ladder Panel, 710 mm (28") c/w safety loops 92

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203375 Ladder Panel 28" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 92

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007023 Ladder Panel, 815 mm (32") c/w hand loops 75

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007022 Ladder Panel, 815 mm (32") c/w safety loops 98

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203376 Ladder Panel 32" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 98



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200014954 Ladder, Rung, 610 mm (24") deck,  c/w safety loops 68

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200014917 Ladder, Rung, 610 mm (24") deck,  c/w hand loops 45

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200014951 Ladder, Rung, 915 mm (36") deck,  c/w safety loops 73

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200014918 Ladder, Rung, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w hand loops 49

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201020 Ladder, Rung, 1016 mm (40") deck,  c/w safety loops 73

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201019 Ladder, Rung, 1016 mm (40") deck, c/w hand loops 49

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200014952 Ladder, Rung, 1220 mm (48") deck,  c/w safety loops 77

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200014919 Ladder, Rung, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w hand loops 54

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200014953 Ladder, Rung, 1625 mm (64") deck,  c/w safety loops 82

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200014950 Ladder, Rung, 1625 mm (64") deck, c/w hand loops 58

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007000 Loop Climber, 915 mm (36") deck 112

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007001 Loop Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck 117

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007002 Loop Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck 124

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200129609 Loop Climber, 1830 mm (72") deck 143

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200532 Octopus Rope Climber w/ safety loops (red and blue net) 100

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200533 Octopus Rope Climber w/ safety loops (green and beige net) 100

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202530 Pedal Pod Loop Climber 8" Rise to the Right 225

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202531 Pedal Pod Loop Climber 8" Rise to the Left 225

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203591 Pedal Twist Climb 100

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203345 Pent Rope Tower 8' Deck 575

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203346 Pent Rope Tower 8' Deck with Wire Mesh Enclosure 575

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007003 Pommel Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck 121

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203365 Pommel Climber 48" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 54

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200007004 Pommel Climber, 1625mm (64") deck 142

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203366 Pommel Climber 64" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 64

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200098 Pommel Climber, 1830 mm (72") deck 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203340 Quad Rope Tower 8' Deck 475

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203341 Quad Rope Tower 8' Deck with Wire Mesh Enclosure 475

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203342 Quad Rope Tower 8' Deck with Roof 625

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203343 Quad Rope Tower 8' Deck with Wire Mesh Enclosure and Roof 625

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202577 Rambler w/ Tri Deck 277

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202399 Recycled Treehouse Curly Climber 36" 155

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202400 Recycled Treehouse Curly Climber 48" 160

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202449 Recycled Treehouse Curly Climber 56" 170

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202450 Recycled Treehouse Curly Climber 64" 175

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202451 Recycled Treehouse Curly Climber 72" 180

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202463 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 24" 145

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202464 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 32" 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202465 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 40" 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202466 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 48" 160

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202467 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 56" 165

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202468 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 64" 165

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202469 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 72" 180

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202470 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 80" 180

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202471 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 88" 180

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202472 Recycled Treehouse Pod Climber 96" 185

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202452 Recycled Treehouse Snake Pole 36" 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202453 Recycled Treehouse Snake Pole 48" 130

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202454 Recycled Treehouse Snake Pole 64" 141

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202459 Recycled Treehouse Snake Pole 72" 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202460 Recycled Treehouse Snake Pole 80" 155

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202461 Recycled Treehouse Snake Pole 88" 160

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202462 Recycled Treehouse Snake Pole 96" 170

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203369 Rung Ladder 24" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 68

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203370 Rung Ladder 36" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 73

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203371 Rung Ladder 40" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 73

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203372 Rung Ladder 48" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 77

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203373 Rung Ladder 64" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 82

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201088 Seven Stone Climber, 1016mm (40") 71

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200095397 Side Step Climber, 1220 mm (4'), deck to deck 123



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200095647 Side Step Climber, 1220 mm (4'), deck to post 85

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200102088 Side Step Climber, 1220 mm (4'), post to post 54

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200095398 Side Step Climber, 2440 mm (8'), deck to deck 163

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200095648 Side Step Climber, 2440 mm (8'), deck to post 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200102089 Side Step Climber, 2440 mm (8'), post to post 94

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202420 Silo Climber 2400(96") 200

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202421 Silo Climber 2235(88") 195

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202422 Silo Climber 2030(80") 190

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202423 Silo Climber 1830(72") 185

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203589 Silo Scramble with Single Enclosure 331

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203590 Silo Scramble with Double Enclosure 362

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200006991 Sliding Pole, 915 mm (36") deck 60

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202329 Sliding Pole, 915 MM (36"), post mount 20

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203355 Sliding Pole 36" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 62

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200006992 Sliding Pole, 1220 mm (48") deck 62

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202330 Sliding Pole, 1220 MM (48"), post mount 21

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203356 Sliding Pole 48" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 62

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200006993 Sliding Pole, 1625 mm (64") deck 63

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202331 Sliding Pole, 1625 MM (64"), post mount 22

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203357 Sliding Pole 64" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 62

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200006997 Snake Pole, 915 mm (36") deck 70

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202325 Snake Pole 915 MM (36"), post mount 30

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203358 Snake Pole 36" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 70

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200006998 Snake Pole, 1220 mm (48") deck 76

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202326 Snake Pole 1220 MM (48"), post mount 33

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203359 Snake Pole 48" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 76

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200006999 Snake Pole, 1625 mm (64") deck 86

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202327 Snake Pole 1625 MM (64"), post mount 36

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203360 Snake Pole 64" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 86

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200129588 Snake Pole, 1830 mm (72") deck 95

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203361 Snake Pole 72" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 95

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202032 Snake Pole 2030 MM/80" KB 100

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203362 Snake Pole 80" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 100

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202034 Snake Pole 2235 MM/88" KB 105

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203363 Snake Pole 88" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 105

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202036 Snake Pole 2440 MM/96" KB 110

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203364 Snake Pole 96" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 110

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200470 Spiral Climber 1220(48"), ground to deck 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200471 Spiral Climber 1422(56"), ground to deck 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200472 Spiral Climber 1625(64"), ground to deck 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200473 Spiral Climber 1830(72"), ground to deck 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200456 Stairs, 610 mm (24") deck (CSA) 179

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200405 Stairs, 610 mm (24") deck 179

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200457 Stairs, 915 mm (36") deck (CSA) 265

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200406 Stairs, 915 mm (36") deck 265

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203679 Stax Solo Step 75

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203682 Stax Solo Step with Handle 123

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203685 Stax Summit Climber 462

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203687 Stax Extension Deck to Deck Climb 527

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203689 Stax Quad Climber 48" 282

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203691 Stax Quad Climber 56" 285

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203693 Stax Quad Climber 64" 287

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200407 Step Ladder, 915 mm (36") deck 118

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200281 Step Ladder, 1220 mm (48") deck 121

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200408 Step Ladder, 1625 mm (64") deck 183

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200409 Step Ladder, 1830 mm (72") deck 205

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202341 Step Ladder, 1220 mm (48") Freestanding KB 355

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202342 Step Ladder, 1830 mm (72") Freestanding KB 462

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202306 Step Ladder, 2440 mm (96") Freestanding KB 515

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202257 Step Ladder 96" 235



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200095003 Stone Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck 187

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200095002 Stone Climber, 915 mm (36") deck 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202015 Straight Climbing Wall w/Red, Blue or Black Net 325

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202248 Straight Climbing Wall w/Green or Beige Net 325

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203316 Switchback Climber 96" 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203317 Switchback Climber 96" with Wire Mesh Enclosure 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203613 Tandem Net Climb - Single 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200203614 Tandem Net Climb - Double 300

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200130954 Tikes Peak Climber w/Cave Art to 1422 mm (56") deck, gecko enclosure 195

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200092 Tikes Peak Climber w/Cave Art to 1422 mm (56") deck, with loops 195

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200130957 Tikes Peak Climber w/Cave Art to 1625 mm (64") deck, gecko enclosure 225

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200093 Tikes Peak Climber w/Cave Art to 1625 mm (64") deck, with loops 225

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200130959 Tikes Peak Climber w/Cave Art to 1829 mm (72") deck, gecko enclosure 255

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200094 Tikes Peak Climber w/Cave Art to 1829 mm (72") deck, with loops 255

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200130964 Tikes Peak Climber w/Dino and Jungle to 1422 mm (56") deck, gecko enclosure 195

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200095 Tikes Peak Climber w/Dino and Jungle to 1422 mm (56") deck, with loops 195

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200130965 Tikes Peak Climber w/Dino and Jungle to 1625 mm (64") deck, gecko enclosure 225

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200096 Tikes Peak Climber w/Dino and Jungle to 1625 mm (64") deck, with loops 225

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200130966 Tikes Peak Climber w/Dino and Jungle to 1829 mm (72") deck, gecko enclosure 255

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200097 Tikes Peak Climber w/Dino and Jungle to 1829 mm (72") deck, with loops 255

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202475 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 40" 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202476 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 48" 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202477 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 56" 130

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202478 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 64" 150

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202479 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 72" 155

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202480 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 80" 160

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202481 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 88" 165

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202482 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 96" 170

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202377 Versa-Climb, deck-to-deck 320

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200639 Versa-Climb Rockwall, 1 Section 160

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200640 Versa-Climb Rockwall, 3 Section 330

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200641 Versa-Climb Rockwall, 4 Section 430

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201118 Vertical Chain Net Climber, 1220mm (48")(Small) 37

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201119 Vertical Chain Net Climber, 1524mm (60")(Medium) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200201120 Vertical Chain Net Climber, 1828mm (72") (Large) 43

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202425 Vertical Pod Climber 96" 130

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202426 Vertical Pod Climber 88" 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202427 Vertical Pod Climber 80" 125

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202428 Vertical Pod Climber 72" 115

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202429 Vertical Pod Climber 64" 110

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202430 Vertical Pod Climber 56" 110

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202431 Vertical Pod Climber 48" 105

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202432 Vertical Pod Climber 40" 95

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202433 Vertical Pod Climber 32" 95

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202434 Vertical Pod Climber 24" 90

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202167 Wavy Rung Climber 40" 106

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202168 Wavy Rung Climber 48" 108

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202169 Wavy Rung Climber 56" 110

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202170 Wavy Rung Climber 64" 112

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202171 Wavy Rung Climber 72" 114

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202172 Wavy Rung Climber 80" 116

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202173 Wavy Rung Climber 88" 118

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200202174 Wavy Rung Climber 96" 120

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200452 Wishbone Climber, single, 6' 205

KID BUILDERS™ STANDARD CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR STANDARD KB DECK EDGE) 200200453 Wishbone Climber, double, 12' 355

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE)

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200803 Accordion Climber, 1220mm (48") deck, ground to deck, long deck edge 125

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200804 Accordion Climber, 1422mm (56") deck, ground to deck, long deck edge 125

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200805 Accordion Climber, 1625mm (64") deck, ground to deck, long deck edge 130



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200806 Accordion Climber, 1830mm (72") deck, ground to deck, long deck edge 130

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202736 Big Fun Rock 72" Deck, long deck edge (Inground) 720

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200833 Bumpy Climber, 1422 mm (56") deck, long deck edge 160

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200834 Bumpy Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck, long deck edge 162

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200790 Chain Net, 1220 mm (48") deck, long deck edge 110

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200791 Chain Net, 1625 mm (64") deck, long deck edge 117

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200201045 Climbing Link f/ KB 24" (610mm) deck to N-R-G Arches, long deck edge 125

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200817 Fan Climber, 1422 mm (56") deck, long deck edge 140

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200818 Fan Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck, long deck edge 147

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200819 Fan Climber, 1830 mm (72") deck, long deck edge 157

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202134 Infinity Hi-Climb 56"(1420 MM) long deck edge 240

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202135 Infinity Hi-Climb 64"(1625 MM) long deck edge 240

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202136 Infinity Hi-Climb 72"(1830 MM) long deck edge 250

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202137 Infinity Hi-Climb 80"(2030 MM) 250

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202138 Infinity Hi-Climb 88"(2235 MM) long deck edge 260

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202139 Infinity Hi-Climb 96"(2440 MM) long deck edge 260

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202033 Pole Snake 2030MM, 80" long deck edge 110

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202035 Pole Snake 2235MM, 88" long deck edge 115

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200202037 Pole Snake 2440MM, 96" long deck edge 120

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200876 Rung Ladder 610mm (24"), w/ safety loops, long deck edge 78

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200877 Rung Ladder 915mm (36"), w/ safety loops, long deck edge 83

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200201051 Rung Ladder 1016mm (40"), w/ safety loops, long deck edge 83

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200878 Rung Ladder 1220mm (48"), w/ safety loops, long deck edge 87

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200879 Rung Ladder 1625mm (64"), w/ safety loops, long deck edge 92

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200822 Spiral Climber 1220(48"), ground to deck, long deck edge 150

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200823 Spiral Climber 1422(56"), ground to deck, long deck edge 150

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200824 Spiral Climber 1625(64"), ground to deck, long deck edge 150

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200825 Spiral Climber 1830(72"), ground to deck, long deck edge 150

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200821 Stone Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, long deck edge 187

KID BUILDERS™ CLIMBING EVENTS (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200899 Versa-Climb Rockwall, 1-Section, long deck edge 170

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200108094 "C" Overhead 198

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200114708 "C" w/ Circle & Inline Challenge Ladder 413

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200102484 "S" Overhead Left 186

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200102485 "S" Overhead Right 186

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200108095 "Z" Overhead left 198

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200108096 "Z" Overhead right 198

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200114399 360 degree Overhead Ladder 164

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200114669 360 degree Overhead with Circle & Square Challenge Ladders 421

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200114400 360 degree Overhead with Circle Challenge Ladder 253

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200114404 360 degree Overhead with Square Challenge Ladder 334

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200114661 360 degree with 2 "C/Z" Challenge Ladders 469

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200114433 360 degree with 2 "S" Challenge Ladders 445

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200200099 90 degree Fun Wheels 175

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200201086 Bowed Challenge Ladder, 1830 mm (6') 66

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200013874 Bowed Challenge Ladder, 2440 mm (8') 85

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200013876 Bowed Challenge Ladder, 3660 mm (12') 123

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200201085 Challenge Ladder straight, 1830 mm (6') 66

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200013872 Challenge Ladder straight, 2440 mm (8') 98

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200013871 Challenge Ladder straight, 3660 mm (12') 128

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200099926 Circle Overhead Challenge Ladder 186

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200114704 Circle w/ Inline Challenge Ladder 269

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200202769 Combo Overhead 8' 100

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200114703 Double Launch w/ "S" Overhead Challenge Ladder 332

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200201243 Double Ring Trek, 2440mm (8') 120

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200013849 Double Ring Trek, 3660 mm (12') 143

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200108097 Extended "C" Overhead 285

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200105593 Extended "S" Overhead Left 273

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200108119 Extended "Z" Overhead right 285



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200127195 Fun Wheels, 2440 mm (8') long 85

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200127196 Fun Wheels, 3658 mm (12') long 155

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200073078 Loop Challenge 1220mm  (12') 103

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200201050 Overhead link to NRG Arches 22

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200034344 Ring Challenge, 2440 mm (8') 75

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200034346 Ring Challenge, 3660 mm (12') 96

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200202241 Roundabout Overhead 125

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200201242 Single Ring Trek, 2440mm (8') 80

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200013848 Single Ring Trek, 3660 mm (12') 88

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200073077 Snake Challenge 1220mm (12') 78

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200201090 Therapeutic Rings 25

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200055711 Track Ride, Curved, 6096 mm (20'), no posts 124

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200201092 Track Ride, Straight 1830 mm (6'), no posts 60

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200201093 Track Ride, Straight 2440 mm (8'), no posts 69

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200007036 Track Ride, Straight 3660 mm (12'), no posts 87

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200055478 Track Ride, Straight 6096 mm (20'), no posts 124

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200013881 Trapeze Challenge Ladder, 2440 mm (8') 116

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200013882 Trapeze Challenge Ladder, 3660 mm (12') 156

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200202767 Truss Overhead 8' 100

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200013877 Wavy Challenge Ladder, 2440 mm (8') 86

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200200684 Wings of Infinity Overhead 100

KID BUILDERS™ UPPER BODY DEVELOPMENT EVENTS 200202270 Single Funwheel 75

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS 200065762 12' Floating Stones (linking KB to KB) 206

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS 200201028 8' Floating Stones (linking KB to KB) 175

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS 200201198 Balance Beam 6' Straight W/Round Leg, KB 120

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS 200201034 Balance Beam 8' Straight W/Round Leg, KB 140

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS 200013850 Balance Chains 12' w/handrails 37

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS 200203394 KB Spinfinity - Standing Version 175

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS 200007037 Log Roll (posts not included) 62

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS 200201960 8' Perch Alley (linking KB to KB) 200

KID BUILDERS™ BALANCE EVENTS 200203395 KB Sitting Spinfinity 163

KID BUILDERS™ PANELS

KID BUILDERS™ DECK-TO-DECK PANELS

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 100001127 1/2-deck-to1/2-deck, 205 mm (8") 25

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 200200193 1/2-deck-to1/2-deck, 205 mm (8") with faces (accent color) 21

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 100001129 1/2-deck-to1/2-deck, 305 mm (12") 31

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 200200194 1/2-deck-to1/2-deck, 305 mm (12") with faces (accent color) 28

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 100001132 1/2-deck-to1/2-deck, 405 mm (16") 38

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 200200195 1/2-deck-to1/2-deck, 405 mm (16") with faces (accent color) 35

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 100001134 Deck-to-deck, 205 mm (8") 16

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 200200187 Deck-to-deck, 205 mm (8") with faces (accent color) 15

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 100001137 Deck-to-deck, 305 mm (12") 22

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 200200188 Deck-to-deck, 305 mm (12") with faces (accent color) 20

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 100001139 Deck-to-deck, 405 mm (16") 27

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 200200189 Deck-to-deck, 405 mm (16") with faces (accent color) 25

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 100001142 Deck-to-deck, 610 mm (24") 39

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 100001144 Deck-to-deck, 710 mm (28") 44

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 100001148 Deck-to-deck, 815 mm (32") 51

KID BUILDERS™ DECKTODECK PANELS 200200192 Deck-to-deck, 815 mm (32") with 4 slots(accent color) 37

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129386 Add-on Tire for Fire Truck 40

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200068586 Bamboo Panel, deck mount 23

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200068587 Bamboo Panel, post mount 28

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201030 Barn Panel, KB, red/wht, above deck only 46

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200202473 Barn Panel, KB, red/wht, post mount 46

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201031 Barn Gable Roof Panel, KB, red/wht , (for use with Gable Roof) 48



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200200486 Bongo Panel Left mount 65

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200200485 Bongo Panel Right mount 65

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129473 Bumper Assembly w/Grill for Fire Truck 83

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129908 Cab Assembly for Fire Truck 117

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200014935 Castle Arch Panel w/Battlement 52

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200023412 Castle Arch Panel, free standing 24

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007070 Castle Battlement, f/ above panel 0

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007075 Castle Battlement, w/o panel 32

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007073 Castle Panel w/battlement, above deck 51

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200016534 Castle Safety Panel w/Battlement 69

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007077 Castle Safety Panel w/Battlement, below deck 55

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007072 Castle Safety Panel, above deck 41

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007076 Castle Safety Panel, below deck 45

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200016533 Castle Window Panel w/Battlement 81

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007069 Castle Window Panel, above deck 53

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007074 Castle Window Panel, below deck 57

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 100007424 Fender Panel for Fire Truck, deck mount 14

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129393 Fender Panel for Fire Truck, post mount 17

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 100002630 Flag Pole for roof KB 4

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200008738 Flag, Deep Red , Canadian, Plastic 5

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200008744 Flag, Deep Red, American, Plastic 5

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200008743 Flag, Tan, American, Plastic (ship only)* 5

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007068 Frontier Corral Panel, below deck 33

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007061 Frontier Rustic Entry Panel 21

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007063 Frontier Safety Panel, above deck 42

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007066 Frontier Safety Panel, below deck 46

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007064 Frontier Stockade Panel, above deck 46

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007067 Frontier Stockade Panel, below deck 50

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200107931 Frontier Window Panel with Lexan, above deck 52

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200107932 Frontier Window Panel with Lexan, below deck 52

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007060 Frontier Window Panel, above deck 51

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007065 Frontier Window Panel, below deck 55

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201815 KB Bongo Panel Lft.Mt. 2-5 65

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201814 KB Bongo Panel Rgt.Mt. 2-5 65

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129787 Kid Builders™ Post for Fire Truck 41

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129399 Pumper Panel for Fire Truck, above deck 55

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129396 Pumper Panel for Fire Truck, deck mount 55

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129395 Pumper Panel for Fire Truck, post mount 55

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129398 Pumper Panel with Bell for Fire Truck, deck mount 70

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129397 Pumper Panel with Bell for Fire Truck, post mount 70

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200022578 Sand Panel, corner 60 6

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200022577 Sand Panel, corner 90 6

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007084 Ship Bow Assembly 301

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007086 Ship Hull Panel, post mount,  4-clamp 60

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007085 Ship Hull Panel, post mount, add-on, 2-clamp 56

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200022122 Ship Mast 35

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007100 Ship Sail (Yellow only) 48

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007092 Ship Sand Border, 2-clamp 20

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007093 Ship Sand Border, 4-clamp 24

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007088 Ship Spindle Panel, deck mount, 2-clamp 46

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007087 Ship Spindle Panel, deck mount, add-on, 1-clamp 44

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007090 Ship Window Panel, deck mount, 2-clamp 51

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007089 Ship Window Panel, deck mount, add-on, 1-clamp 49

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200007091 Ship's Captain's Wheel post mount 11

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129472 Steering Panel with Grill, one steering wheel 50

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200130290 Steering Panel with Grill, two steering wheels 67

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129385 Tire for Fire Truck 45

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129357 Toolbox Panel blank for Fire Truck 17

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129358 Toolbox Panel w/911 for Fire truck 17

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129866 Toolbox Panel w/LT logo for Fire Truck 17



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200129359 Toolbox Panel w/Rescue for Fire truck 17

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201336 Train Cattle Guard 35

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201482 Train Fender Deck Mt 17

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201481 Train Fender Post Mt 17

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201474 Train Gear Panel Deck Mount 95

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201475 Train Gear Panel Post Mount 100

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201479 Train Ladder Safety Rail 40

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201480 Train Ladder Safety Rail Add-On 40

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201476 Train Smoke Stack 20

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 200201477 Train Toolbox 17

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 100011401 Train Wheel Bar 18

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 100007423 Yellow Ladder Add-on Guard Rail for Fire Truck 26

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 100007421 Yellow Ladder Add-on Safety Rail for Fire Truck 38

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 100007422 Yellow Ladder Guard Rail for Fire Truck 26

KID BUILDERS™ THEME PANELS 100007420 Yellow Ladder Safety Rail for Fire Truck 38

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007133 Abacus Panel, below deck only 37

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203470 Activity Panel Frame Panel Deck Mount 40

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203471 Activity Panel Frame Panel Post Mount 35

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203435 Alex's lemonade stand 100

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200024992 Alphabet Panel, Arched Top,  deck mount 52

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200025041 Alphabet Panel, Arched Top, post mount 51

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200024847 Alphabet Panel, Flat Top, below deck mount 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200085 Animal Food and Habitat Match, Arched Top, deck mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200086 Animal Food and Habitat Match, Arched Top, post mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200087 Animal Food and Habitat Match, Flat Top, below deck 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007048 Animal Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 52

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007127 Animal Panel, Arched Top, post mount 51

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007055 Animal Panel, Flat Top, below deck 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203611 Arch Top Shapes Panel - Deck Mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203612 Arch Top Shapes Panel - Post Mount 40

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203192 BeatBlocks Panel 55

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200486 Bongo Panel Left mount 65

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200485 Bongo Panel Right mount 65

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007113 Bubble Panel, Arched Top,  post mount 32

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007112 Bubble Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 33

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007114 Bubble Panel, Flat Top, below deck 30

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200202280 Clock Braille Panel deck mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200202332 Clock Braille Panel post mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007097 Counter Panel, adjustable, below deck only 46

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007096 Counter Store Front Panel, below deck only 40

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200024845 Crawl-through Panel, Flat Top, below deck only 28

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007101 Doorway Panel, below deck 38

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203936 Double Mini Insert Panel, deck mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203938 Double Mini Insert Panel, post mount 50

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203226 Electronic Animal Panel deck mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203227 Electronic Animal Panel post mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203224 Electronic Piano Panel deck mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203225 Electronic Piano Panel post mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200023511 Find-The-Dino/Maze, Arched Top, deck mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200023510 Find-The-Dino/Maze, Arched Top, post mount 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200023516 Find-The-Faces/Sign, deck mount (ages 2 to 12), trilingual English, French, & Spanish 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200023513 Find-The-Faces/Sign, deck mount (ages 2 to 5), trilingual English, French, & Spanish 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200023519 Find-The-Faces/Sign, deck mount (ages 5 to 12),trilingual English, French,  & Spanish 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200024993 Finger Maze Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 52

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200025043 Finger Maze Panel, Arched Top, post mount 51

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200024848 Finger Maze Panel, Flat Top, below deck 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200305 Fun with Words Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 52

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200306 Fun with Words Panel, Arched Top, post mount 51
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KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200307 Fun with Words Panel, Flat Top, below deck 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200115327 Gear Panel, Flat Top, below deck 40

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200115328 Gear Panel. Arched Top, deck mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007046 Math Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 52

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007125 Math Panel, Arched Top, post mount 51

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007053 Math Panel, Flat Top, below deck 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203930 Mini Insert Reach Panel 35

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007121 Mirror Bubble Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 50

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007122 Mirror Bubble Panel, Arched Top, post mount 32

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007123 Mirror Bubble Panel, Flat  Top, below deck 30

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007118 Mirror Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 33

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007119 Mirror Panel, Arched Top, post mount 32

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007120 Mirror Panel, Flat Top, below deck 30

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200070 Moo Match Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200212 PCS "Custom symbols" Panel, Arched Top, deck mount,( tan/green only) 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200202281 Picture Braille Panel deck mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200202333 Picture Braille Panel post mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200067 Picture Communication Symbols Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200068 Picture Communication Symbols Panel, Arched Top, post mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200069 Picture Communication Symbols Panel, Flat Top, below deck 32

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200202397 Recycled Treehouse Safety Panel 90

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200202398 Recycled Treehouse Window Panel 105

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007049 Safety Panel, deck mount 34

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007128 Safety Panel, post mount 33

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203242 Seal/Otter/Walrus Arch Panel deck mount 52

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203222 Seal/Otter/Walrus Arch Panel post mount 51

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203244 Seal/Otter/Walrus Flat Panel 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007099 Seat Panel, below deck only 60

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200025141 Seven-Station Play Factory Panel (new style 7/1/03) 92

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200073 Sign Language Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200074 Sign Language Panel, Arched Top, post mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200075 Sign Language Panel, Flat Top, below deck 32

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007110 Sign Panel (ages 2 to 12), deck mount 40

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007109 Sign Panel (ages 2 to 5), deck mount 40

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007111 Sign Panel (ages 5 to 12), deck mount 40

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007130 Sign Panel, post mount (ages 2 to 12) 44

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007129 Sign Panel, post mount (ages 2 to 5) 44

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007131 Sign Panel, post mount (ages 5 to 12) 44

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203934 Single Mini Insert Panel, deck mount 50

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203936 Single Mini Insert Panel, post mount 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200076 Solar System (Planets) Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200077 Solar System (Planets) Panel, Arched Top, post mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200078 Solar System (Planets) Panel, Flat Top, below deck 32

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007047 Spelling Panel, Arched Top, deck mount 52

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007126 Spelling Panel, Arched Top, post mount 51

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007054 Spelling Panel, Flat Top, below deck 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200082 Swinging Monkeys Panel, arch, deck mount 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200090 Theater Panel, arch, red/yellow, below deck only 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200202458 Theater Panel, arch, tan/red, below deck only 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200200091 Theater Panel, flat top, red/yellow, below deck only 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200202456 Theater Panel, flat top, tan/red, below deck only 42

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007052 Tic-Tac-Toe Panel, below deck 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007045 Tic-Tac-Toe Panel, deck mount 52

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007124 Tic-Tac-Toe Panel, post mount 51

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203621 Unlimited Play Disco Party Panel - Deck Mount 90

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203622 Unlimited Play Disco Party Panel - Post Mount 95

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203623 Unlimited Play Disco Party Reach Panel 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203624 Unlimited Play Living Art Panel - Deck Mount 65

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203625 Unlimited Play Living Art Panel - Post Mount 70

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203626 Unlimited Play Living Art Reach Panel 45



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203627 Unlimited Play Scrambled Scales Panel - Deck Mount 65

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203628 Unlimited Play Scrambled Scales Panel - Post Mount 70

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203629 Unlimited Play Scrambled Scales Reach Panel 45

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203630 Unlimited Play Silly Face Panel - Deck Mount 80

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203631 Unlimited Play Silly Face Panel - Post Mount 85

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203632 Unlimited Play Silly Face Reach Panel 50

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203633 Unlimited Play Simon Says Panel - Deck Mount 85

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203634 Unlimited Play Simon Says Panel - Post Mount 85

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203635 Unlimited Play Simon Says Reach Panel 55

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203243 Whale/Dolphin/Penguin Arch Panel deck mount 52

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203223 Whale/Dolphin/Penguin Arch Panel post mount 51

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200203245 Whale/Dolphin/Penguin Flat Panel 41

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007117 Window Panel, below deck 30

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007115 Window Panel, deck mount 33

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC PANELS 200007116 Window Panel, post mount 32

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200041634 "S" Crawl Tunnel, arch top, 760 mm (30") diameter 220

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200041635 "S" Crawl Tunnel, flat top, 760 mm (30") diameter 215

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200024720 90 Degree Elbow Crawl Tunnel, arch top, deck mount, 760 mm (30") diam. 107

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200024723 90° Elbow Crawl tunnel, flat top, post mount, 760 mm (30") diam. 102

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200007098 Animal Crawl Thru Panel (pat. # D-381,056) 93

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200200008 Arched Crawl Tunnel, deck mount 236

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200200006 Criss Cross Crawl Tunnels, deck mount 472

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200007103 Double Crawl Tunnel, 760 mm (30"), arch top, deck mount 176

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200007105 Double Crawl Tunnel, 760 mm (30"), flat top, post mount 171

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200036224 Extended-Elbow Crawl Tunnel, arch top, 760 mm (30") diam. 177

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200200007 Inclined Crawl Tunnel, deck mount 236

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200007102 Single Crawl Tunnel, 760 mm (30"), deck mount 120

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200007104 Single Crawl Tunnel, 760 mm (30"), post mount 115

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200202381 Incline Crawl Tunnel 406MM/16" 140

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200202382 Incline Crawl Tunnel 610MM/24" 170

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200202383 Incline Crawl Tunnel 813MM/32" 200

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200202412 Incline Crawl Tunnel 610MM/24" deck to post 140

KID BUILDERS™ PLASTIC TUNNELS 200202413 Incline Crawl Tunnel 815MM/32" deck to post 175

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200203752 NU-Edge Birch Barrier 105

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200203753 NU-Edge Birch Counter Panel 85

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200237 Steel "Parachute Guy" Panel, deck mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200238 Steel "Parachute Guy" Panel, post mount (accent color) 56

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200003 Steel "Ship" Panel, deck mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200012 Steel "Ship" Panel, post mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200114630 Steel Abacus Panel, below deck only 68

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200201226 Steel Ball Diamond Panel deck mount (accent color) 45

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200201276 Steel Butterfly Panel, deck mount (accent color) 45

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200201277 Steel Butterfly Panel, post mount (accent color) 45

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200109956 Steel Crawl Thru Panel, below deck only (accent color) 51

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200112698 Steel Crawl Tunnel, deck mount (accent color) 86

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200112700 Steel Crawl Tunnel, post mount (accent color) 88

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200201214 Steel Dragonfly Panel, deck mount (accent color) 45

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200250 Steel Driving Panel, deck mount (accent color) 62

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200251 Steel Driving Panel, post mount (accent color) 62

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200695 Steel Dual sided Seat Panel , below deck only (accent color) 80

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200001 Steel Fire Truck Match Panel, deck mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200010 Steel Fire Truck Match Panel, post mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200713 Steel Forecast Temp Panel, deck mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200737 Steel Forecast Temp Panel, post mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200722 Steel Forecast Weather Panel, deck mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200736 Steel Forecast Weather Panel, post mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200728 Steel Heat Index/ Wind Chill Panel, deck mount (accent color) 40
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KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200742 Steel Heat Index/ Wind Chill Panel, post mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200109870 Steel Lattice Panel, deck mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200109871 Steel Lattice Panel, post mount (accent color) 50

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200725 Steel Matching Game Panel, deck mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200739 Steel Matching Game Panel, post mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200107428 Steel Melody Maker Panel, above deck (accent color) 97

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200107429 Steel Melody Maker Panel, below deck (accent color) 98

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200109874 Steel Mirror Panel, deck mount (accent color) 50

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200109875 Steel Mirror Panel, post mount (accent color) 51

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200785 Steel Monkey Leanout Panel, KB (accent color) 160

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200000 Steel Mountain Climber Panel, deck mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200005 Steel Pirate Panel, deck mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200201230 Steel Pitcher Panel deck mount (accent color) 45

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200505 Steel Reach Panel, Abacus style (accent color) 45

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200506 Steel Reach Panel, Gear style (accent color) 55

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200504 Steel Reach Panel, Melody Maker - Tap-a-Tune style (accent color) 90

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200507 Steel Reach Panel, Telescope style (accent color) 70

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200503 Steel Reach Panel, Vehicle style (accent color), steering wheel included 60

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200201236 Steel Running Back Panel deck mount (accent color) 45

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200109899 Steel Seat Panel, below deck, post mount (accent color) 62

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200201218 Steel Spider Panel, deck mount (accent color) 45

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200016532 Steel Store Front Counter Panel, below deck, post mount (accent color)-, lattice pattern 59

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200016530 Steel Store Front, below deck, post mount (accent color)-counter and valance, lattice pattern 89

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200663 Steel Telescope Panel KB, deck mt. 60

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200664 Steel Telescope Panel KB, post mt. 60

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200253 Steel Valance only (accent color), "GENERAL STORE" pattern 30

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200254 Steel Valance only (accent color), "LEMONADE" pattern 30

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200252 Steel Valance only (accent color), "TICKET BOOTH" pattern 30

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200016531 Steel Valance only (accent color), f Steel Store Front 30

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200727 Steel Weather Cycle Panel, deck mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200741 Steel Weather Cycle Panel, post mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200726 Steel Weather Game Panel, deck mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200740 Steel Weather Game Panel, post mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200724 Steel What To Wear Panel, deck mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200738 Steel What To Wear Panel, post mount (accent color) 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200111730 Steel Woven Wire Panel, deck mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200111732 Steel Woven Wire Panel, post mount (accent color) 49

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200200715 Thermometer Panel Below Deck 40

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200110097 Tic-Tac-Toe Panel, all metal, below deck (accent color) 113

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200110096 Tic-Tac-Toe Panel, all-metal, above deck (accent color) 112

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200203379 Wire Mesh Entry Panel 30

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200203378 Wire Mesh Offset Enclosure 30

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS 200203377 Wire Mesh Panel 45

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200127153 Arch Mesh Roof (post color) - for use on Swaged posts only 184

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200127156 Arch Mesh Roof, add-on (post color) - for use on Swaged posts only 142

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200127150 Arch (post color)  -for use on Swaged posts only 74

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200200242 Bus Stop Add-on Roof 85

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200200239 Bus Stop Roof 125

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200203381 Diamond Roof Bent Post 135

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200203382 Diamond Roof Double Post 95

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200007056 Hex Roof (plastic) 307

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200032571 Hex Roof, w/double extension (plastic) 594

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200032570 Hex Roof, w/single extension (plastic) 450

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200038553 Hex Roof, w/triple extension (plastic) 738

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200201866 Swoosh Roof - for use on swaged posts 190

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200201867 Swoosh Roof Add-On - for use on swaged post 125

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 100005464 Palm Tree Shade Roof for 127mm post only (post not included) 40

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200092300 Palm Tree Shade Roof with Rock Pile for 127mm post only (posts included) 472



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200007137 Square Roof 100

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200116288 Steel Gable Mesh Roof - for use on swaged post) 344

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200116998 Steel Gable mesh Roof Add-on - for use on swaged post 231

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200069823 Steel Hex Roof, solid (accent color) 196

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200072378 Steel Mesh Hex Roof (accent color) 172

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200072380 Steel Square Mesh Roof  (accent color) 129

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200071738 Steel Square Roof, solid (accent color) 145

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 100005463 Thatch Roof Tan 392

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200130969 Tikes Peak Mountain Roof 145

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200130970 Tikes Peak Mountain Roof with Lava 180

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200130973 Tikes Peak Mountain Roof with Snow cap 180

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200202380 Leaf Roof - 2 Parts Fully Assembled 200

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200203651 Leaf Roof - 2 Parts Unassembled 200

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200202505 Noodle Roof Single 70

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200202506 Noodle Roof Double 140

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200202507 Noodle Roof Half Hex (4 SECTION) 280

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200202508 Noodle Roof Hex (6 SECTION) 420

KID BUILDERS™ ROOFS 200202534 Gelefish Hex Roof 425

POST TOPPERS FOR KB

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200203766 NU-Edge Birch Tree Canopy 55

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200203915 Cattail Post Topper 100

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200203713 Tree 3D Post Topper 25

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200203714 Butterfly Post Topper 10

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200203715 Leaf Post Topper 16

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200203716 Flower Post Topper 20

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201036 Star icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201037 Planet icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201038 Moon icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201039 Cloud icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201040 Sun icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201208 Dragonfly icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201272 Butterfly icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201199 Basketball icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201200 Baseball icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201201 Soccer Ball icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201202 Football icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201203 1ST Base icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201204 2ND Base icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201205 3RD Base icon 17

POST TOPPERS FOR KB 200201206 Home Plate icon 17

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203034 KB Shade 12X12 Pyramid Standard Fabric 405

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203035 KB Shade 12X12 Pyramid Fire Retardant Fabric 405

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203038 KB Shade 12X12 Pyramid Sail Standard Fabric 457

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203039 KB Shade 12X12 Pyramid Sail Fire Retardant Fabric 457

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203036 KB Shade 18X18 Pyramid Standard Fabric 520

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203037 KB Shade 18X18 Pyramid Fire Retardant Fabric 520

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203040 KB Shade 18X18 Pyramid Sail Standard Fabric 570

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203041 KB Shade 18X18 Pyramid Sail Fire Retardant Fabric 570

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203170 KB Shade 20X20 Pyramid Standard Fabric 540

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203171 KB Shade 20X20 Pyramid Fire Retardant Fabric 540

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203172 KB Shade 20X20 Pyramid Sail Standard Fabric 590

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203173 KB Shade 20X20 Pyramid Sail Fire Retardant Fabric 590

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203697 KB Shade 30x30 Hip Standard Fabric 1850

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203698 KB Shade 30x30 Hip Fire Retardant Fabric 1850

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203141 KB Shade 17' Hex Standard Fabric 512

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203142 KB Shade 17' Hex Fire Retardant Fabric 512

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203145 KB Shade 17' Hex Sail Standard Fabric 592

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203146 KB Shade 17' Hex Sail Fire Retardant Fabric 592



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203143 KB Shade 26' Hex Standard Fabric 683

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203144 KB Shade 26' Hex Fire Retardant Fabric 683

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203147 KB Shade 26' Hex Sail Standard Fabric 769

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203148 KB Shade 26' Hex Sail Fire Retardant Fabric 769

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203151 KB Shade 12' Umbrella Standard Fabric 172

USA SHADE FOR KID BUILDERS™ 200203152 KB Shade 12' Umbrella Fire Retardant Fabric 172

DSA (Division of State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB Available in California ONLY

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970048 DSA Shade 20 X 20 Pyramid 24"-48" ING 4053

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970072 DSA Shade 20 X 20 Pyramid 60"-72" ING 4053

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970096 DSA Shade 20 X 20 Pyramid 84"-96" ING 4053

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970148 DSA Shade 12 X 12 Pyramid 24"-48" ING 1318

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970172 DSA Shade 12 X 12 Pyramid 60"-72" ING 1318

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970196 DSA Shade 12 X 12 Pyramid 84"-96" ING 1318

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970248 DSA Shade 26' Hex 24"-48" ING 4187

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970272 DSA Shade 26' Hex 60"-72" ING 4187

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970296 DSA Shade 26' Hex 84"-96" ING 4187

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970348 DSA Shade 12' Hex Single Post 24"-48" ING 827

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970372 DSA Shade 12' Hex Single Post 60"-72" ING 827

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970396 DSA Shade 12' Hex Single Post 84"-96" ING 827

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970448 DSA Shade 18 X 18 Pyramid 24"-48" ING 4053

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970472 DSA Shade 18 X 18 Pyramid 60"-72" ING 4053

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR KB LTKB970496 DSA Shade 18 X 18 Pyramid 84"-96" ING 4053

PANEL INSERTS

PANEL INSERTS 200203924 Mini Gliding Gears Insert 10

PANEL INSERTS 200203925 Mini Make it Rain Insert 10

PANEL INSERTS 200203926 Mini Sensory Fidget Insert 10

PANEL INSERTS 200203927 Mini Tile Slide Number Insert 10

PANEL INSERTS 200203928 Mini Rotor Maze Insert 10

PANEL INSERTS 200203929 Mini Color Wheel Kaleidoscope Insert 10

PANEL INSERTS 200203474 Activity Panel Hypnotize Insert 13

PANEL INSERTS 200203475 Activity Panel Funhouse Insert 20

PANEL INSERTS 200203476 Activity Panel Very Buried Insert 18

PANEL INSERTS 200203477 Activity Panel A-Maze-Ing Insert 13

PANEL INSERTS 200203478 Activity Panel Four-the-Win Insert 14

PANEL INSERTS 200203479 Activity Panel Magical Music Insert 30

PANEL INSERTS 200203480 Activity Panel Slide & Solve Insert 17

PANEL INSERTS 100010122 Insert "Alphabet" w/ hardware 12

PANEL INSERTS 100010129 Insert "Animal Match" w/ hardware 12

PANEL INSERTS 100010121 Insert "Maze" w/ hardware 12

PANEL INSERTS 100010124 Insert "Moo Match" w/ hardware 12

PANEL INSERTS 100010123 Insert "PCS Symbols" w/ hardware 12

PANEL INSERTS 100010125 Insert "Sign Language" w/ hardware 12

PANEL INSERTS 100010126 Insert "Solar System" w/ hardware 12

PANEL INSERTS 100010128 Insert "Swinging Monkeys" w/ hardware 12

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200203874 Post Players Double Bells Post Mount F/KB 50

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200203875 Post Players Double Chimes Post Mount F/KB 50

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200203876 Post Players Tongue Drum Post Mount F/KB 50

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200203877 Post Players Maracas Post Mount F/KB 50

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200203878 Post Players Melody Wheel Post Mount F/KB 50

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200203940 Post Players Mini Insert Panel 20

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200203205 Boingo 15

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200203572 Steering Wheel, aluminum, post mount 3

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200203574 Steering Wheel, plastic, post mount 3

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200202304 Hang Out 30

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200099925 Telescope, (telescope only, does not include post) 7

POST PLAY EVENT ATTACHMENTS 200079019 Leg Lift Loop 6

MISCELLANEOUS



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
MISCELLANEOUS 200013920 Hand Loop Assembly 20

MISCELLANEOUS 200200721 Safety Rail, Long, f/ Half Square decks, deck mount 51

MISCELLANEOUS 200200835 Safety Rail, Long, f/ Half Square decks, post mount 51

MISCELLANEOUS 200200836 Safety Rail, Long, f/ Half Square decks, w/tab for wheel, deck mount 55

MISCELLANEOUS 200200837 Safety Rail, Long, f/ Half Square decks, w/tab for wheel, post mount 55

MISCELLANEOUS 200013924 Safety Loop Assembly 43

MISCELLANEOUS 200029708 Safety Rail, 10-bar, w/o tab for wheel (arched top) 45

MISCELLANEOUS 200007132 Safety Rail, 10-bar, w/tab for wheel (arched top) 45

MISCELLANEOUS 200114727 Safety Rail, 9 bar w/ tab for wheel, deck mount (flat top) 51

MISCELLANEOUS 200109865 Safety Rail, 9 bar w/o tab for wheel, deck mount (flat top) 50

MISCELLANEOUS 200114728 Safety Rail, 9 bar w/tab for wheel, post mount (flat top) 0

MISCELLANEOUS 200109866 Safety Rail, 9 bar, w/o tab for wheel, below deck (flat top) 51

MISCELLANEOUS 200013892 Single-Rail Assembly 11

MISCELLANEOUS 200203575 Steering Wheel, aluminum, rail mount 3

MISCELLANEOUS 200203576 Steering Wheel, plastic, panel mount 3

MISCELLANEOUS 200203577 Steering Wheel, plastic, rail mount 3

MISCELLANEOUS 200202023 Talk Tubes, KB Elevated 74

MISCELLANEOUS 200202026 Talk Tubes, KB Elevated to Free Standing 68

MISCELLANEOUS 200202025 Talk Tubes, KB elevated to Structured Mount 68

MISCELLANEOUS 200058823 Two-Talk Tubes, w/15.24 m (50') of pipe 189

MISCELLANEOUS 200202024 Talk Tubes, kb Structured Mount to Free Standing 68

MISCELLANEOUS 200201299 Offset Climbing Wall Enclosure 30

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS  (FOR LONG DECK EDGE)

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS  (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200926 Steel "Melody Maker" Panel, deck mount (accent color) f/ Long Deck Edges 107

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS  (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200927 Steel "Melody Maker" Panel, post mount (accent color) f/ Long Deck Edges 108

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS  (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200201273 Steel Butterfly Panel deck mount F/Long Deck Edge (Acct.Clr) 60

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS  (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200201264 Steel Dragonfly Panel deck mount F/Long Deck Edge (Acct.Clr) 60

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS  (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200904 Steel Driving Panel, deck mount (accent color) f/ Long Deck Edges 72

KID BUILDERS™ STEEL PANELS  (FOR LONG DECK EDGE) 200200916 Steel Matching Game Panel, deck mount (accent color) f/ Long Deck Edges 50

NRG KINETICS™

NRG KINETICS™ (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG)  Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

NRG KINETICS™ NRG2373461 Page 75 2026

NRG KINETICS™ NRG2474046 Page 75 4530

NRG KINETICS™ NRG2574557 Page 75 8422

NRG KINETICS™ NRG2373464 Page 76 0

NRG KINETICS™ NRG2474045 Page 76 4497

NRG KINETICS™ NRG2373459 Page 77 1061

NRG KINETICS™ NRG2373460 Page 77 2600

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201113 NRG Bermuda Triangle 245

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201107 NRG Floating Ladder 181

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201111 NRG Giants Causeway 120

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201106 NRG Grand Canyon 181

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201115 NRG Hogs Back 260

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201116 NRG Hoop Alley 220

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201112 NRG Klondike 180

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201109 NRG Magellan Straits 40

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201110 NRG Ross Ice Shelf 60

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201117 NRG Web Crawler 145

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201869 NRG Hammock 300

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201372 NRG Static Pod Color 1 45

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201373 NRG Static Pod Color 2 45

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201374 NRG Static Pod Color 3 45

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTANDING 200201868 NRG Double Web Crawler 300

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200203731 Double Arch Hub with Net Challenge 1880

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200203732 Double Arch Hub with Slide and Climb 1990



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200203733 Double Arch Hub with Four Rings and Wings Nets 655

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200203734 Double Arch Hub with Three Rings and Wings Nets 735

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200202995 Double Arch Hub with Six Wings Nets 1150

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200201361 Double Arch Hub with Ball Maze and Shark Fin Challenge 1260

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200201363 Double Arch Hub with Shark Fin Challenge 805

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200201364 Double Arch Hub Base Unit 750

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200203729 X-Hub Laser Challenge 480

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200203730 X-Hub with Two Rings and Wings Nets 520

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200202998 X-Hub with Four Wing Nets 850

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200201366 X-Hub with Shark Fin Challenge 560

NRG KINETICS™ BASE UNITS 200201367 X-Hub Base Unit 502

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200203741 NRG 3.5" Post Bell Challenge 15

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200203742 NRG 5" Post Bell Challenge 15

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200203736 NRG Overhead Ring Trek 270

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200203735 NRG Inline with Rings 260

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200203738 NRG Inline with Rings and Rungs 275

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200203737 NRG Overhead Rings and Rungs 290

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200203739 NRG Web Wall 135

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201289 NRG Hub Funwheel 270

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201284 NRG Hub Loop Challenge 230

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201285 NRG Hub Ring Trek 205

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201287 NRG Hub Rung Overhead 235

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201293 NRG Infinity Climber 350

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201292 NRG Infinity Flex 380

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201962 Perch Alley Link to KB 240

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201963 Perch Alley Link to PB 220

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201370 Perch Alley Link to NRG 235

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201368 NRG Agility Pods 126

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200201298 NRG Ocean Surge Climber 200

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200202854 NRG Taco Climber 125

NRG KINETICS™ COMPONENTS 200203293 Quantum II Slide for NRG Hub 250

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG)  Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE NRGFS2373466 Page 78 2929

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE NRGFS2373467 Page 78 2317

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE NRGFS2373468 Page 79 2675

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE NRGFS2373469 Page 79 3893

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE 200203750 NRGFS Obstacle Course 2654

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS NRG  FreeStyle Components

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202989 Freestyle Hub Connection - Double 70

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202884 Freestyle Hub Connection - Triple 70

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202885 Freestyle Hoop-La® Alley 150

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202886 Freestyle Hoop-La® Traverse 110

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200203740 Freestyle Ring Challenge 180

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202887 Freestyle Solo Pod - Single 55

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202888 Freestyle Solo Pod - Double 55

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200203116 Freestyle Infinity Double Sidestep 200

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200203117 Freestyle Infinity Single Sidestep 180

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202890 Freestyle Ring Challenge 35

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202891 Freestyle Inline Challenge 25

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202892 Freestyle Loop Challenge 25

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202894 Freestyle Fun Wheel Challenge 45

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202893 Freestyle Floating Pommel 62

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202895 Freestyle to KB Post Connection 10

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202896 Freestyle to PB Post Connection 10

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202897 Agility Pod Challenge with Freestyle Hub 126

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202898 Freestyle Vertical Net 110

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202899 Freestyle Versa-Climb™ 320

NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202900 Freestyle Timber Climb- Single 550



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
NRG KINETICS™ FREESTYLE COMPONENTS 200202901 Freestyle Timber Climb- Double 555

MAXPLAY™ SYSTEMS PLAY STRUCTURES

MAXPLAY™ SYSTEMS PLAY STRUCTURES MaxPlay™ Systems are available in contemporary, primary, or natural color choices.

MAXPLAY™ SYSTEMS PLAY STRUCTURES 200047410 MaxPlay™ Station 1 w/cafe panel 3053

MAXPLAY™ SYSTEMS PLAY STRUCTURES 200094440 MaxPlay™ Station 3 w/café panel 2944

MAXPLAY™ SYSTEMS PLAY STRUCTURES 908053BEI MaxPlay safety panel - Beige 23

MAXPLAY™ SYSTEMS PLAY STRUCTURES 908053GRN MaxPlay safety panel - Green 23

MAXPLAY™ SYSTEMS PLAY STRUCTURES 200114680 Mini Max 1611

MAXPLAY™ SYSTEMS PLAY STRUCTURES 200047433 Floating Balance Beam 116

SKYBUILDERS®

SKYBUILDERS™ STRUCTURES (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG)     Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

SKYBUILDERS™ STRUCTURES SB2373472 Page 81 11291

SKYBUILDERS™ STRUCTURES SB2474039 Page 81 12553

SKYBUILDERS™ STRUCTURES SB2373470 Page 82 19360

SKYBUILDERS™ STRUCTURES SB2373471 Page 82 14071

SKYBUILDERS™ STRUCTURES SB2373473 Page 83 20047

SKYBUILDERS™ STRUCTURES SB2474040 Page 83 16107

SKYBUILDERS™ TOWERS

SKYBUILDERS™ TOWERS 200202706 SkyBuilder 13'4" f/KB no Slides Included 7000

SKYBUILDERS™ TOWERS 200202705 SkyBuilder 17'4" f/KB no Slides Included 8250

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202701 Morphous Slide 3860MM L-R (152") ING 650

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202702 Morphous Slide 3860MM R-L (152") ING 650

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202704 Morphous Slide 2845MM (112") ING 550

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202699 Morphous Slide 5280MM (208") ING 700

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202716 Morphous Slide L-R 3660MM (144") ING 600

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202717 Morphous Slide R-L 3660MM (144") ING 600

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202703 Tunnel Slide 2845MM (112") ING 8250

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202751 Tunnel Slide 3660MM (144") ING 525

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202700 Tunnel Slide 3860MM (152") ING 825

SKYBUILDERS™ SLIDES 200202698 Tunnel Slide 5280MM (208") ING 825

PLAYBUILDERS®

PLAYBUILDERS® STRUCTURES (AS SHOWN in 2026 CATALOG) Structure prices below MAY NOT include the Driver.

PLAYBUILDERS® STRUCTURES PB2373474 Page 86 6345

PLAYBUILDERS® STRUCTURES PB2373477 Page 86 5854

PLAYBUILDERS® STRUCTURES PB2474044 Page 87 9179

PLAYBUILDERS® STRUCTURES PB2574558 Page 87 5764

PLAYBUILDERS® STRUCTURES PB2474041 Page 100 6042

PLAYBUILDERS® STRUCTURES PB2373476 Page 100 6850

PLAYBUILDERS® STRUCTURES PB2474042 Page 101 5274

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202609 PB Post w/Cap 1345MM (53") 19

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202610 PB Post w/Cap 1755MM (69") 25

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202611 PB Post w/Cap 2285MM (90") 33

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202612 PB Post w/Cap 2490MM (98") 36

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202613 PB Post w/Cap 2690MM (106") 39

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202614 PB Post w/Cap 2895MM (114") 42

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202615 PB Post w/Cap 3100MM (122") 44

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202616 PB Post w/Cap 3300MM (130") 47

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202617 PB Post w/Cap 3505MM (138") 50

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202618 PB Post w/Cap 3710MM (146") 53

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202619 PB Post w/Cap 3910MM (154") 56

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202620 PB Post w/Cap 4115MM (162") 59

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202621 PB Post w/Cap 4320MM (170") 62



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202622 PB Post w/Cap 4520MM (178") 65

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202623 PB Post w/Cap 4725MM (186") 68

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202624 PB Post w/Cap 4930MM (194") 70

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202625 PB Post w/Cap 5130MM (202") 73

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202626 PB Post w/Cap 5335MM (210") 76

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202627 PB Post w/Cap 5535MM (218") 79

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS 200202628 PB Post w/Cap 5740MM (226") 82

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202629 PB Post w/Cap 2285MM (90") ING Only 33

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202630 PB Post w/Cap 2285MM (98") ING Only 36

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202631 PB Post w/Cap 2690MM (106") ING Only 39

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202632 PB Post w/Cap 2895MM (114") ING Only 42

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202633 PB Post w/Cap 3100MM (122") ING Only 44

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202634 PB Post w/Cap 3300MM (130") ING Only 47

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202635 PB Post w/Cap 3505MM (138") ING Only 50

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202636 PB Post w/Cap 3710MM (146") ING Only 53

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202637 PB Post w/Cap 3910MM (154") ING Only 56

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202638 PB Post w/Cap 4115MM (162") ING Only 59

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202639 PB Post w/Cap 4320MM (170") ING Only 62

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202640 PB Post w/Cap 4520MM (178") ING Only 65

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202641 PB Post w/Cap 4725MM (186") ING Only 68

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202642 PB Post w/Cap 4930MM (194") ING Only 70

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202643 PB Post w/Cap 5130MM (202") ING Only 73

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202644 PB Post w/Cap 5335MM (210") ING Only 76

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202645 PB Post w/Cap 5535MM (218") ING Only 79

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS WITH CAPS INGROUND ONLY 200202646 PB Post w/Cap 5740MM (226") ING Only 82

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202908 PB Post Center 305MM(12") Decks 5

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202683 PB Post Center 405MM(16") Decks 6

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202684 PB Post Center 610MM(24") Decks 9

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202685 PB Post Center 815MM(32") Decks 12

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202909 PB Post Center 915MM(36") Decks 13

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202686 PB Post Center 1015MM(40") Decks 15

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202687 PB Post Center 1220MM(48") Decks 18

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202688 PB Post Center 1420MM(56") Decks 21

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202689 PB Post Center 1625MM(64") Decks 24

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202690 PB Post Center 1830MM(72") Decks 26

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202691 PB Post Center 2030MM(80") Decks 29

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202692 PB Post Center 2235MM(88") Decks 32

PLAYBUILDERS® CENTER POSTS WITHOUT CAPS 200202693 PB Post Center 2440MM(96") Decks 35

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203100 Swaged Post 3912 mm, 154" 61

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203101 Swaged Post 4115 mm, 162" 64

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203102 Swaged Post 4318 mm, 170" 67

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203103 Swaged Post 4521 mm, 178" 70

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203104 Swaged Post 4724 mm, 186" 73

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203105 Swaged Post 4928 mm, 194" 76

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203106 Swaged Post 5131 mm, 202" 79

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203107 Swaged Post 5334 mm, 210" 82

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203108 Swaged Post 5537 mm, 218" 85

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203109 Swaged Post 5740 mm, 226" 89

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203110 Swaged Post 5944 mm, 234" 92

PLAYBUILDERS® POSTS F/PB SHADE BUILDERS W/O CAPS, CRIMP 200203111 Swaged Post 6147 mm, 242" 95

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS, RAMPS, BRIDGES, & TRANSFER  STATIONS

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200203653 Concrete Transition Plate 35

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200201047 Balcony Deck w/ Rail (plain) 95



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200201048 Balcony Deck w/ Rail f/ Steering Wheel mounting (wheel sold separately) 100

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200201049 Balcony Deck w/ Rail with Telescope (telescope included) 110

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200200756 Deck to Deck Steps 508mm (20") w/ safety rails 125

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200200685 Deck Edge Simulator for Ramp Lower End 25

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 100005350 Half-Square Deck 75

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200202993 Hex Deck 220

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 100005900 Plate Cover for Six Triangle Decks Configuration 4

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 100005271 Plate Cover for Quad Square Deck Configuration 4

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 100005274 Square Deck 77

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 100005640 Triangle Deck 30

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200061531 Inter-Deck Step, 406 mm (16") w/hand loops 50

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200061532 Inter-Deck Step, 406 mm (16") w/safety loops 53

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200060713 Inter-Deck Step, 610 mm (24") w/hand loops 65

PLAYBUILDERS® DECKS 200060714 Inter-Deck Step, 610 mm (24") w/safety loops 68

PLAYBUILDERS® RAMPS

PLAYBUILDERS® RAMPS 200112738 Ramp 1830mm (6'), w/ guard rails 0

PLAYBUILDERS® RAMPS 200059056 Ramp, 3660 mm (12'), w/guard rails 359

PLAYBUILDERS® RAMPS 200059057 Ramp, 3660 mm (12'), w/safety rails 481

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200126269 Arch bridge w/guard rails, 4' 244

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200126270 Arch bridge w/safety rails, 4' 263

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200058844 Arch bridge w/guard rails, 8' 316

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200058751 Arch bridge w/safety rails, 8' 398

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200201042 Arched Bridge w/safety rails, 40" 122

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200200768 Arched Bridge w/safety rails, 80" 300

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200202910 Bridge "S" Curve Right w/Safety Rails, 8' 980

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200202911 Bridge "S" Curve Left w/Safety Rails, 8' 980

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200202912 Bridge 90 Degree w/Safety Rails, 8' 980

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200060262 Burmese Bridge, 8' 72

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200125981 Catwalk, 8' 286

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200065465 Clatter Bridge with Guard Rails, 8' 308

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200200759 Clatter Bridge with Guard Rails, 80" 300

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200202902 Clatter Bridge with Safety Rails, 8' 417

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200202445 Crazy Hoopla Bridge, 8' 350

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200202747 Floating Stones Bridge, 8' 170

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200202443 Hoopla Bridge, 8' 310

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200203769 NU-Edge Birch Arch Bridge, 8' 360

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200203770 NU-Edge Birch Arch Bridge, 4' 270

PLAYBUILDERS® BRIDGES 200202448 Pedal Pod Bridge, 32" 205

PLAYBUILDERS® TRANSFER STATIONS

PLAYBUILDERS® TRANSFER STATIONS 200203775 NU-Edge Birch Transfer Station, 36" 430

PLAYBUILDERS® TRANSFER STATIONS 200203776 NU-Edge Birch Transfer Station, 48" 465

PLAYBUILDERS® TRANSFER STATIONS 200200767 PB Transfer Station with Step 175

PLAYBUILDERS® TRANSFER STATIONS 200083503 Transfer Station, 610 mm (24") 149

PLAYBUILDERS® TRANSFER STATIONS 200060795 Transfer Station, 915 mm (36") w/ guardrails 300

PLAYBUILDERS® TRANSFER STATIONS 200200432 Transfer Station, 915 mm (36") w/ safety rails 312

PLAYBUILDERS® TRANSFER STATIONS 200061875 Transfer Station, 1220 mm (48") w/ guardrails 349

PLAYBUILDERS® TRANSFER STATIONS 200200433 Transfer Station, 1220 mm (48") w/ safety rails 368

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK TO DECK STEPS

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200655 Deck to Deck Steps 406mm (16"), PB, (large hole) w/ safety rails 90

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200657 Deck to Deck Steps 610mm (24"), PB, (large hole) w/ safety rails 130

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200659 Deck to Deck Steps 813mm (32"), PB, (large hole) w/ safety rails 180

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK TO DECK STEPS 200200661 Deck to Deck Steps 1015mm (40"), PB, (large hole) w/ safety rails 230

PLAYBUILDERS® SLIDING EVENTS

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203271 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (48") 125

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203272 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (56") 145



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203273 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (64") 165

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203274 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (72") 185

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203275 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (80") 205

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203276 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (88") 235

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203277 Quantum II Slide, Single Entry (96") 255

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203308 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (48") 235

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203309 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (56") 235

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203310 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (64") 299

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203311 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (72") 339

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203312 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (80") 339

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203313 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (88") 405

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE ENTRY QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203314 Quantum II Slide, Double Entry (96") 445

PLAYBUILDERS® SPIRAL QUANTUM II SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® SPIRAL QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203132 Quantum II Spiral Slide Left 96" deck 210

PLAYBUILDERS® SPIRAL QUANTUM II SLIDES 200203153 Quantum II Spiral Slide Right 96" deck 210

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200943 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 812 mm (32") deck 90

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200978 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 915 mm (36") deck 95

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200979 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 1016 mm (40") deck 97

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200944 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 1220 mm (48") deck 106

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200945 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 1422 mm (56") deck 113

PLAYBUILDERS® SINGLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200946 Single Stainless Steel Slide, 1625 mm (64") deck 123

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200948 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 812 mm (32") welded 98

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200980 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 915 mm (36") welded 105

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200981 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 1016 mm (40") welded 109

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200949 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 1220 mm (48") welded 122

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200950 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 1422mm (56") welded 130

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200200951 Double Stainless Steel Slide, 1625 mm (64") welded 145

PLAYBUILDERS® SPIRAL STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® SPIRAL STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES 200203199 Stainless Steel Slide, Spiral 1930mm (76") deck 552 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNEL SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNEL SLIDES 200054501 Tunnel Slide, Straight, 915 mm (36") deck 203

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNEL SLIDES 200054502 Tunnel Slide, Straight, 1220 mm (48") deck 224

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNEL SLIDES 200054503 Tunnel Slide, Straight, 1625 mm (64") deck 277

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNEL SLIDES 200054504 Tunnel Slide, Curved, 1220 mm (48") deck 211

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNEL SLIDES 200054505 Tunnel Slide, Curved, 1625 mm (64") deck 272

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNEL SLIDES 200202928 Tunnel Slide, Curved, 2440 mm (96") deck 370

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNEL SLIDES 200054500 Tunnel Slide, Spiral, 1625 mm (64") deck 393

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNEL SLIDES 200203033 Tunnel Slide, Spiral, 2440 mm (96") deck 526

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES 200201025 Wave Slide, 812 mm (32") deck 91

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES 200064812 Wave Slide, 915 mm (36") deck 92

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES 200201026 Wave Slide, 1016 mm (40") deck 91

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES 200064813 Wave Slide, 1220 mm (48") deck 114

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES 200200163 Wave Slide, 1422mm (56") Maxplay style 128

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES 200064814 Wave Slide, 1625 mm (64") deck 150

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES 200201044 Wave Slide, 1830 mm (72") deck 150

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES 200202926 Wave Slide, 2035 mm (80") deck 155

PLAYBUILDERS® WAVE SLIDES 200202927 Wave Slide, 2235 mm (88") deck 155

PLAYBUILDERS® HYPERSONIC SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® HYPERSONIC SLIDES 200202924 Hypersonic Slide (88") 250

PLAYBUILDERS® HYPERSONIC SLIDES 200202925 Hypersonic Slide (96") 250

PLAYBUILDERS® MORPHOUS SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202527 Morphous Slide, 1625 mm (64") Straight 200



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202528 Morphous Slide, 1625 mm (64") Left 200

PLAYBUILDERS® MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202529 Morphous Slide, 1625 mm (64") Right 200

PLAYBUILDERS® MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202524 Morphous Slide, 1830 mm (72") Straight 220

PLAYBUILDERS® MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202525 Morphous Slide, 1830 mm (72") Left 220

PLAYBUILDERS® MORPHOUS SLIDES 200202526 Morphous Slide, 1830 mm (72") Right 220

PLAYBUILDERS® COLOSSUS SLIDE

PLAYBUILDERS® COLOSSUS SLIDE 200200783 Colossus Slide, 1625mm (64") deck 825

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200063664 Double Wide Slide, 915 mm (36") 137

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200200329 Double Wide Slide, 915 mm (36") CSA 137

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200063665 Double Wide Slide, 1220 mm (48") 167

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200200330 Double Wide Slide, 1220 mm (48") CSA 167

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200064816 Double Wide Slide, 1625 mm (64") 223

PLAYBUILDERS® DOUBLE WIDE SLIDES 200200331 Double Wide Slide, 1625 mm (64") CSA 223

PLAYBUILDERS® ELBOW SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® ELBOW SLIDES 200064815 Elbow Slide, 915 mm (36") deck 97

PLAYBUILDERS® ELBOW SLIDES 200200161 Elbow Slide, Left, 1016 mm (40") Maxplay style 98

PLAYBUILDERS® SPIRAL SLIDES

PLAYBUILDERS® SPIRAL SLIDES 200122443 Spiral Slide, 1625 mm (64") 378

PLAYBUILDERS® TODDLER SLIDE

PLAYBUILDERS® TODDLER SLIDE 200083258 Toddler Slide, 610 mm (24") deck (hood attached) 78

PLAYBUILDERS® TODDLER SLIDE 200202417 Double Wide Tot Slide, 610 mm (24") 105

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203771 NU-Edge Birch Climber F/PB 48" 140

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203772 NU-Edge Birch Climber F/PB 64" 160

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203773 NU-Edge Birch Climber F/PB 72" 170

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203774 NU-Edge Birch Climber F/PB 96" 200

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200201359 4 X 4 Climber PB 120

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200474 Accordion Climber, 1220mm (48") deck, ground to deck 125

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200475 Accordion Climber, 1422mm (56") deck, ground to deck 125

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200476 Accordion Climber, 1625mm (64") deck, ground to deck 130

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200477 Accordion Climber, 1830mm (72") deck, ground to deck 130

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054540 Arch Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w hand loops 48

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054541 Arch Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w safety loops 51

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054543 Arch Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w hand loops 53

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054542 Arch Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w safety loops 56

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054509 Arched Chain Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w hand loops 47

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054510 Arched Chain Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w safety loops 50

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054511 Arched Chain Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w hand loops 46

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054512 Arched Chain Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w safety loops 49

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202879 Bumpy Climber 1016 mm deck 154

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202880 Bumpy Climber 1220 mm deck 159

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202881 Bumpy Climber 1422 mm deck 160

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202882 Bumpy Climber 1625 mm deck 161

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203918 Cattail Deck to Deck Climber 24-36" decks 760

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203920 Cattail Ground to Deck Climber 24-36" deck 275

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200084310 Chain Net Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w hand loops 74

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200084311 Chain Net Climber, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w safety loops 77

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200084307 Chain Net Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w hand loops 80

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200084309 Chain Net Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w safety loops 85

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200084284 Chain Net Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck, c/w hand loops 87

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200084286 Chain Net Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck, c/w safety loops 90

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200068766 Cliff Climb, 1625 mm (64") deck 98

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200034 Climbing Net, 915 mm (36") deck w/hand loops, red, blue or black cable 214

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200035 Climbing Net, 915 mm (36") deck, w/hand loops, green or beige cable 214

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200032 Climbing Net, 915 mm (36") deck, w/safety loops, red, blue or black cable 227

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200033 Climbing Net, 915 mm (36") deck, w/safety loops, green or beige cable 243



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200038 Climbing Net, 1220 mm (48") deck w/hand loops, red, blue or black cable 232

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200039 Climbing Net, 1220 mm (48") deck, w/hand loops, green or beige cable 232

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200036 Climbing Net, 1220 mm (48") deck, w/safety loops, red, blue or black cable 245

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200037 Climbing Net, 1220 mm (48") deck, w/safety loops, green or beige cable 245

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200042 Climbing Net, 1625 mm (64") deck w/hand loops, red, blue or black cable 243

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200043 Climbing Net, 1625 mm (64") deck, w/hand loops, green or beige cable 243

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200040 Climbing Net, 1625 mm (64") deck, w/safety loops, red, blue or black cable 256

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200041 Climbing Net, 1625 mm (64") deck, w/safety loops, green or beige cable 256

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200270 Curly Climber, 915 mm (36") deck 63

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200271 Curly Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck 68

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200272 Curly Climber, 1422 mm (56") deck 70

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200273 Curly Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck 73

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202110 Deck to Deck Inclined Climber 8' 165

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202111 Deck to Deck Inclined Climber 4' 110

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202112 Deck to Deck Sagging Climber 8' 165

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200102551 Fan Climber, 1422 mm (56") deck 124

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200102552 Fan Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck 131

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200102553 Fan Climber, 1830 mm (72") deck 141

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203050 Fan Climber, 2035 mm (80") deck 213

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203051 Fan Climber, 2235 mm (88") deck 216

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203052 Fan Climber, 2440 mm (96") deck 219

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203896 HDPE Steel Arch Climber 48" F/PB 135

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203897 HDPE Steel Arch Climber 56" F/PB 145

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203898 HDPE Steel Arch Climber 64" F/PB 150

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203899 HDPE Steel Arch Climber 72" F/PB 155

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200201033 Infinity Axis 465

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200637 Infinity Boomerang 1015 mm (40") 245

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200638 Infinity, Ground to Deck, 1220mm (48")deck 160

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200752 Infinity Flex, ground to deck, DBL (inground only) 375

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200753 Infinity Flex, ground to deck,SGL  (inground only) 250

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202127 Infinity Hi-Climb 56"(1420 MM) 230

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202128 Infinity Hi-Climb 64"(1625 MM) 230

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202129 Infinity Hi-Climb 72"(1830 MM) 235

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202300 Infinity Hi-Climb 80"(2030 MM) 235

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202301 Infinity Hi-Climb 88"(2235 MM) 240

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202302 Infinity Hi-Climb 96"(2440 MM) 240

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202403 Infinity Wing Climber, Ground to Deck, 24" 70

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202875 Infinity Wing Climber, Ground to Deck, 48" 109

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202876 Infinity Wing Climber, Ground to Deck, 56" 115

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202877 Infinity Wing Climber, Ground to Deck, 64" 118

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202878 Infinity Wing Climber, Ground to Deck, 72" 34

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200201054 Infinity PB, Deck to Deck Link 280

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202419 Jungle Climber 815mm (32") 105

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200059238 Ladder Panel, 610 mm (24") w/hand loops 50

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200059357 Ladder Panel, 610 mm (24") w/safety loops 53

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200059352 Ladder Panel, 711 mm (28") w/hand loops 59

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200059358 Ladder Panel, 711 mm (28") w/safety loops 62

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200059355 Ladder Panel, 813 mm (32") w/hand loops 73

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200059359 Ladder Panel, 813 mm (32") w/safety loops 76

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200067755 Ladder Panel, 915 mm (36") w/hand loops 79

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200067756 Ladder Panel, 915 mm (36") w/safety loops 82

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200059830 Ladder Panel, below deck, 610 mm (24") w/hand loops 56

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200059831 Ladder Panel, below deck, 610 mm (24") w/safety loops 59

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200067757 Ladder Panel, below deck, 915 mm (36") w/hand loops 76

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200067758 Ladder Panel, below deck, 915 mm (36") w/safety loops 79

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200061699 Loop Climber, 915 mm (36") deck 74

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200061703 Loop Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck 79

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200061706 Loop Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck 86

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202873 Octopus Rope Climber with Safety Loop (green and beige net) 95

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202874 Octopus Rope Climber with Safety Loop (red and blue net) 95



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054590 Pommel Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck 113

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054591 Pommel Climber, 1625 mm (64") deck 134

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202872 Pommel Climber 1830 mm (72") deck 150

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200784 Rocky Rambler 1016 mm (40") 200

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054573 Rung Ladder, 610 mm (24") deck, c/w hand loops 23

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054574 Rung Ladder, 610 mm (24") deck, c/w safety loops 26

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054575 Rung Ladder, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w hand loops 25

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054576 Rung Ladder, 915 mm (36") deck, c/w safety loops 28

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200201021 Rung Ladder, 1016 mm (40") deck, c/w hand loops 25

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200201022 Rung Ladder, 1016 mm (40") deck, c/w safety loops 28

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054577 Rung Ladder, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w hand loops 26

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054578 Rung Ladder, 1220 mm (48") deck, c/w safety loops 29

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054579 Rung Ladder, 1625 mm (64") deck, c/w hand loops 28

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054580 Rung Ladder, 1625 mm (64") deck, c/w safety loops 31

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202346 Seven Stone Climber 71

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200095395 Side Step Climber, 1220 mm (4'), deck to deck 104

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200095649 Side Step Climber, 1220 mm (4'), deck to post 77

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200095396 Side Step Climber, 2440 mm (8'), deck to deck 144

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200097693 Side Step Climber, 2440 mm (8'), deck to post 117

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202424 Silo Climber 1830(72") 185

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054506 Sliding Pole, 915mm (36") deck 47

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054507 Sliding Pole, 1220mm (48") deck 48

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054508 Sliding Pole, 1625mm (64") deck 51

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054584 Snake Pole, 915 mm (36") deck 57

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054585 Snake Pole, 1220 mm (48") deck 62

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200054586 Snake Pole, 1625 mm (64") deck 56

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203112 Snake Pole, 1830 mm (72") deck 95

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203113 Snake Pole, 2032 mm (80") deck 100

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203114 Snake Pole, 2235 mm (88") deck 105

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203115 Snake Pole, 2440 mm (96") deck 110

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200478 Spiral Climber, 1220 mm (48") ground to deck 150

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200479 Spiral Climber, 1422 mm (56") ground to deck 150

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200480 Spiral Climber, 1625 mm (64") ground to deck 150

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200481 Spiral Climber, 1830 mm (72") ground to deck 150

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200121282 Stairs, 610 mm (24") deck 167

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200298 Stairs, 610 mm (24") deck (CSA) 167

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200121283 Stairs, 915 mm (36") deck 252

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200299 Stairs, 915 mm (36") deck (CSA) 252

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203680 Stax Solo Step 75

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203683 Stax Solo Step with Handle 99

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203686 Stax Summit Climber 437

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203688 Stax Extension Deck to Deck Climb 478

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203690 Stax Quad Climber 48" 270

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203692 Stax Quad Climber 56" 272

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203694 Stax Quad Climber 64" 276

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200065600 Step Ladder, 915 mm (36") deck 97

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200065601 Step Ladder, 1220 mm (48") deck 100

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200065602 Step Ladder, 1625 mm (64") deck 162

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200121077 Step Ladder, 1830 mm (72") deck 195

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200095000 Stone Climber, 915 mm (36") deck 124

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200095001 Stone Climber, 1220 mm (48") deck 161

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200743 Tikes Peak Climber w/ Cave Art 1422mm (56") 200

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200744 Tikes Peak Climber w/ Cave Art 1625mm (64") 200

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200745 Tikes Peak Climber w/ Cave Art 1830mm (72") 200

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200746 Tikes Peak Climber w/ Dino/Jungle 1422mm (56") 200

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200747 Tikes Peak Climber w/ Dino/Jungle 1625mm (64") 200

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200748 Tikes Peak Climber w/ Dino/Jungle 1830mm (72") 200

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203061 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 40" 125

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203062 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 48" 125

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203063 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 56" 130



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203064 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 64" 150

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203065 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 72" 155

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203066 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 80" 160

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203067 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 88" 165

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200203068 Tilted Rock Challenge Wall 96" 170

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200201464 Versa-Climb Rockwall F/PB 1 SECTION 170

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200201465 Versa-Climb Rockwall F/PB 2 SECTION 340

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202441 Vertical Pod Climber 24" 90

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202440 Vertical Pod Climber 32" 95

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202439 Vertical Pod Climber 40" 95

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202438 Vertical Pod Climber 48" 105

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202437 Vertical Pod Climber 56" 110

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202436 Vertical Pod Climber 64" 110

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202435 Vertical Pod Climber 72" 115

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202605 Vertical Pod Climber 80" 125

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202606 Vertical Pod Climber 88" 125

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202607 Vertical Pod Climber 96" 130

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202175 Wavy Rung Climber 40" 102

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202176 Wavy Rung Climber 48" 104

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202177 Wavy Rung Climber 56" 106

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202178 Wavy Rung Climber 64" 108

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202179 Wavy Rung Climber 72" 110

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202596 Wavy Rung Climber 80" 112

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202597 Wavy Rung Climber 88" 114

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200202598 Wavy Rung Climber 96" 116

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200454 Wishbone Climber, single, 6' 190

PLAYBUILDERS® CLIMBING EVENTS 200200455 Wishbone Climber,double, 12' 339

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200065708 Sand Border Panel, inside 12

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200065707 Sand Border Panel, outside 12

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200097740 Sand/Water Table, no posts 71

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200202196 Drama Village - Complete 1225

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200054655 Picket Fence Panel 22

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200054659 Village Animal Activity Panel 47

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200054653 Village Counter Panel 34

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200054652 Village Door Panel, w/o door 22

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200200310 Village Fun with Words Panel 34

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200054657 Village Math Activity Panel 47

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200054654 Village Seat Panel 46

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200054658 Village Spelling Activity Panel 47

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200093380 Village Table, in ground or surface mount 65

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200054651 Village Window Panel 34

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200107918 Village Window Panel with lexan 35

PLAYBUILDERS® VILLAGE PANELS AND COMPONENTS 200054656 Village Tic-Tac-Toe Activity Panel 47

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200118091 "S" Overhead, right 162

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200118360 "Z" Overhead, left 174

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200118361 "Z" Overhead, right 174

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200058178 8' Bowed Challenge Ladder 66

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200203885 6' Bowed Challenge Ladder 50

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200058179 8' Challenge Ladder 57

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200203884 6' Straight Challenge Ladder 50

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200060513 Chinning/Turning Bar 5

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200117657 Circle Overhead 162

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200127409 Circle Overhead with Inline Overhead 244

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200043217 Ring Challenge, 2440 mm (8') 65

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200060417 Ring Trek 81

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200058202 Track Ride 12' 88

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200059171 Trapeze Challenge Ladder 81



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200058201 Wavy Challenge Ladder 79

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200202243 PB Roundabout Overhead 125

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200202768 PB Truss Overhead 8' 95

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200202406 PB 8' Overhead Combo 95

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200202883 PB Single Funwheel 75

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200202363 PB 8' Funwheel 80

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200202852 PB 12' Funwheel 150

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200203188 PB Therapeutic Rings 25

PLAYBUILDERS® UPPER BODY EVENTS 200202860 PB 90 Degree Funwheel 175

PLAYBUILDERS® BALANCE EVENTS

PLAYBUILDERS® BALANCE EVENTS 200130166 Curved Balance Beam, 4880 mm (16') w/ round legs 140

PLAYBUILDERS® BALANCE EVENTS 200066041 Floating Stones 323

PLAYBUILDERS® BALANCE EVENTS 200201961 PB-PB Perch Alley Link 160

PLAYBUILDERS® BALANCE EVENTS 200092985 Stepping Stones - sold singly 39

PLAYBUILDERS® BALANCE EVENTS 200203396 PB Standing Spinfinity 175

PLAYBUILDERS® BALANCE EVENTS 200203397 PB Sitting Spinfinity 163

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203879 Post Players Double Bells Post Mount F/PB 50

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203880 Post Players Double Chimes Post Mount F/PB 50

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203881 Post Players Tongue Drum Post Mount F/PB 50

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203882 Post Players Maracas Post Mount F/PB 50

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203883 Post Players Melody Wheel Post Mount F/PB 50

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203941 Post Players Mini Insert Panel 15

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203924 Mini Gliding Gears Insert 10

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203925 Mini Make it Rain Insert 10

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203926 Mini Sensory Fidget Insert 10

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203927 Mini Tile Slide Number Insert 10

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203928 Mini Rotor Maze Insert 10

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203929 Mini Color Wheel Kaleidoscope Insert 10

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200201312 Leg Lift Bar PB 3

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203206 Boingo 15

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203187 PB Hang Out 30

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203573 Steering Wheel, aluminum, post mount PB 3

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200203578 Steering Wheel, plastic, post mount PB 3

PLAYBUILDERS® ENCLOSURES & ATTACHMENTS 200120829 Telescope f/PB 8

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS
PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 100005540 Flag Pole w/hardware for Play Builders™ Roof 4

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200008744 Flag, Deep Red w/ American Flag graphics 5

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200008729 Flag, Deep Red w/o graphics 5

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200008728 Flag, Tan, w/o graphics 5

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200058176 Handhold Loop Assembly 14

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200111492 Label, Identification stamped w/rivets 0

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200085631 Loop Bracket for installing Loops on Tridecks 1

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200104305 Playground Sticker for 2 to 12 years 0

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200104304 Playground Sticker for 2 to 5 years 0

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200104307 Playground Sticker for 5 to 12 years 0

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200058177 Safety Loop Assembly 17

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200060513 Single Rung 5

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200065932 Talk Tubes, w/15.24 m (50') of pipe 187

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200202029 Talk Tubes, Elevated 63

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200202027 Talk Tubes, Elevated to Free Standing 59

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200202030 Talk Tubes, Elevated to Structure Mount 59

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200202028 Talk Tubes, Structured Mount to Free Standing 59

PLAYBUILDERS® MISCELLANEOUS 200202022 PB Offset Climbing Enclosure 25

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203767 NU-Edge Birch Barrier F/PB 60

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203768 NU-Edge Birch Counter Panel F/PB 70

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054636 Abacus Panel, flat top, below deck only, plastic 28

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203472 Activity Panel Frame Panel Deck Mount PB 40



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203473 Activity Panel Frame Panel Post Mount PB 35

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203436 Alex's lemonade stand 100

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054631 Alphabet Panel, arch, above deck 46

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054643 Alphabet Panel, flat top, below deck 35

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200061 Animal "Match", arch, above deck 42

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200062 Animal "Match", flat top, below deck 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054650 Animal Panel, arch, plastic, above deck 34

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054639 Animal Panel, flat top, plastic, below deck 33

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203193 Beatblocks Panel 55

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200488 Bongo Panel PB, Right Mount 65

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200489 Bongo Panel PB,Left Mount 65

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200201817 Bongo Panel Lft.Mt. 2-5 65

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200201816 Bongo Panel Rgt.Mt. 2-5 65

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054611 Bubble Panel, arch, plastic, above deck 22

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054634 Bubble Panel, flat top, plastic, below deck 16

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202759 PB Braille Picture Panel PTMT 30

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202758 PB Braille Clock Panel PTMT 30

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202764 PB Braille Picture Panel DKMT 30

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202763 PB Braille Clock Panel DKMT 30

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203228 PB Electronic Piano Panel DKMT 45

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203229 PB Electronic Piano Panel PTMT 45

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203230 PB Electronic Animal Panel DKMT 45

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203231 PB Electronic Animal Panel PTMT 45

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200201291 Chin Up Panel, PB 60

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200973 Crawl Thru Panel  PB, flat top (below deck only) 16

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200215 Custom "PCS" Panel, arched top, above deck 42

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200216 Custom "PCS" Panel, flat top, below deck 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200017 Door Panel (from KB) 30

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054622 Find-The-Dinosaur/Jungle Maze, arch only, plastic, post mt. 33

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054624 Find-The-Faces/Sign Activity Panel (ages 2 to 12)*, arch only, post mt. 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054623 Find-The-Faces/Sign Activity Panel (ages 2 to 5)*, arch only, post mt. 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054625 Find-The-Faces/Sign Activity Panel (ages 5 to 12)*, arch only, post mt. 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054648 Finger Maze Panel, arched top, above deck 46

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054649 Finger Maze Panel, flat top, below deck 35

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200308 Fun with Words Panel, arch, deck mount 34

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200309 Fun with Words Panel, flat top, below deck 33

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200115331 Gear Panel, arch, deck mount 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200115329 Gear Panel, flat top, below deck 26

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054616 Long Safety Rail w/ tab mt., deck mt. 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054618 Long Safety Rail w/o wheel plate, deck mt. 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054629 Math Panel, arch, deck mount 34

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054641 Math Panel, flat top, below deck 33

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203931 Mini Insert Reach Panel 25

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203933 Single Mini Insert Panel, deck mount 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203935 Single Mini Insert Panel, post mount 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203936 Double Mini Insert Panel, deck mount 45

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203938 Double Mini Insert Panel, post mount 50

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054612 Mirror Bubble Panel, arch, deck mount 22

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054635 Mirror Bubble Panel, flat top, below deck 16

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054615 Mirror Panel, arch, deck mount 22

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054632 Mirror Panel, flat top, below deck 16

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200051 Moo Match, arch, above deck 42

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200052 Moo Match, flat top, below deck 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200201290 Periscope Panel, PB 110

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200049 Picture Communication Symbols, arch, above deck 42

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200050 Picture Communication Symbols, flat top, below deck 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200866 Reach Abacus Panel, PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200681 Reach Panel, PB, Gear 55

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200682 Reach Panel, PB, Melody Maker 90

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200683 Reach Panel, PB, Vehicle 60



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202765 Recycled Treehouse Safety Panel 90

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202766 Recycled Treehouse Window Panel 105

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054614 Safety Panel 26

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203246 Seal/Otter/Walrus Arch Panel 34

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203248 Seal/Otter/Walrus Flat Panel 33

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200065770 Seven-Station Play Factory 77

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054617 Short Safety Rail w/o tab mt., below deck only 30

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200090103 Short Safety Rail, for mounting below deck, plastic steering wheel included 42

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200053 Sign Language Panel, arch, above deck 42

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200054 Sign Language Panel, flat top, below deck 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054621 Sign Panel (ages 2 to 12) post mt. 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054619 Sign Panel (ages 2 to 5) post mt. 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054620 Sign Panel (ages 5 to 12) post mt. 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200055 Solar (Planets) Panel, arch, above deck 42

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200056 Solar (Planets) Panel, flat top, below deck 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054627 Spelling Panel, arch top 34

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054640 Spelling Panel, flat top 33

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202986 Steel Abacus Below Deck Panel 68

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202971 Steel Lattice Below Deck Panel 50

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202972 Steel Lattice Above Deck Panel 50

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200127049 Steel Counter Panel (below deck only) 42

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200732 Steel Matching Game Panel, PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200150 Steel Melody Maker Panel, above deck 97

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200149 Steel Melody Maker Panel, below deck 98

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200867 Steel Monkey Leanout Panel, PB, above deck 140

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200868 Steel Monkey Leanout Panel, PB, below deck 140

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200127048 Steel Store Front, consists of Steel counter and valance panels 64

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200714 Steel Thermometer Panel, PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203189 Steel T-T-T Panel Above Deck 75

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203190 Steel T-T-T Panel Below Deck 75

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200127050 Steel Valance Panel 22

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200734 Steel Weather Cycle Panel, PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200733 Steel Weather Game Panel, PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200731 Steel What To Wear Panel, PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200650 Telescope Panel, PB, deck mt. 60

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200649 Telescope Reach Panel, PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202455 Theater Panel, arch top, tan/red (below deck only) 42

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200202457 Theater Panel, flat top, tan/red (below deck only) 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200200064 Theater Panel, flat top, red/yellow (below deck only) 32

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054626 Tic-Tac-Toe Panel, arch top, plastic 34

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054638 Tic-Tac-Toe Panel, flat top, plastic 33

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203636 Unlimited Play Disco Party Panel - Deck Mount - PB 85

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203637 Unlimited Play Disco Party Panel - Post Mount - PB 90

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203638 Unlimited Play Disco Party Reach Panel - PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203639 Unlimited Play Living Art Panel - Deck Mount - PB 60

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203640 Unlimited Play Living Art Panel - Post Mount - PB 65

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203641 Unlimited Play Living Art Reach Panel - PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203642 Unlimited Play Scrambled Scales Panel - Deck Mount - PB 60

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203643 Unlimited Play Scrambled Scales Panel - Post Mount - PB 65

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203644 Unlimited Play Scrambled Scales Reach Panel - PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203645 Unlimited Play Silly Face Panel - Deck Mount - PB 75

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203646 Unlimited Play Silly Face Panel - Post Mount - PB 75

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203647 Unlimited Play Silly Face Reach Panel - PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203648 Unlimited Play Simon Says Panel - Deck Mount - PB 75

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203649 Unlimited Play Simon Says Panel - Post Mount - PB 75

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203650 Unlimited Play Simon Says Reach Panel - PB 45

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203247 Whale/Dolphin/Penguin Arch Panel 34

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200203249 Whale/Dolphin/Penguin Flat Panel 33

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054613 Window Panel, arch top 22

PLAYBUILDERS® PANELS 200054633 Window Panel, flat top 16



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200087529 Arch (plastic) 26

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200062033 Arched Roof 90

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200096365 Double Arch Roof 154

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 100005465 Palm Tree Shade Roof for 88.9mm post only (post not included) 40

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200060686 Quad Roof 283

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200083383 Quad Roof for mounting flag- (flag not included) 300

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200109105 Square Roof 71

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202285 Steel Hex Roof PB 196

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202284 Steel Mesh Hex Roof PB 172

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202697 Leaf Roof - 2 Parts Fully Assembled - PB 200

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200203652 Leaf Roof - 2 Parts Unassembled - PB 200

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202761 NU-Edge Curved Roof - PB 300

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202762 NU-Edge Beam Roof - PB 300

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202811 NU-Edge Beam Roof Single - PB 150

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202956 Slate Wedge Single Roof - PB 45

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202957 Slate Wedge Double Roof - PB 90

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202958 Slate Wedge 4-Section Roof - PB 180

PLAYBUILDERS® ROOFS 200202959 Slate Wedge 6-Section Roof - PB 270

PLAYBUILDERS® POST TOPPERS FOR PB

PLAYBUILDERS® POST TOPPERS FOR PB 200203777 NU-Edge Birch Tree Canopy F/PB 40

PLAYBUILDERS® POST TOPPERS FOR PB 200203916 Cattail Post Topper 100

PLAYBUILDERS® POST TOPPERS FOR PB 200203717 Tree 3D Post Topper 25

PLAYBUILDERS® POST TOPPERS FOR PB 200203718 Butterfly Post Topper 10

PLAYBUILDERS® POST TOPPERS FOR PB 200203719 Leaf Post Topper 16

PLAYBUILDERS® POST TOPPERS FOR PB 200203720 Flower Post Topper 20

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203046 PB Shade 12X12 Pyramid Sail Standard Fabric 457

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203047 PB Shade 12X12 Pyramid Sail Fire Retardant Fabric 457

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203042 PB Shade 12X12 Pyramid Standard Fabric 405

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203043 PB Shade 12X12 Pyramid Fire Retardant Fabric 405

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203044 PB Shade 18X18 Pyramid Standard Fabric 520

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203045 PB Shade 18X18 Pyramid Fire Retardant Fabric 520

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203048 PB Shade 18X18 Pyramid Sail Standard Fabric 570

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203049 PB Shade 18X18 Pyramid Sail Fire Retardant Fabric 570

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203133 PB Shade 17' Hex Standard Fabric 485

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203134 PB Shade 17' Hex Fire Retardant Fabric 485

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203137 PB Shade 17' Hex Sail Standard Fabric 565

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203138 PB Shade 17' Hex Sail Fire Retardant Fabric 565

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203135 PB Shade 26' Hex Standard Fabric 657

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203136 PB Shade 26' Hex Fire Retardant Fabric 657

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203139 PB Shade 26' Hex Sail Standard Fabric 742

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203140 PB Shade 26' Hex Sail Fire Retardant Fabric 742

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203150 PB Shade 12' Umbrella Fire Retardant Fabric 170

PLAYBUILDERS® SHADE BUILDERS 200203149 PB Shade 12' Umbrella Standard Fabric 170

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR PB Available in California ONLY

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR PB LTPB970148 DSA Shade 12 X 12 Pyramid 24"-48" ING 1274

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR PB LTPB970172 DSA Shade 12 X 12 Pyramid 60"-72" ING 1274

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR PB LTPB970336 DSA Shade 12' Hex Single Post 24"-36" ING 758

DSA (Division of the State Architect) Approved SHADE FOR PB LTPB970360 DSA Shade 12' Hex Single Post 48"-60" ING 758

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063632 "S" Crawl Tunnel, arch top, above deck 201

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063630 "S" Crawl Tunnel, flat top, below deck 189

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063637 90-Degree Elbow Crawl Tunnel, arch top, above deck 87

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063636 90-Degree Elbow Crawl Tunnel, flat top, below deck 75

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063631 90-Degree Extended Crawl Tunnel, arch top, above deck 158

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063635 90-Degree Extended Crawl Tunnel, flat top, below deck 146

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200200016 Animal Crawl Tunnel 85



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063639 Crawl Tunnel, arch top 100

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063638 Crawl Tunnel, flat top 88

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063633 Double Crawl Tunnel, arch top, above deck 157

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200063634 Double Crawl Tunnel, flat top, below deck 145

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200202384 PB Incline Crawl Tunnel 406MM/16" 125

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200202385 PB Incline Crawl Tunnel 610MM/24" 155

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200202386 PB Incline Crawl Tunnel 813MM/32" 185

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200202409 PB Incline Crawl Tunnel 610MM/24" DK2PT 125

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200202410 PB Incline Crawl Tunnel 815MM/32" DK2PT 155

PLAYBUILDERS® TUNNELS 200202411 PB Incline Crawl Tunnel 1015MM/40" DK2PT 185

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 200200196 Deck-To-Deck, 205 mm (8") with faces (accent color) 14

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 100005100 Deck-To-Deck, 205 mm (8")( brown only) 11

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 200200197 Deck-To-Deck, 305 mm (12" ) with faces (accent color) 19

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 100005101 Deck-To-Deck, 305 mm (12") (brown only) 21

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 100005102 Deck-To-Deck, 405 mm (16") (brown only) 26

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 200200198 Deck-To-Deck, 405 mm (16") with faces (accent color) 23

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 200200199 Deck-To-Deck, 610 mm (24") with 4 Slots (accent color) 42

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 100005103 Deck-To-Deck, 610 mm (24")(brown only) 36

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 100005104 Deck-To-Deck, 711 mm (28") (brown only) 41

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 200200200 Deck-To-Deck, 711 mm (28") with 4 Slots(accent color) 42

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 100005105 Deck-To-Deck, 815 mm (32") (brown only) 46

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 200200201 Deck-To-Deck, 815 mm (32") with 4 Slots (accent color) 47

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 100005233 Deck-To-Deck, long, 205 mm (8") f/ split deck (brown only) 15

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 200200202 Deck-To-Deck, long, 205 mm (8") f/ split deck, with faces (accent color) 19

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 100005234 Deck-To-Deck, long, 305 mm (12") f/ split deck (brown only) 30

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 200200203 Deck-To-Deck, long, 305 mm (12") f/ split deck, with faces (accent color) 25

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 100005235 Deck-To-Deck, long, 405 mm (16") f/ split deck (brown only) 37

PLAYBUILDERS® DECK-TO-DECK PANELS 200200204 Deck-To-Deck, long, 405 mm (16") f/ split deck, with faces (accent color) 31

ACCESSORIES

PLAYSOLEIL

PLAYSOLEIL LTUN1254 PlaySoleil 5

UNLIMITED PLAY COMMUNICATION SIGNS

UNLIMITED PLAY COMMUNICATION SIGNS 200203886 Unlimited Play Single Sided Communication Board     65

UNLIMITED PLAY COMMUNICATION SIGNS 200203887 Unlimited Play Single Sided Inclusive Information Board 65

UNLIMITED PLAY COMMUNICATION SIGNS 200203889 Unlimited Play Double Sided Board with Communication and Inclusive Sign       90

UNLIMITED PLAY COMMUNICATION SIGNS 931870 Unlimited Play Communication Sign Graphic without Board            23

UNLIMITED PLAY COMMUNICATION SIGNS 931886 Unlimited Play Inclusive Information Graphic without Board            23

PARTNER SIGNS

PARTNER SIGNS 200203900 Kids Around the World Round Partner Sign 60

PARTNER SIGNS 200203902 Kids Around the World Arched Partner Sign 125

PARTNER SIGNS 200203901 Unlimited Play Platinum Round Parner Sign 60

PARTNER SIGNS 200203903 Unlimited Play Gold Round Parner Sign 60

FREE PARTNER SIGNS TO BE USED WITH PARTNER CODE IN ROE

FREE PARTNER SIGNS TO BE USED WITH PARTNER CODE IN ROE 200203900z Kids Around the World Round Partner Sign 60

FREE PARTNER SIGNS TO BE USED WITH PARTNER CODE IN ROE 200203901z Unlimited Play Platinum Round Parner Sign 60

FREE PARTNER SIGNS TO BE USED WITH PARTNER CODE IN ROE 200203903z Unlimited Play Gold Round Parner Sign 60

CUSTOM SIGNS

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM001 Hardware for Roto Square Panel 5

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM002 KB Deck Mount Arch Top Roto Frame 42

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM003 KB Post Mount Arch Top Roto Frame 42

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM011 PB Deck Mount Arch Top Roto Frame 42

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM012 PB Post Mount Flat Top Roto Frame 32

CUSTOM SIGNS LKF000000 CNC Routed Sign 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LKE000000 Printed Sign 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM004 KB Deck Mount Arch Top Post Hardware and Clamps 40



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM005 KB Post Mount Arch Top Post Hardware and Clamps 40

CUSTOM SIGNS LKG000000 CNC Routed Sign 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LKM000000 Printed Sign 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM006 PB Deck Mount Arch Top Post Hardware 40

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM007 PB Post Mount Arch Top Post Hardware 40

CUSTOM SIGNS LKH000000 CNC Routed Sign 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LKN000000 Printed Sign 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM008 KB Firetruck Toolbox with Hardware and Clamps 35

CUSTOM SIGNS LKT000000 CNC Routed Sign 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM010 Communication Sign (mounting board and hardware) 50

CUSTOM SIGNS CMB000000 Printed Sign 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM101 Circle Frame for Sign (2334mm post height) 80

CUSTOM SIGNS CWF000000 Printed Sign - Front Side 0

CUSTOM SIGNS CWB000000 Printed Sign - Back Side 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM102 KB Posts with tabs for Arched Sign (1930mm post height) 110

CUSTOM SIGNS MTA000000 CNC Routed Sign - Arched 0

CUSTOM SIGNS MTE000000 Printed Sign - Arched 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM103 KB Posts with tabs for Square Sign (1930mm post height) 110

CUSTOM SIGNS MTB000000 CNC Routed Sign - Square 0

CUSTOM SIGNS MTF000000 Printed Sign - Square 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM104 KB Arch Frame with tabs for Sign (3480mm post height) 125

CUSTOM SIGNS MTC000000 CNC Routed Sign 0

CUSTOM SIGNS LTSCTM105 Risk Management Frame for Sign (2006mm post height) 45

CUSTOM SIGNS CRM000000 Printed Sign 0

RISK MANAGEMENT SIGNS

RISK MANAGEMENT SIGNS 787 Risk Management Sign - English 45

RISK MANAGEMENT SIGNS 787FR Risk Management Sign - French 45

RISK MANAGEMENT SIGNS 787SP Risk Management Sign - Spanish 45

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS 200203550 Welcome Sign - English 2-5 years 60

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS 200203551 Welcome Sign - English 2-12 years 60

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS 200203552 Welcome Sign - English 5-12 years 60

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS 200203553 Welcome Sign - French/English 2-5 years 60

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS 200203554 Welcome Sign - French/English 2-12 years 60

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS 200203555 Welcome Sign - French/English 5-12 years 60

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS 200203556 Welcome Sign - Spanish 2-5 years 60

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS 200203557 Welcome Sign - Spanish 2-12 years 60

STANDARD WELCOME SIGNS 200203558 Welcome Sign - Spanish 5-12 years 60

INDEPENDENT PLAY EQUIPMENT

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203661 Grand Strand 2250

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203662 NU-Edge GSX FS 4300

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203663 NU-Edge GSX KB Link 3800

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203890 NU-Edge Trellix 10500

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203891 NU-Edge Trellix Linkable Version 10500

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203904 Elements of Naure - Surf 565

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203905 Elements of Naure - Rock 705

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203906 Elements of Naure - Twist 325

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203907 Elements of Naure - Burst 680

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203424 HyPar Net 3500

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203588 Silo Scramble 300

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203349 Sway Net 425

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203347 Pent Rope Tower 500

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203344 Quad Rope Tower 400

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200203913 Rope Tower with Slide 1500

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200200630 Infinity Web w/ rope web, Free Standing 1675

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200200548 Matrix Web, Single  (2M)  79" 300



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200200527 Matrix Web, Single (4M)  157" 470

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200201029 Matrix Web, Single (4M)  157"- CSA (sold in Canada only) 500

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200200528 Matrix Web, Single (6M) 236" 550

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200200536 Matrix Web, Twin Net (4M)  157" 670

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROPE CLIMBERS 200200537 Matrix Web, Twin Net (6M) 236" 800

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROCK CLIMBER

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROCK CLIMBER 200200521 Gibraltar Ascent 1200

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROCK CLIMBER 200200522 Gibraltar Peak 2750

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROCK CLIMBER 200200523 Gibraltar Summit Freestanding 3650

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROCK CLIMBER 200200618 Versa-Climb™, 4  Section 600

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROCK CLIMBER 200200619 Versa-Climb™, 5  Section 750

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROCK CLIMBER 200200620 Versa-Climb™, 7  Section 1050

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROCK CLIMBER 200202378 Versa Climb Mini 300

INDEPENDENT PLAY  ROCK CLIMBER 200202379 Versa Climb Mini - Add On 120

INDEPENDENT SENSORY PLAY EQUIPMENT

INDEPENDENT SENSORY PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203609 Quiet Grove 570

INDEPENDENT SENSORY PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203947 Crickets 1250 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPINNERS

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPINNERS 200203872 Surface Spinner 1000

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPINNERS 200203873 Unlimited Play Turnabout Spinner 850

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPINNERS 200203413 Revolution Inlcusive Spinner 1000

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPINNERS 200203546 ZoomTwist with Floor 345

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPINNERS 200203547 ZoomTwist 196

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPINNERS 200203548 ZoomTwist Diamond 246

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPINNERS 200203549 ZoomTwist Duplex 486

INDEPENDENT PLAY GLIDERS PLAY EQUIPMENT

INDEPENDENT PLAY GLIDERS PLAY EQUIPMENT 200202581 Rock N Ship 1950

INDEPENDENT PLAY GLIDERS PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203654 Together Glider 1630

INDEPENDENT PLAY TRACK RIDES AND ZIP LINES

INDEPENDENT PLAY TRACK RIDES AND ZIP LINES 200203482 Unlimited Play Rail-Rider - Inclusive 2200

INDEPENDENT PLAY TRACK RIDES AND ZIP LINES 200203483 Rail-Rider - Standard 1300

INDEPENDENT PLAY TRACK RIDES AND ZIP LINES 200203484 Rail-Rider - Standard Add-on 1000

INDEPENDENT PLAY TRACK RIDES AND ZIP LINES 200203485 Rail-Rider - Accessible 1100

INDEPENDENT PLAY TRACK RIDES AND ZIP LINES 200203486 Rail-Rider - Accessible Add-on 800

INDEPENDENT PLAY TRACK RIDES AND ZIP LINES 200203287 Mantis 20M 1910

INDEPENDENT PLAY TRACK RIDES AND ZIP LINES 200203288 Mantis 30M 1910

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203437 Concerto Tall Chimes 345

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203438 Concerto Vibes 100

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203439 Concerto Spin Cabasas Small 50

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203440 Concerto Spin Cabasas Medium 60

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203441 Concerto Spin Cabasas Large 70

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203442 Concerto 2-Congas 45

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203443 Concerto 3-Congas 62

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203444 Concerto 5-Congas 70

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200201818 KB Bongo Panel Free Stand 2-5 95

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200200484 KB Bongo Panel,Free Standing 95

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200201819 PB Bongo Panel Free Stand 2-5 95

INDEPENDENT PLAY MUSICAL PLAY EQUIPMENT 200200487 PB Bongo Panel, Free Standing 95

INDEPENDENT PLAY SLIDES

INDEPENDENT PLAY SLIDES 200203290 Quantum II Slide 4' 200

INDEPENDENT PLAY SLIDES 200203291 Quantum II Slide 5' 250

INDEPENDENT PLAY SLIDES 200203292 Quantum II Slide 6' 275

INDEPENDENT PLAY SLIDES 200122445 Play Builders™ Spiral Slide, 1625 mm (64") w/step ladder 645

INDEPENDENT PLAY SLIDES 200203666 Straight wave Slide 4' 459

INDEPENDENT PLAY SLIDES 200203667 Straight wave Slide 6' 621

INDEPENDENT PLAY SLIDES 200203668 Hypersonic Slide 8' 753



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 100011361 Dragonfly, Natural 240

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 100011367 Dragonfly, Contemporary 240

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 100011368 Dragonfly, Primary 240

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT LT8097802 Dennis See-Saw Inground-Gray 355

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT LT8097781 Dennis See-Saw Inground-Green 355

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT LT8097694 Dennis See-Saw Surface Mount-Gray 300

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT LT8095296 Dennis See-Saw Surface Mount-Green 300

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 8030566 Freestyler 400

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200128422 Fun Wheels, Independent, 2440 mm (8') long 385

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200128425 Fun Wheels, Independent, 3658 mm (12') long 454

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200201314 Jackhammer 60

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200201376 MayPole 222

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 8027095 Orbit 380

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203923 Rock On SeeSaw 500

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200201539 Stand N Spin 118

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 8030565LT Spin Rocker 440

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200007469 See•Saw•Snake®, vinyl-clad steel 492

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 100011659 See•Saw•Snake® w/Posts Primary 492

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 100011660 See•Saw•Snake® W/POSTS Natural 492

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200201870 Solo Spinner 38

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200092591 Stepping Stones - sold singly 42

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203699 Team Totter 384

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200202297 Time Tracker 100

INDEPENDENT PLAY MOTION PLAY EQUIPMENT 200203198 Wobble Sphere 175

INDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS
NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200200207 Infinity Climber Loop FS 660

NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200200173 Infinity Climber Post to Ground F.S.  (KB post not included) 130

NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200200179 Infinity Climber Quad FS 530

NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200200178 Infinity Triple Climber 415

NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200200627 Infinity Flex 1, Free Standing 1165

NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200200629 Infinity Flex 2, Free Standing 790

NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200200615 Wings of Infinity- freestanding 825

NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200202140 Infinity Flex Free Standing Dbl 335

NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200202141 Infinity Flex Free Standing Sgl 215

NDEPENDENT PLAY INFINITY CLIMBERS 200202142 Infinity Axis Free Standing 400

INDEPENDENT PLAY  GAGA BALL PITS

INDEPENDENT PLAY  GAGA BALL PITS LTGG6FT6SDGS 6' GA GA PIT HEXAGON GROUND SPIKE 365

INDEPENDENT PLAY  GAGA BALL PITS LTGG6FT6SDSM 6' GA GA PIT HEXAGON SURFACE MOUNT 300

INDEPENDENT PLAY  GAGA BALL PITS LTGG6FT8SDGS 6' GA GA PIT OCTAGON GROUND SPIKE 485

INDEPENDENT PLAY  GAGA BALL PITS LTGG6FT8SDSM 6' GA GA PIT OCTAGON SURFACE MOUNT 405

INDEPENDENT PLAY  GAGA BALL PITS LTGG8FT6SDGS 8' GA GA PIT HEXAGON GROUND SPIKE 530

INDEPENDENT PLAY  GAGA BALL PITS LTGG8FT6SDSM 8' GA GA PIT HEXAGON SURFACE MOUNT 440

INDEPENDENT PLAY  GAGA BALL PITS LTGG8FT8SDGS 8' GA GA PIT OCTAGON GROUND SPIKE 710

INDEPENDENT PLAY  GAGA BALL PITS LTGG8FT8SDSM 8' GA GA PIT OCTAGON SURFACE MOUNT 590

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203921 Cattail Freestanding Climber - Left 250

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203922 Cattail Freestanding Climber - Right 250

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200211 Curved Climbing Wall with posts   -green or beige net 390

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200034456 Curved Climbing Wall with posts   -red, blue or black net 390

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200103 Four Tikes Of Steel 420

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200112154 Four-wheeler, Red 312

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200202446 Hoopla 5 Section (Freestanding) 340

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200202474 Pogo Pod 20

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203348 Rainbow Loops 250

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200202407 Rock Pile (No Palm Trees) 200

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203677 Stax Summit Tower 988

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203696 Stax Summit Tower - All Colors 988

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203678 Stax Solo Step 99
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INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203681 Stax Solo Step with Handle 78

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203684 Stax Summit Climber 422

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203282 Tire Climb - Half Circle 115

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203283 Tire Climb - with Inside Seats 145

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200203284 Tire Climb - Full Circle Horizontal 145

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200255 Triple Hoop Game (one color), blank complete w/ galvanized post 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200258 Triple Hoop Game (one color), blank complete w/ painted post 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200256 Triple Hoop Game (one color), "alien eyes", complete w/ galvanized post 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200259 Triple Hoop Game (one color), "alien eyes", complete w/ painted post 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200257 Triple Hoop Game (one color), "funny faces", complete w/ galvanized post 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200260 Triple Hoop Game (one color),"funny faces", complete w/ painted post 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200058825 Two-Independent Talk Tubes w/15.24 m (50') of pipe 155

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200717 Weather Station, Cloudy Days Scheme (Thermometer, Weather Cycle and Weather Game) 65

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200718 Weather Station, Rainy Days Scheme (Forecast the Weather, Matching Game, and Weather Game)65

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200719 Weather Station, Snowy Days Scheme (Forecast the Temperature, Forecast the Weather, and Heat Index/WindChill)65

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200696 Weather Station, Sunny Days Scheme (Thermometer, Weather Cycle, Matching Game 65

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200200720 Weather Station, Windy Days Scheme (Forecast the Temperature, Weather Cycle, and Heat Index/Wind Chill)65

INDEPENDENT PLAY MISCELLANEOUS FREESTANDING 200202244 Worm Climber Freestanding 150

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0880ING Community Helpers w/ Tunnel 1702

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0880SM Community Helpers w/ Tunnel 1636

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0881ING Truck 270

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0881SM Truck 242

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0882ING Playhouse 855

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0882SM Playhouse 811

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0883ING Garden Crawl Tunnel 254

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0883SM Garden Crawl Tunnel 251

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0884ING Garden Sensory Wall double sided (inserts not included) 157

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0884SM Garden Sensory Wall double sided (inserts not included) 111

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0885ING Silly Tree 854

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0885SM Silly Tree 766

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0886ING Traffic Light 54

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0886SM Traffic Light 37

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0887ING Chattery 587

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0887SM Chattery 541

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0888ING Garden Sensory Wall single sided (insert not included) 165

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0888SM Garden Sensory Wall single sided (insert not included) 121

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0889ING Community Helpers w/out Tunnel 1516

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0889SM Community Helpers w/out Tunnel 1450

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0900 Tot Builders Barnyard 409

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0903 Tot Builders Calvins Apple 90

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0902 Tot Builders Friendly Fence 83

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0901 Tot Builders Market Stand 325

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0904 Tot Builders Nutty the Squirrel 97

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS LT0905 Tot Builders Perch Perfect 58

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200203743 Sensory Clubhouse with Floor 1137

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200203744 Sensory Clubhouse without Floor 912

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200203745 Musical Clubhouse with Floor 1562

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200203746 Musical Clubhouse without Floor 1343

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200203747 Variety Clubhouse with Floor 1050

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200203748 Variety Clubhouse without Floor 927

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200203751 Play Area #1 2448

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200201328 Clever Climber "All Out" Box 1 & 2 & 3 1500

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200201330 Clever Climber "Jump Start" Box 1 & 2 900

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200201329 Clever Climber "Cut Loose" Box 1 & 2 1200

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200202196 Drama Village - Complete 1225

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 100011099 Early Childhood Clubhouse (Inground) 357

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 100011096 Early Childhood Clubhouse (Surf Mt.) 357

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200202305 Freestanding Game Table 42



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200200419 Jr. Picnic Table with curved cmpe tops and seats 85

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200088461 Little Tikes® Tot Tree 435

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200152697 SandBuilders, 5' x 10' w/Ground Barrier, 2 Lily Pad Seats, 1 Frog Bench, & Cover 140

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200152696 SandBuilders, 5' x 5' w/Ground Barrier, 1 Frog Bench, & Cover 125

INDEPENDENT PLAY EARLY CHILDHOOD PRODUCTS 200152695 SandBuilders, 5' x 5' w/Ground Barrier, 2 Lily Pad Seats, & Cover 125

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS Features red, cylindrical coil springs, ground type to be specified)

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200203721 Truck Spring Rider w/Coil Spring 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200203722 Chicken Spring Rider w/Coil Spring 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200203723 Sheep Spring Rider w/Coil Spring 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200203724 Horse Spring Rider w/Coil Spring 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200014074 ATV - blue w/yellow rails 76

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200007463 ATV - red w/blue rails 76

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200007464 Bulldozer - yellow 66

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200007457 Horse - w/tan body & red seat 62

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200014072 Horse - w/yellow body & blue seat 62

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200014075 Whale - blue 88

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200007460 Whale - red/tan 88

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200014079 Four-Seat Teeter w/bubble top - blue body w/yellow bubble top* 91

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200014078 Four-Seat Teeter w/bubble top - red body w/blue bubble top* 91

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200007461 Four-Seat Teeter w/bubble top - tan body w/blue bubble top* 91

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200014077 Four-Seat Teeter w/plain top - blue body w/yellow top, no bubble* 91

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200014076 Four-Seat Teeter w/plain top - red body w/blue top, no bubble* 91

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200007462 Four-Seat Teeter w/plain top - tan body w/blue top, no bubble* 91

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS Features Cspring, ground type to be specified)

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200203725 Truck Spring Rider w/C Spring 100

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200203726 Chicken Spring Rider w/C Spring 100

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200203727 Sheep Spring Rider w/C Spring 100

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200203728 Horse Spring Rider w/C Spring 100

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200200447 ATV - blue w/yellow rails  w/ C spring 90

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200200448 ATV - red w/blue rails w/ C spring 90

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200200449 Bulldozer - yellow w/ C spring 80

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200200450 Whale - blue w/ C spring 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS 200200451 Whale - red/tan w/ C spring 105

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS M00000962 Gallagher, Grasshopper C spring rider 130

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS M00000961 Nectar, Bumblebee C spring rider 118

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS M00000960 Scarlet, Lady Bug C spring rider 108

INDEPENDENT PLAY SPRING RIDERS M00000963 Lola, Snail C spring rider 55

INDEPENDENT PLAY SCULPTURES

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200203909 Eric Carle Caterpillar - Classic 100

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200203910 Eric Carle Caterpillar - Deluxe 100

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200203911 Eric Carle Butterfly - Classic 120

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200203912 Eric Carle Bufferfly - Deluxe 120

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2020M Tucson Turtle Climber 210

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2021M Frog Climber 225

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2022M Monarch Butterfly Climber 115

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2030M Inchworm Climber 145

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2154M Black Bear Sleeping Over Log Tunnel Climber 367

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2008M Ladybug Hill Tunnel Climber 166

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2017M Gator Climber 109

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2023M Mushroom Path Stepper 141

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2139M Lumberjack Hollow Tunnel Climber 253

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2443M Pufferfish Tunnel Climber 238

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2018M Jungle Rock Link 403

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2026M Whale Tail Climber 168

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2036M Ladybug Climber 48

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2037M Coral Reef Climber 427

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2104M Bunny Climber 33

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2121M Whale Climber 359

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2134M Jungle Rock Climber 544



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2138M Hammerhead Shark Climber 125

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2142M Tree Log Climber 220

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2143M Log Step Climber 347

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2182M Gorilla Tunnel Climber 288

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2046 Big Cats Climber 75 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2434 Butterfly on Flowerpad Climber 30 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2024 Giraffe in Water Sculpt Climber 97 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2103 Fish Sculpt Climber 32 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2116 Small Bug Sculpt Climber 22 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2131 Baby Turtle Sculpt Climber 35 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2439 Flower Set Sculpt Climber 30 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2759 Canoe Sculpt Climber 107 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP3187 Small Rabbit Sculpt Climber 25 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES LTTP2197 Orangutan Sculpt Climber 88 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200200246 Dragon Challenge 400

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200200247 Dragon Challenge Head only 200

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200200248 Dragon Challenge Middle only 300

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200200249 Dragon Challenge Tail only 150

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200200171 Sculpture, Calvin the Caterpillar 115

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200023370 Sculpture, Dinosaur playground- stationary 61

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200043070 Sculpture, Frog 67

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200074145 Sculpture, Gator Walk 56

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200200177 Sculpture, Hippo 145

INDEPENDENT PLAY  SCULPTURES 200042281 Sculpture, Triceratops playground -stationary 71

ARCH SWINGS

ARCH SWINGS LT0934 3.5" 1 Seat Arch Swing 260

ARCH SWINGS LT0936 3.5" 1 Seat Arch Swing Add-A-Bay 154

ARCH SWINGS LT0946 3.5" 1 Seat Arch Swing w/AW 268

ARCH SWINGS LT0948 3.5" 1 Seat Arch Swing Add-A-Bay w/AW 162

ARCH SWINGS LT0930 3.5" 2 Seat Arch Swing 286

ARCH SWINGS LT0932 3.5" 2 Seat Arch Swing Add-A-Bay 179

ARCH SWINGS LT0942 3.5" 2 Seat Arch Swing w/AW 302

ARCH SWINGS LT0944 3.5" 2 Seat Arch Swing Add-A-Bay w/AW 196

ARCH SWINGS LT0935 5" 1 Seat Arch Swing 353

ARCH SWINGS LT0937 5" 1 Seat Arch Swing Add-A-Bay 201

ARCH SWINGS LT0947 5" 1 Seat Arch Swing w/AW 361

ARCH SWINGS LT0949 5" 1 Seat Arch Swing Add-A-Bay w/AW 209

ARCH SWINGS LT0931 5" 2 Seat Arch Swing 379

ARCH SWINGS LT0933 5" 2 Seat Arch Swing Add-A-Bay 226

ARCH SWINGS LT0943 5" 2 Seat Arch Swing w/AW 395

ARCH SWINGS LT0945 5" 2 Seat Arch Swing Add-A-Bay w/AW 243

MULTIUSER ARCH SWINGS

MULTIUSER ARCH SWINGS LT0938 3.50" OD Arch Swing (Multi-User) 375

MULTIUSER ARCH SWINGS LT0939 5.00" OD Arch Swing (Multi-User) 475

MULTIUSER ARCH SWINGS LT0940 3.50" OD Arch Swing Add-A-Bay (Multi-User) 275

MULTIUSER ARCH SWINGS LT0941 5.00" OD Arch Swing Add-A-Bay (Multi-User) 350

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0961 5.00" OD 2-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Single) 1375

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0961AW 5.00" OD 2-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Single) with Anti Wrap 1395

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0961FR 5.00" OD 2-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Single) 1375

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0961AWFR 5.00" OD 2-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Single) with Anti Wrap 1395

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0962 5.00" OD 4-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Double) 2110

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0962AW 5.00" OD 4-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Double) with Anti Wrap 2150

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0962FR 5.00" OD 4-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Double) 2110

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0962AWFR 5.00" OD 4-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Double) with Anti Wrap 2150

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0963 5.00" OD 6-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Triple) 2845

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0963AW 5.00" OD 6-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Triple) with Anti Wrap 2910

SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0963FR 5.00" OD 6-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Triple) 2845



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
SHADE OVER ARCH SWINGS LT0963AWFR 5.00" OD 6-Unit Arch Swing Shade (Triple) with Anti Wrap 2910

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT0976 5.00" OD NYC Single Post 128" Wide Bay 250

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT0977 5.00" OD NYC Single Post Add-A-Bay 128" Wide Bay 175

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT0978 5.00" OD NYC Single Post F/Accesible Seat 134" Wide Bay 250

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT0979 5.00" OD NYC Single Post F/Accesible Seat Add-A-Bay 134" Wide Bay 175

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT09861ST 2.38" OD NYC 8' A-Frame 88" Wide Add-A-Bay 130

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT09862ST 2.38" OD NYC 8' A-Frame 128" Wide Add-A-Bay 160

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT09871ST 2.38" OD NYC 8' A-Frame 88" Wide Bay 200

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT09872ST 2.38" OD NYC 8' A-Frame 128" Wide Bay 230

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT09881ST 2.38" OD NYC 10' A-Frame 88" Wide Add-A-Bay 140

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT09882ST 2.38" OD NYC 10' A-Frame 128" Wide Add-A-Bay 170

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT09891ST 2.38" OD NYC 10' A-Frame 88" Wide Bay 300

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT09892ST 2.38" OD NYC 10' A-Frame 128" Wide Bay 330

NEW YORK CITY SPECIFIC ARCH SWINGS LT1010RSW Reinforced Rubber Seat W/ISO 43 Chain 19

TIRE SWING FOR ARCH SWINGS

TIRE SWING FOR ARCH SWINGS LT0983 5.00" OD Tire Swing and Arch Frame 475

TIRE SWING FOR ARCH SWINGS LT0984 5.00" OD Tire Swing and Arch Frame Add-A-Bay 350

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS

6' AND 8' MAXPLAY SWING FRAME ONLY (SEATING IS SOLD SEPARATELY)

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200096625 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 1 bay w/belt seats 237

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200096626 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 1 bay w/tot seats 246

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200130394 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 1 bay w/dura seats 200

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200096623 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 2 bay w/belt seats 398

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200096622 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 2 bay (1 w/belt seats & 1 w/tot seats) 393

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200096624 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 2 bay w/tot seats 415

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200096628 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 3 bay w/4 belt/ 2tot 568

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200096627 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 3 bay w/2 belt/ 4 tot 577

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200096629 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 3 bay w/6 belt 559

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200096630 2440 mm (8') MaxPlay™ Swing, 3 bay w/6 tot 585

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200093136 1830 mm (6') MaxPlay™ Swing, 1 bay w/belt seats 237

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200093109 1830 mm (6') MaxPlay™ Swing, 2 bay w/belt seats 398

MAXPLAY™ SWINGS 200093349 1830 mm (6') MaxPlay™ Swing, 3 bay w/belt seats 559

6' AND 8' MAXPLAY SWING FRAME ONLY (SEATING IS SOLD SEPARATELY)

6' AND 8' MAXPLAY SWING FRAME ONLY 200202198 MAXPLAY 6' STANDARD BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 220

6' AND 8' MAXPLAY SWING FRAME ONLY 200202200 MAXPLAY 6' ADD-ON STANDARD BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 120

6' AND 8' MAXPLAY SWING FRAME ONLY 200202202 MAXPLAY 8' STANDARD BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 220

6' AND 8' MAXPLAY SWING FRAME ONLY 200202204 MAXPLAY 8' ADD-ON STANDARD BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 140

6' AND 8' MAXPLAY SWING FRAME ONLY 200200416 2440mm (8') Maxplay™ Single Swing Frame (frame only) one seat per bay 234

6' AND 8' MAXPLAY SWING FRAME ONLY 200200417 2440mm (8') Maxplay™ Single Swing Add-on Frame (frame only) one seat per bay 140

SWING SEATS

SWING SEATS 200203423 Generation Swing 27

SWING SEATS 912358 INCLUSIVE 3-POINT HARNESS W/hardware 0

SWING SEATS 200203433 Inclusive Swing Seat with Chains 8' 45

SWING SEATS 200203434 Inclusive Swing Seat with Chains 10' 45

SWING SEATS 100011097 INCLUSIVE SWING SEAT LATCH KIT 3

SWING SEATS 200054758 KB Swing Seat, belt assembly -(includes vinyl clad chains, hardware, and seat for 6' or 8' beams) 20

SWING SEATS 200054757 KB Swing Seat, tot assembly -(includes vinyl clad chains, hardware, and seat for 6' or 8' beams) 24

SWING SEATS 188MIRAGE Mirage Swing Seat (gray only) f/ 8' beams only 40

SWING SEATS 999604BK Belt Swing - Black 3

SWING SEATS 999604BL Belt Swing - Blue 3

SWING SEATS 999604GR Belt Swing - Green 3

SWING SEATS 999604RD Belt Swing - Red 3

SWING SEATS 999604TN Belt Swing - Tan 3

SWING SEATS 999604YW Belt Swing - Yellow 3

SWING SEATS 903226CBB Tire Swing - Cobalt 35

SWING SEATS 903226FRG Tire Swing - Forest Green 35
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SWING SEATS 903226LGY Tire Swing - Light Gray 35

SWING SEATS 903226RED Tire Swing - Red 35

SWING SEATS 999605BK Tot Seat - Black 7

SWING SEATS 999605BL Tot Seat - Black 7

SWING SEATS 999605GR Tot Seat - Green 7

SWING SEATS 999605RD Tot Seat - Red 7

SWING SEATS 999605TN Tot Seat - Tan 7

SWING SEATS 999605YW Tot Seat - Yellow 7

SWING SEATS 200011725 Swing Seat, Duraglide™ 3

SWING SEATS 200006966 Tire Swing for Beam 14'  (no posts) 168

SWING SEATS 100011079 Tire Swing w/ chains f/ 16' Tire swing beam (2004) 35

SWING SEATS 200202835 Belt Seat for 8' Top Rail with Chain and Anti-wrap Hanger 18

SWING SEATS 200202836 Tot Seat for 8' Top Rail with Chain and Anti-wrap Hanger 21

SWING SEATS 200202837 Duraglide Seat for 8' Top Rail with Chain and D-Shackle 17

SWING SEATS 200202832 Belt Seat for 10' Top Rail with Chain and Anti-wrap Hanger 18

SWING SEATS 200202833 Duraglide Seat for 10' Top Rail with Chain and D-Shackle 17

SWING SEATS 200202834 Tot Seat for 10' Top Rail with Chain and Anti-wrap Hanger 21

MISCELLANEOUS SWING UNITS

MISCELLANEOUS SWING UNITS 200200786 Independent 16' Tire Swing Unit, w/ Stainless Steel Swivel and KB galvanized posts2004 428

MISCELLANEOUS SWING UNITS 200006970 Independent 7' Swing Unit, w/ KB galvanized posts, w/2-belt swing seats 428

MISCELLANEOUS SWING UNITS 200006969 Independent 7' Swing Unit, w/KB galvanized posts, w/2-tot swing seats 446

MISCELLANEOUS SWING UNITS 200203604 T-Swing with Tot Seats 400

MISCELLANEOUS SWING UNITS 200202838 Team Swing (Raft Up) 620

MISCELLANEOUS SWING UNITS 200202839 Team Swing (Raft Upside Down) 620

STANDARD AND HEAVY DUTY SWINGS

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD SWING FRAME ONLY (SEATING IS SOLD SEPARATELY)

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD SWING FRAME ONLY 200202206 STANDARD 6' STANDARD BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 253

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD SWING FRAME ONLY 200202207 STANDARD 8' SHORT BEAM  (frame only) one seat per bay 263

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD SWING FRAME ONLY 200202208 STANDARD 8' STANDARD BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 273

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD SWING FRAME ONLY 200202209 STANDARD 10' SHORT BEAM  (frame only) one seat per bay 274

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD SWING FRAME ONLY 200202210 STANDARD 10' STANDARD BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 284

6', 8', AND 10" HEAVY DUTY (FRAME ONLY seats sold separately)

6', 8', AND 10" HEAVY DUTY 200202212 HEAVY DUTY 6' STANDARD BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 289

6', 8', AND 10" HEAVY DUTY 200202213 HEAVY DUTY 8' SHORT BEAM (frame only) one seat per bay 292

6', 8', AND 10" HEAVY DUTY 200202214 HEAVY DUTY 8' STANDARD BEAM (frame only) two seat per bay 314

6', 8', AND 10" HEAVY DUTY 200200313 2440mm (8') high heavy duty, frame only f/ use with Inclusive seats-(seats sold separately) 324

6', 8', AND 10" HEAVY DUTY 200202216 HEAVY DUTY 10' SHORT BEAM (frame only) one seat per bay 316

6', 8', AND 10" HEAVY DUTY 200202217 HEAVY DUTY 10' STANDARD BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 339

6', 8', AND 10" HEAVY DUTY 200200311 3050mm (10') high heavy duty, for use of Inclusive Seats(seats sold separately) 360

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD OR HEAVY DUTY ADDON (FRAME ONLY seats sold separately)

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD OR HEAVY DUTY ADDON 200202220 STAND./HEAVY DUTY 6' ADD-ON STAND. BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 145

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD OR HEAVY DUTY ADDON 200202221 STAND./HEAVY DUTY 8' ADD-ON SHORT BEAM (frame only) one seat per bay 145

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD OR HEAVY DUTY ADDON 200202222 STAND./HEAVY DUTY 8' ADD-ON STAND. BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 148

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD OR HEAVY DUTY ADDON 200200314 2440mm (8') high heavy duty, frame only f/ use with Inclusive seats-(seats sold separately) 145

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD OR HEAVY DUTY ADDON 200202224 STAND./HEAVY DUTY 10' ADD-ON SHORT BEAM (frame only) one seat per bay 148

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD OR HEAVY DUTY ADDON 200202225 STAND./HEAVY DUTY 10' ADD-ON STAND. BEAM  (frame only) two seat per bay 158

6', 8', AND 10" STANDARD OR HEAVY DUTY ADDON 200200312 3050mm (10') high add on, f/use of Inclusive Seats(seats sold separately) 178

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT

PLAYGROUND REPLACEMENT PARTS

ROPE REPLACEMENTS

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 906868ND HyPar Main Net 150

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 906870ND Hypar Entry Net 45

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 925552 Silo Scramble Climber Rope 233

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 991121PNLBL Matrix Web, Single  (2M)  79" 320

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 991121PNLRD Matrix Web, Single  (2M)  79" 320
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ROPE REPLACEMENTS 991122PNLBL Matrix Web, Single (4M)  157" 370

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 996082BL Matrix Web, Single (4M)  157"- CSA (sold in Canada only) 200

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 996082RD Matrix Web, Single (4M)  157"- CSA (sold in Canada only) 200

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 991123PNLBL Matrix Web, Single (6M) 236" 420

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 991123PNLRD Matrix Web, Single (6M) 236" 420

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 991025BL Matrix Web, Twin Net (4M)  157" 200

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 991025GR Matrix Web, Twin Net (4M)  157" 200

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 991027BL Activity Net, Twin Net (6M) 250

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 200148787 Net F/Cargo Bridge 95" X 124.75" RED/BLU 50

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 200148788 Net F/Cargo Bridge 95" X 124.75", green/TAN 50

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 200142245 Net F/Deck Accessed Curved Climbing Wall, green or beige net 22

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 200142244 Net F/Deck Accessed Curved Climbing Wall, red, blue or black net 22

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 200032574BEI Net F/Free Standing Curved Climbing Wall, beige 24

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 200032574GRN Net F/Free Standing Curved Climbing Wall, green 24

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 200032574RED Net F/Free Standing Curved Climbing Wall, red 24

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 200032574BLK Net F/Free Standing Curved Climbing Wall, black 24

ROPE REPLACEMENTS 200032574BLU Net F/Free Standing Curved Climbing Wall, blue 24

CLAMPS

CLAMPS 200200294 Clamp for Roof Att. For 127mm (5") post, (includes hardware and hammer drive pins) specify color 2

CLAMPS 200200287 Deck Clamp for 127 mm (5") post, (includes hardware and hammer drive pins) specify color 2

CLAMPS 200200292 Direct Attach Clamp for 127mm (5") post, (includes hardware and hammer drive pins) specify color 2

CLAMPS 200200293 High Low Clamp for 127mm (5") post, (includes hardware and hammer drive pins) specify color 2

CLAMPS 200200289 Hooded Rail Clamp for 127mm (5") post, (includes hardware and hammer drive pins) specify color 2

CLAMPS 200200288 Panel Clamp for 127 mm (5") post,  (includes hardware and hammer drive pins) specify color 2

CLAMPS 200001763 Swing Hanger Clamp for 2-3/8" O.D. Beam 3

CLAMPS 200001767 Swing Hanger Clamp for 3-1/2" O.D. Beam 5

CLAMPS 200200290 Wedge Clamp for 127mm (5") post, (includes hardware and hammer drive pins) specify color 2

CLAMPS 200200291 Wing Clamp for 127 mm (5") post, (includes hardware and hammer drive pins) specify color 2

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 200185188 Shadow Max 8oz Graffiti Remover 1

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 200007524 Kit Maintenance for Kid Builders with Paint 10

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 200072952 Kit Maintenance for Play Builders with Paint 10

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 200162824 ToolBox for Kid Builders 3

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 200162825 ToolBox for Play Builders 5

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 999020BR Touch-Up Vinyl - Dark Textured 1

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 999020HG Touch-Up Vinyl - Hunter Green 1

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 999020BL Touch-Up Vinyl - Blue 1

PAINT & MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 999020RD Touch-Up Vinyl - Red 1

RAIL CAPS **MAKE SURE THE RAIL YOU ARE ORDERING THIS FOR IS 11 GA.  INQUIRE BEFORE ORDERING**

RAIL CAPS 909587AZR Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Azure 0

RAIL CAPS 909587BEI Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Beige 0

RAIL CAPS 909587BLK Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. Rails - Black 0

RAIL CAPS 909587BLU Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Blue 0

RAIL CAPS 909587BRG Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Burgundy 0

RAIL CAPS 909587BRW Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Brown 0

RAIL CAPS 909587CBB Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Cobalt 0

RAIL CAPS 909587CTS Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Chartreuse 0

RAIL CAPS 909587DBW Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Dark Brown 0

RAIL CAPS 909587FRG Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Forest Green 0

RAIL CAPS 909587GRN Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Green 0

RAIL CAPS 909587LGY Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. Rails - Gray 0

RAIL CAPS 909587LIM Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. Rails - Lime 0

RAIL CAPS 909587LVD Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Lavender 0

RAIL CAPS 909587MGY Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. Rails - Metallic Gray 0

RAIL CAPS 909587ORN Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Orange 0

RAIL CAPS 909587PLM Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Plum 0

RAIL CAPS 909587RED Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Red 0

RAIL CAPS 909587SIL Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Silver 0

RAIL CAPS 909587SND Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Tan 0
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RAIL CAPS 909587TEL Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Teal 0

RAIL CAPS 909587TYW Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Tropical Yellow 0

RAIL CAPS 909587WHT Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - White 0

RAIL CAPS 909587YLW Cap, plastic, 33.4 mm (1-5/16") for 11ga. rails - Yellow 0

RAIL CAPS 909586AZR Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Azure 0

RAIL CAPS 909586BEI Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Beige 0

RAIL CAPS 909586BLK Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Black 0

RAIL CAPS 909586BLU Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Blue 0

RAIL CAPS 909586BRG Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Burgundy 0

RAIL CAPS 909586BRW Cap, plastic 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga. Rails - Brown 0

RAIL CAPS 909586CBB Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Cobalt 0

RAIL CAPS 909586CTS Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Chartreuse 0

RAIL CAPS 909586DBW Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Dark Brown 0

RAIL CAPS 909586FRG Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Forest Green 0

RAIL CAPS 909586GRN Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Green 0

RAIL CAPS 909586LGY Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Gray 0

RAIL CAPS 909586LIM Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Lime 0

RAIL CAPS 909586LVD Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Lavender 0

RAIL CAPS 909586MGY Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Metallic Gray 0

RAIL CAPS 909586ORN Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Orange 0

RAIL CAPS 909586PLM Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Plum 0

RAIL CAPS 909586RED Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Red 0

RAIL CAPS 909586SIL Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Silver 0

RAIL CAPS 909586SND Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga. Rails - Tan 0

RAIL CAPS 909586TEL Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - Teal 0

RAIL CAPS 909586TYW Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5-16") for 14ga Rails - Tropical Yellow 0

RAIL CAPS 909586WHT Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga Rails - White 0

RAIL CAPS 909586YLW Cap, plastic, 33.4mm (1-5/16") for 14ga. Rails - Yellow 0

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS *FOR 13 GAUGE POSTS*

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415AZR Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Azure 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415BEI Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Beige 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415BLK Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Black 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415BLU Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Blue 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415BRG Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Burgundy 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415BRW Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Brown 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415CBB Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Cobalt 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415CTS Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Chartreuse 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415DBW Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Dark Brown 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415FRG Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Forest Green 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415GRN Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Green 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415LGY Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Gray 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415LIM Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Lime 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415LVD Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Lavender 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415MGY Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Metallic Gray 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415ORN Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Orange 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415PLM Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Plum 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415RED Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Red 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415SIL Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Silver 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415SND Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Tan 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415TEL Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Teal 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415TYW Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Tropical Yellow 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415WHT Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - White 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 102415YLW Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 13 Gauge posts - Yellow 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017AZR Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Azure 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017BEI Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Beige 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017BLK Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Black 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017BLU Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Blue 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017BRG Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Burgundy 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017BRW Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Brown 1
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KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017CBB Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Cobalt 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017CTS Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Chartreuse 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017DBW Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Dark Brown 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017FRG Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Forest Green 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017GRN Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Green 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017LGY Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Gray 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017LIM Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Lime 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017LVD Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Lavender 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017MGY Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Metallic Gray 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017ORN Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Orange 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017PLM Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Plum 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017RED Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Red 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017SIL Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Silver 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017SND Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Tan 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017TEL Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Teal 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017TYW Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Tropical Yellow 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017WHT Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - White 1

KB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 713017YLW Aluminum Post Cap (5") for 11 Gauge posts - Yellow 1

KK POST CAPS

KK POST CAPS 200002294 Cap plastic Square 2-1/2", Blue 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS **MAKE SURE THE RAIL YOU ARE ORDERING THIS FOR IS 13 GA.  INQUIRE BEFORE ORDERING**

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787AZR Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Azure 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787BEI Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Beige 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787BLK Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Black 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787BLU Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Blue 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787BRG Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Burgundy 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787BRW Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Brown 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787CBB Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Cobalt 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787CTS Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Chartreuse 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787DBW Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Dark Brown 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787FRG Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Forest Green 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787GRN Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Green 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787LGY Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Gray 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787LIM Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Lime 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787LVD Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Lavender 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787MGY Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Metallic Gray 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787ORN Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Orange 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787PLM Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Plum 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787RED Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Red 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787SIL Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Silver 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787SND Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Tan 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787TEL Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Teal 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787TYW Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Tropical Yellow 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787WHT Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - White 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 981787YLW Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 13 Gauge posts - Yellow 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076AZR Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Azure 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076BEI Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Beige 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076BLK Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Black 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076BLU Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Blue 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076BRG Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Burgundy 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076BRW Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Brown 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076CBB Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Cobalt 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076CTS Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Chartreuse 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076DBW Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Dark Brown 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076FRG Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Forest Green 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076GRN Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Green 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076LGY Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Gray 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076LIM Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Lime 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076LVD Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Lavender 1
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PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076MGY Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Metallic Gray 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076ORN Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Orange 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076PLM Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Plum 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076RED Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Red 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076SIL Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Silver 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076SND Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Tan 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076TEL Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Teal 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076TYW Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Tropical Yellow 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076WHT Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - White 1

PB ALUMINUM POST CAPS 989076YLW Aluminum Post Cap (3.5") for 11 Gauge posts - Yellow 1

HARDWARE CAPS

HARDWARE CAPS 200002368 Cap hardware Base White f/ Playcenters 0

HARDWARE CAPS 200002381 Cap hardware Cover White f/ Playcenters 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917AZR Cap hardware Cover, Azure 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917BEI Cap hardware Cover, Beige 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917BLK Cap hardware Cover, Black 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917BLU Cap hardware Cover, Blue 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917BRG Cap hardware Cover, Burgundy 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917BRW Cap hardware Cover, Brown 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917CBB Cap hardware Cover, Cobalt 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917CTS Cap hardware Cover, Chartreuse 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917DBW Cap hardware Cover, Dark Brown 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917FRG Cap hardware Cover, Forest Green 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917GRN Cap hardware Cover, Green 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917LGY Cap hardware Cover, Gray 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917LIM Cap hardware Cover, Lime 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917LVD Cap hardware Cover, Lavender 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917MGY Cap hardware Cover, Metallic Gray 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917ORN Cap hardware Cover, Orange 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917PLM Cap hardware Cover, Plum 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917RED Cap hardware Cover, Red 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917SIL Cap hardware Cover, Silver 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917SND Cap hardware Cover, Tan 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917TEL Cap hardware Cover, Teal 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917TYW Cap hardware Cover, Tropical Yellow 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917WHT Cap hardware Cover, White 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910917YLW Cap hardware Cover, Yellow 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918AZR Cap hardware Base, Azure 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918BEI Cap hardware Base, Beige 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918BLK Cap hardware Base, Black 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918BLU Cap hardware Base, Blue 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918BRG Cap hardware Base, Burgundy 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918BRW Cap hardware Base, Brown 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918CBB Cap hardware Base, Cobalt 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918CTS Cap hardware Base, Chartreuse 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918DBW Cap hardware Base, Dark Brown 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918FRG Cap hardware Base, Forest Green 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918GRN Cap hardware Base, Green 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918LGY Cap hardware Base, Gray 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918LIM Cap hardware Base, Lime 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918LVD Cap hardware Base, Lavender 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918MGY Cap hardware Base, Metallic Gray 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918ORN Cap hardware Base, Orange 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918PLM Cap hardware Base, Plum 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918RED Cap hardware Base, Red 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918SIL Cap hardware Base, Silver 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918SND Cap hardware Base, Tan 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918TEL Cap hardware Base, Teal 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918TYW Cap hardware Base, Tropical Yellow 0
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HARDWARE CAPS 910918WHT Cap hardware Base, White 0

HARDWARE CAPS 910918YLW Cap hardware Base, Yellow 0

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208AZR PAINT AZURE GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208BEI PAINT BEIGE GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208BLK PAINT BLACK GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208BLU PAINT BLUE GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208BRG PAINT BURGUNDY GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208BRW PAINT BROWN GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208CBB PAINT COBALT GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208CTS PAINT CHARTREUSE GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208DBW PAINT DARK BROWN GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208FRG PAINT FOREST GREEN GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208GRN PAINT GREEN GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208LGY PAINT GRAY GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208LIM PAINT LIME GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208LVD PAINT LAVENDER GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208MGY PAINT METALLIC GRAY GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208ORN PAINT ORANGE GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208PLM PAINT PLUM GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208RED PAINT RED GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208SIL PAINT SILVER GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208SND PAINT TAN GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208TEL PAINT TEAL GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208TYW PAINT TROPICAL YELLOW GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208WHT PAINT WHITE GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

4.5 OZ AEROSOL PAINT CAN 115208YLW PAINT YELLOW GLOSS 4.5 OZ. AEROSOL CAN 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209AZR PAINT AZURE 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209BEI PAINT BEIGE 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209BLK PAINT BLACK 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209BLU PAINT BLUE 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209BRG PAINT BURGUNDY 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209BRW PAINT BROWN 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209CBB PAINT COBALT 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209CTS PAINT CHARTREUSE 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209DBW PAINT DARK BROWN 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209FRG PAINT FOREST GREEN 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209GRN PAINT GREEN 0.6 OZ. TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209LGY PAINT GRAY 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209LIM PAINT LIME 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209LVD PAINT LAVENDER 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209MGY PAINT METALLIC GRAY 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209ORN PAINT ORANGE 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209PLM PAINT PLUM 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209RED PAINT RED 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209SIL PAINT SILVER 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209SND PAINT TAN 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209TEL PAINT TEAL 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209TYW PAINT TROPICAL YELLOW 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209WHT PAINT WHITE 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

0.6 OZ TOUCHUP BOTTLE PAINT 115209YLW PAINT YELLOW 0.6 OZ.TOUCHUP BOTTLE 1

OTHER EQUIPMENT

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001772 "S" Hook Pliers (closes & opens "S" hooks) 12

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200072952 Kit Maintenance for Play Builders with Paint 10

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200101979 Ball connector for climbing net, Black 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200003438 Bubble Replacement Kit for Playcenters (5 bubbles) 7

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200151995 Deck Edge Color Break 1

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200064649 Dewalt Versa-Clutch Driver 5
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OTHER EQUIPMENT 200108779 Flower kit F/ Tot tree 2

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200007704 Hardware for Clamp Elimination (for mounting two standard deck sides at the same height) 1

OTHER EQUIPMENT 88020701 Harness F/Mirage Swing 2

OTHER EQUIPMENT 909090 KIT RING HOLDER & RINGS F/TOT TREE 2

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200112063 Kit Striker hardware F/Tot Tree 3

OTHER EQUIPMENT 100006622 Raccoon Face kit F/ Tot tree 2

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200002406 Replacement Bubble Dome for 4-seat teeter 10

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200002470 Replacement Bubble for round opening, 30" bubble panel 5

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200008459 Replacement Kit f/ 1-1/2" hanger block hardware- (old Ring Treks - includes Hand Ring) 2

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200109868 Replacement Kit f/ 1-1/2" hanger block hardware- (old Swing beams and Ring Treks) 1

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200000423 Replacement Pommel 6

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200008694 Replacement Window (30") 5

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200109542 Rock Kit 1 f/ 1220 Rock Challenge wall -blue 3

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200109545 Rock Kit 2 f/ 1625 / 1930 Rock Challenge walls -blue 3

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200004131 Swing Chain 4/0 x 1830 mm (6'), vinyl coated 2

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200004158 Swing Chain 4/0 x 2438 mm (8'), vinyl coated 7

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200146445 Tire Swing Assembly (complete with 2004 swivel only) 40

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200187283 Chain F/8' Bucket Seat Bagged 3

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200187284 Chain F/10' Bucket Seat Bagged 5

OTHER EQUIPMENT 116022 Warning label for Playground 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001617 Bellow f/tire swivel 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200016225 Bolt for large D-shackle 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200035994 Bolt for small D-shackle 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001747 Clevis for (OLD) chain-to-swing hanger or chain-to-ring hanger connection 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001776 Concrete Anchor Wedge M10 x 1.5 x 100mm 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 997809 Cylindrical Spring Assembly, Red- For all Spring Animals sold after 1997 32

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200015170 D-shackle large 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200035993 D-shackle small 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200000797 Hammer Drive Pin 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200000765 Hand Ring f/ Ring Trek (cast aluminum) 1

OTHER EQUIPMENT HW7693-1 Hardware for Clamp Elimination (for mounting two long deck sides at the same height) 1 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

OTHER EQUIPMENT HW7584-1 Hardware Bag with 4 Long Wonder Bolt Sets 0 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

OTHER EQUIPMENT HW7588-1 Hardware Bag with 4 Med. Wonder Bolt Sets 0 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

OTHER EQUIPMENT 8000988 Harness F/Mirage Swing and Dennis SeeSaw 2 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

OTHER EQUIPMENT 911513 Installer Hardware Kit f/PB 1

OTHER EQUIPMENT 911514-1 Installer Hardware Kit f/KB 1 of 2 2 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

OTHER EQUIPMENT 911514-2 Installer Hardware Kit f/KB 2 of 2 1 *NEW 2026 PRODUCT*

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001167 Large Torx Wrench (T45) f/ tamper proof hardware 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001945 M10 Nylok Nut 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001966 M10 Slab base Tee Nut 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200002018 M10 x 1.5 x 25mm Buttonhead Bolt 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001954 M10 x 1.5 x 32mm Barrel Nut 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200002079 M11 Flat Washer 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200066126 PB Screw - T27 Driver Bit 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 300002750 Screw T-27 Round Washer Head (PB Screw) 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001179 Small Torx Wrench, f/tamper proof hardware (T30) 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 925513PVC Swing Chain 4/0 x 3658 mm (12'), vinyl coated 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200001175 Torx Socket (T45) 1

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200066348 Bushing Brnz 10MM X 13MM X 10MM(SAE 841)(f/sm D shackles) 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200043884 Bushing Brnz 10 X 13 X 20 MM(SAE 841)(f/lrg D shackles) 0

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200187285 Chain F/6' Belt/Duraglide Bagged 3

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200187286 Chain F/8' Belt/Duraglide Bagged 2

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200187287 Chain F/10' Belt/Duraglide Bagged 6

OTHER EQUIPMENT 200187288 Chain 50' Replacement 19

FOR CANADIAN ORDERS MISC. PARTS

FOR CANADIAN ORDERS MISC. PARTS 200200326 Kit Shim f/ Dbl Wd Slides w/ hardware 5

FOR CANADIAN ORDERS MISC. PARTS 100010147 Kit Shim f/ Sgl Wd Slides w/ hardware 1

BORDER PANELS

BORDER PANELS 100005469 Kid Timber™ End Cap, (Black) 1



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
BORDER PANELS 100005466 Kid Timber™ End Cap, (Tan) 1

BORDER PANELS 100001232 Kid Timber™ Panel, 610 mm (2') (Black) 12

BORDER PANELS 100001234 Kid Timber™ Panel, 610 mm (2') (Tan) 12

BORDER PANELS 100001231 Kid Timber™ Panel, 1830 mm (6') (Black) 29

BORDER PANELS 100001233 Kid Timber™ Panel, 1830 mm (6') (Tan) 29

BORDER PANELS 200001386 Stake for Kid Timber™ panel 5

ACCESS RAMP Loose fill border panels come with two stakes.

ACCESS RAMP 100011005 Access Ramp Dbl for Kid Timber (Black) 320

ACCESS RAMP 100011006 Access Ramp Dbl for Kid Timber (Tan) 320

ACCESS RAMP 100011002 Access Ramp for Kid Timber (Black) 160

ACCESS RAMP 100011003 Access Ramp for Kid Timber (Tan) 160

ACCESS RAMP 100011008 Access Ramp for Kid Timber (Black)  (anchor bolts) 160

ACCESS RAMP 100011009 Access Ramp for Kid Timber (Tan)  (anchor bolts) 160

SCHOOL AND ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT

FITNESS EQUIPMENT

FITNESS EQUIPMENT 200007455 Ladder, challenge (12') 420

FITNESS EQUIPMENT 200200509 Ladder, vertical ( inground only) 150

FITNESS EQUIPMENT 200203750 OBSTACLE COURSE #2 2654

FITNESS EQUIPMENT 200202297 Time Tracker 100

FITNESS EQUIPMENT 200014939 Parallel Bars (inground only) 100

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203251 LF STEP STATION 115

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203252 LF DIP STATION 82

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203253 LF ASSY EXERCISE STATION ROW 100

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203254 LF ASSY EXERCISE STATION PRESS 70

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203255 LF ASSY SHORT CONNECTOR PULL UP 60

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203256 LF ASSY LONG CONNECTOR ARCH TRAVERSE 80

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203257 LF ASSY LONG CONNECTOR MONKEY BAR 86

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203258 LF ASSY SHORT CONNECTOR CARGO NET 95

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203259 LF ASSY EXERCISE STATION AB 120

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203260 LF ASSY SHORT CONNECTOR ARCH LADDER 100

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203261 LF ASSY LONG CONNECTOR CARGO NET 180

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203262 LF ASSY 99" POSTS 70

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 200203263 LF ASSY CONNECTOR CLAMP 8

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 100011805 LF SIGN ASSY F/1 SIGN W/TIKES LOGO 2

OUTDOOR TRAINING SYSTEMS COMPONENTS 100011806 LF SIGN ASSY F/2 SIGNS W/TIKES LOGO 3

COMPLETE BASKETBALL SETS  (include post, backboard, rim, and net)

COMPLETE BASKETBALL SETS 360756 Single post basketball goal with steel fan-shaped backboard and double rim with chain net 310

COMPLETE BASKETBALL SETS 360757 Single post basketball goal with steel fan-shaped backboard and double rim with nylon net 310

BASKETBALL ACCESSORIES

BASKETBALL ACCESSORIES 851650WHT Steel fan-shaped backboard, white 80

BASKETBALL ACCESSORIES 8563361ORN Double rim for nylon net, orange 20

BASKETBALL ACCESSORIES 856336ORN Double rim for chain net, orange 20

BASKETBALL ACCESSORIES 103100 Nylon cord basketball net 1

BASKETBALL ACCESSORIES 908042 Single post 89mm (3.5") O.D. with 47.5" extension 125

SITE FURNISHINGS

RECYCLED PLASTIC LINE

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG106D Rectangle Table 6' - Diamond - Portable 225

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV106G Rectangle Table 6' - Recycled Plastic - Portable 270

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG111D Rectangle Table 8' - Diamond - Portable 270

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV111G Rectangle Table 8' - Recycled Plastic - Portable 290

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG115D ADA Rectangle Table 8' - Diamond - Portable 255

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV115G ADA Rectangle Table 8' - Recycled Plastic - Portable 280

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG120D 10' Rectangle Table - Diamond - Portable 355



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS
SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG122D ADA 10' Side by Side Table - Diamond - Portable 390

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG135N Surface Mount Package for 2 3/8" Legs (set of 2) 5

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG140D 46" Square Table - Diamond - Portable 200

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV140G 46" Square Table - Recycled Plastic - Portable 325

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG145D 46" Octagon Table - Diamond - Portable 200

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG150D 46" Round Table - Diamond - Portable 190

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG205D 6' Separate Bench Table - Diamond - In-ground 305

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG206D 8' Separate Bench Table - Diamond - In-ground 350

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG207D ADA 8' Separate Bench Table - Diamond - In-ground 330

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG215D 40" Square Table with Four Seats - Diamond - In-ground 240

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV229G 46" Square Table with Four Seats - Recycled Plastic - Surface Mount 385

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG230D 46" Square Table with Four Seats - Diamond - In-ground 245

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV230G 46" Square Table with Four Seats - Recycled Plastic - In-ground 370

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV234G 46" Square Table with Three Seats - Recycled Plastic - Surface Mount 350

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTSG235D ADA 46" Square Table with Three Seats - Diamond - In-ground 220

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV235G ADA 46" Square Table with Three Seats - Recycled Plastic - In-ground 335

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV240G ADA 46" Square Table with Two Seats - Recycled Plastic - In-ground 295

SIGNATURE LINE TABLES LTRV245G ADA 46" Square Table with Two Seats - Recycled Plastic - Surface Mount 305

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG300D 6' Bench with Back - Diamond - Portable 115

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG301D 6' Backless Bench - Diamond - Portable 65

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTRV301G 6' Bench with Back - Recycled Plastic - Portable 130

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTRV302G 6' Backless Bench - Recycled Plastic - Portable 70

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG303D 6' Bench with Back - Diamond - In-ground 115

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTRV303G 6' Bench with Back - Recycled Plastic - In-ground 130

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG304D 6' Backless Bench - Diamond - In-ground 65

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTRV304G 6' Backless Bench - Recycled Plastic - In-ground 70

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG306D 6' Bench with Back - Diamond - Surface Mount 110

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTRV306G 6' Bench with Back - Recycled Plastic - Surface Mount 125

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG307D 6' Backless Bench - Diamond - Surface Mount 60

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTRV307G 6' Backless Bench - Recycled Plastic - Surface Mount 65

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG312D 8' Bench with Back - Diamond - Portable 135

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG313D 8' Backless Bench - Diamond - Portable 85

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG315D 8' Bench with Back - Diamond - In-ground 135

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG316D 8' Backless Bench - Diamond - In-ground 75

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG318D 8' Bench with Back - Diamond - Surface Mount 130

SIGNATURE LINE BENCHES LTSG319D 8' Backless Bench - Diamond - Surface Mount 70

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTLR200D Traditional 22 Gallon Receptacle - Diamond 60

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTLR210N 22 Gallon Receptacle Liner 5

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTLR300D Traditional 32 Gallon Receptacle - Diamond - Portable 70

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTRV300G Traditional 32 Gallon Receptacle - Recycled Plastic - Portable 55

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTLR300S Traditional 32 Gallon Receptacle - Slat - Portable 175

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTPQL10N 32 Gallon Rigid Plastic Receptacle Liner 7

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTRV400G 32 Gallon Receptacle w/ liner - Recycled Plastic - Inground 70

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTPQDT0N Dome Top Lid 12

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTPQDT1N Recycle Dome Top Lid 7

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTPQFT0N Flat Top Lid - 8" Dia. Inward Opening 9

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTPQFT6N Recycle Flat top Lid - 5" Dia. Outward Slope 7

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTPQL00N Inground Post Package 12

SIGNATURE LINE LITTER RECEPTACLES LTPQL05N Surface Mount Post Package 12

JUNIOR TABLES AND BENCHES

JUNIOR TABLES AND BENCHES LTSG176D 6' Tot Table - Diamond - Portable 145

JUNIOR TABLES AND BENCHES LTSG176P 6' Tot Table - Perforated - Portable 180

JUNIOR TABLES AND BENCHES LTSG171D 46" Square Tot Table - Diamond - Portable 180

JUNIOR TABLES AND BENCHES LTSG306PBB 6' Buddy Bench with Back - Perforated - Surface Mount 120

JUNIOR TABLES AND BENCHES LTSG303PBB 6' Buddy Bench with Back - Perforated - In-ground 125

JUNIOR TABLES AND BENCHES LTSG300PBB 6' Buddy Bench with Back - Perforated - Portable 130



PRODUCT CATEGORY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LBS NEW 2026 PRODUCTS

SPECIALTY

SPECIALTY TABLES

SPECIALTY TABLES LTSY135D 7’ Individual Seat Table - Diamond - Portable/Surface Mount 175

SPECIALTY TABLES LTSY225D 7’ Individual Seat Table - Diamond - In-ground 305

SPECIALTY BENCHES

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCY420D 6' Bench with Contoured Back  - Diamond - Portable/Surface Mount 125

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCO1119C 6' Covington Bench with Back/Arms -  Slat - Portable/Surface Mount 110

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN420D 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Diamond - Portable/Surface Mount 175

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN420P 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Perforated - Portable/Surface Mount 195

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN420R 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Rib - Portable/Surface Mount 235

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN420S 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Slat - Portable/Surface Mount 155

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTRV420G 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Recycled Plastic - Portable 160

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN430D 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Diamond - In-ground 165

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN430P 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Perforated - In-ground 190

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN430R 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Rib - In-ground 230

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN430S 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Slat - In-ground 245

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTRV430G 6' Contemporary Bench with Back - Recycled Plastic - In-ground 150

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN425D 6' Contemporary Bench without Back - Diamond - Portable/Surface Mount 160

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN425P 6' Contemporary Bench without Back - Perforated - Portable/Surface Mount 175

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN425R 6' Contemporary Bench without Back - Rib - Portable/Surface Mount 215

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN425S 6' Contemporary Bench without Back - Slat - Portable/Surface Mount 225

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN435D 6' Contemporary Bench without Back - Diamond - In-ground 160

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN435P 6' Contemporary Bench without Back - Perforated - In-ground 180

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN435R 6' Contemporary Bench without Back - Rib - In-ground 215

SPECIALTY BENCHES LTCN435S 6' Contemporary Bench without Back - Slat - In-ground 225

BIKE STORAGE

BIKE STORAGE LTPQBRIP Eight-Bike Rack - Double Sided - Portable 69

FIRE RINGS & GRILLS

FIRE RINGS & GRILLS LTPQG00N Flip Grate Pedestal Grill 79

FIRE RINGS & GRILLS LTPQG01N Anti-Theft Pedestal Grill 79

FIRE RINGS & GRILLS LTPQG02N Dual Grate Grill w/ Side Shelf 246

FIRE RINGS & GRILLS LTPQG03N Fire Ring w/ Adjustable Grate 86

FIRE RINGS & GRILLS LTPQG04N Group Grill w/ Side Shelf 460

FIRE RINGS & GRILLS LTPQG05N Outdoor Covered Grill 188

FIRE RINGS & GRILLS LTPQG06N Fire Ring w/ Cooking Grate 95

DOG PARKS

DOG PARKS LTDP01 Small Loop 15

DOG PARKS LTDP02 Large Loop 15

DOG PARKS LTDP03 Fire Hydrant 15

DOG PARKS LTDP04 Hexagon Hurdle 45

DOG PARKS LTDP05 Pentagon Hurdle 50

DOG PARKS LTDP06 Agility Weave Poles 10

DOG PARKS LTDP07 Steppers 85

DOG PARKS LTDP08 Walk Ramp 155

DOG PARKS LTDP09 Crawl Tunnel 70

DOG PARKS LTDP10 Single Hoop 25

DOG PARKS LTDP11 Triple Hoop 35

DOG PARKS LTDP12 Lease Rack 30



All 50 States & 

Canada

All 50 States & 

Canada

Site Preparation

Demo & Removal of Existing 

Equipment

Equipment Installation

Please speak with your local representative for pricing details.

Bonding may be provided by local 

Tikes Representatives.

Maintenance & Repairs

Community Build Layout & 

Supervision

Rubber Tile Surfacing

Playground Turf

Poured in Place Rubber Surfacing

Engineered Wood Fiber Surfacing

Planning & Design Services

Level 3 Customs
Level 2 Customs

Level 1 Customs

CUSTOM EQUIPMENT:

Priced from $100,001 - $250,001
Priced from $50,0001 - $100,001
Priced from $25,001 - $50,001
Priced from $10,001 - $25,001

Priced not to exceed $10,001

Level 8 Customs
Level 7 Customs
Level 6 Customs
Level 5 Customs
Level 4 Customs

               Little Tikes Standard Labor Rates in US Dollars

        Sourcewell Contract #101625-PLP Custom Equipment Pricing Tiers & Labor Rates in US Dollars

Equipment Discount Amounts by OrderFOB ORIGIN (FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED)

ANY ORDER AMOUNT: 15% Discount off List Price

ANY ORDER AMOUNT: 2% Discount off List Price

*Custom equipment can be provided by Little Tikes however due to the nature and additional work that is involved, discounts do not apply. Once an order has been released for production, we do not accept returns, and we cannot 

accept cancellations or changes to the order. Little Tikes takes great pride in delivering high quality recreational equipment that exceeds industry standards. Our products undergo rigorous quality control measures to ensure they 

meet or exceed customer expectations. In the unlikely event that there is a manufacturing defect or an issue with the products, please email reach out to us right away at https://response.littletikescommercial.com/contactus. Our 

products are backed by a warranty against manufacturing defects or material faults so if you encounter any issues that the warranty covers, please take a look at our warranty policy for more instructions on how to proceed. It is 

essential for customers to understand Tikes terms and conditions prior to placing an order for custom Tikes equipment. Customers agree to abide by these policies upon proceeding with their purchase, therefore it is crucial for 

customers to review their order details carefully before finalizing their purchase.

Turnkey Solutions:

Priced from $1,000,001 -  <
Priced from $500,001 - $1,000,001
Priced from $250,001 - $500,001

Playground Stuctures, Fitness Equipment, 

Early Childhood, Site Amenities,

Rock & Ropes, Shade

Replacement Parts & Hardware



3) Customer shall receive, unload and inspect goods upon arrival, noting any discrepancies on the Delivery Receipt prior to written acceptance of the shipment unless other arrangements 

have been made
4) Customer shall be responsible for providing a clear, level site and for coordinating the scheduling of all deliveries and installation
5) Site should permit installation equipment access. Purchaser shall be responsible for unknown conditions such as buried utilities, tree stumps, bedrock or any concealed materials or 

conditions that may result in additional costs
6) Equipment installation pricing excludes all site work and landscaping; removal of existing equipment; storage of goods prior to installation; and drainage provisions. Call local 

representative for an estimate for site services
7) Building Permits, if required, shall be charged at the provider's cost

2) Equipment shall be installed within four (4) weeks of product delivery, unless requested by agency to be delayed
1) All equipment to be installed in accordance with specifications by PlayPower factory-certified professional installers

Notes:










